2016 - 2017 for 17/WI Schedule of Classes

Section
Name

Syn

SPIS UEDLIBWY UBDLIY /uedLiyy

Short Title

Cred

African/African American Stds - Winter Term 2017

AFAM.240.01
AFAM.398.00

AFAM.400.00

EDUC.250.00

EDUC.338.00

ENGL.352.00

HIST.120.00

46193
44784

44785

45868

45870

45563

45282

Black Power to Present
Afrc & Afrc Amer Stds

Capstone

Integrative Exercise

Fixing Schools:Pol in Amer Ed

Multicultural Education

Toni Morrison: Novelist

Rethink Amer Exprnc: Amer

Hist

6
2

1-6

Faculty

Wolfe, Kevin A

Feldman-
Savelsberg,
Pamela

Feldman-
Savelsberg,
Pamela

Snyder, Jeff

Chikkatur,
Anita P

Owusu, Kofi

Zabin, Serena
R

1 of 117

Cap

25
15 S/CR/NC Only

AFAMSENIORSEM

10 S/CR/NC Only

25
EDUCCLUSTER3

SPECINTSOCTHGH

T
AFAMPERT

20
AMSTTOPICAL3
AFAMDISTROSS

20
ENGLHE3
ENGLT2
AFAMDISTROAL

30
AMMUGROUP1
AMSTSURVEY2
AMSTTOPICAL2
HISTUS
AFAMPERT

Comments |Bldg

LEIG

WILL
WILL

LIBR
LIBR

LAIR
LAIR

WCC
WCC

Room

402

114
114

305
305

212
212

230
230

Day

TTh

MW

MW

MW

MW

Start

10:10 AM

12:30 PM
01:10 PM

11:10 AM
12:00 PM

11:10 AM
12:00 PM

08:30 AM
08:30 AM

End

11:55 AM

01:40 PM
02:10 PM

12:20 PM
01:00 PM

12:20 PM
01:00 PM

09:40 AM
09:30 AM



Section
Name

Syn |[Short Title Cred

Faculty Cap

Comments

Bldg

Room

Day

Start End

SPIS UEDLIBWY UBDLIY /uedLiyy

HIST.126.00

HIST.229.00

HIST.280.00

45284 African American History II 6

45287 Working With Gender 6

45290 Africans in the Arab World 6

MUSC.126.00 44666 America's Music 6

Williams, Harry
M

Igra, Annette

Willis, Thabiti

Flory, Andy

2 of 117

30

25

25

25

EDUCCLUSTER2
AMMUGROUP1
SPECINTAPPACAD
SPECINTTHEOACA
D

SPECINTLEGAL
HISTUS
HISTAFRDIASPORA
AFAMSURVEY
AMSTSURVEY2
AMSTTOPICAL2

AMMUGROUP3
AMSTTOPICAL2
HISTUS
WGSTADDL
AFAMPERT
EDUCCLUSTER2

POSI-AREAS2
HISTAFRDIASPORA
AFAMDISTROHU
SPECINTLEGAL
SPECINTSOCTHGH
T

SPECINTETHICS
HISTASIA
AFAMHUMANINQ
POSI-AREAS
WGSTADDL
FFSTHISARTH
FRSTELEC
FRENPERT

AMSTTOPICAL3
AMMUGATEWAY
AMSTSURVEY1
AFAMDISTROAL

LEIG
LEIG

LEIG

LEIG
LEIG

MUSI

330
330

303

426
426

103

MW

TTh

MW

TTh

12:30 PM  01:40 PM
01:10PM 02:10 PM

03:10 PM  04:55 PM

12:30 PM  01:40 PM
01:10PM 02:10 PM

01:15PM 03:00 PM




Section
Name

Syn

Short Title

Cred

Faculty Cap

Comments Bldg

Room

Day

Start

End

SPIS UEDLIBWY UedLIY /uedLiyy

MUSC.1831.00

MUSC.192.00

MUSC.195.00

MUSC.199.00

MUSC.245.00

POSC.122.01

POSC.122.02

44292

44303

44311

44313

44672

45358

46621

Ethnic Drumming (Juried)

West African Drum Ensemble

Jubilee Singers

Fundamntals of African

Drummng

Music of Africa

Politics-Amer:Liberty & Equal

Politics-Amer:Liberty & Equal

1

Johnson, Jay L

Johnson, Jay L

Burnett,
Lawrence E

Johnson, Jay L

Russell,
Melinda

Freeze,
Melanie

Keiser, Richard
A

3of 117

50 2016-17 $304 fee MDRC

AFAMARTSPRAC

15 S/CR/NC Only MDRC

SPECINTAPPACAD
AFAMARTSPRAC

20 S/CR/NC Only MDRC

AFAMARTSPRAC

15 2016-17 $85 fee
S/CR/NC Only

MDRC

AFAMARTSPRAC

20 MUSI
CCSTGLOBAL
AFAMLITARTANLYS MDRC
AFAMDISTROAL MUSI
AMMUGROUP2

30 WCC
EDUCCLUSTER2
POSI-AREAS2 wee
AMSTSURVEY1
AMSTTOPICAL3
AFAMPERT
POSIELECTIVE

35 WCC
EDUCCLUSTER2
POSI-AREAS2 wee
AMSTSURVEY1
AMSTTOPICAL3
AFAMPERT
POSIELECTIVE

LL16

LLOS

LL35

LLOS

103
LLOS
103

233
233

136
136

MW

MW

MW

03:10 PM

04:30 PM

01:50 PM

09:50 AM
09:50 AM
09:40 AM

09:50 AM
09:40 AM

12:30 PM
01:10 PM

04:55 PM

05:30 PM

03:00 PM

11:00 AM
11:00 AM
10:40 AM

11:00 AM
10:40 AM

01:40 PM
02:10 PM




Section
Name

Syn |Short Title

Cred

Faculty

Cap

Comments

Bldg

Room

Day

Start End

SPIS UEDLIBWY UBDLIY /uedLiyy

POSC.266.00

POSC.355.00

POSC.366.00

PSYC.384.00

45370 Urban Political Economy

45383 Identity Culture & Rights

45436 Urban Political Economy

45937 Psychology of Prejudice

6

6

6

6

Keiser, Richard
A

Allen, Barbara

Keiser, Richard
A

Akimoto,
Sharon A

4 of 117

Crosslisted with
POSC 366

POECUPAPP
POSI-GDS2
AFAMDISTROSS
AFAMSOCINQ
POSIELECTIVE
POECMIDWTD
POECAPP

15
AMMUGROUP3
AMSTTOPICAL3
CCSTGLOBAL
CCSTETHNIC
POSCADVSEM
POSIADVSEM
AFAMPERT
POSI-PLI2
POSIELECTIVE

Crosslisted with
POSC 266

POECUPAPP
POECAPP
POSI-GDS2
AFAMDISTROSS
POSIADVSEM
POSCADVSEM
AFAMSOCINQ
POSIELECTIVE
POECSEMINAR
POECMIDWTD

15
EDUCCLUSTER2
AMSTTOPICAL3
CCSTGLOBAL
CCSTETHNIC
AFAMSOCINQ

WCC
WCC

WCC

WCC
WCC

OLIN

136
136

230

136
136

103

MW

TTh

MW
F

TTh

11:10 AM  12:20 PM
12:00 PM  01:00 PM

01:15PM 03:00 PM

11:10 AM  12:20 PM
12:00 PM  01:00 PM

10:10 AM 11:55 AM




Section
Name

Syn

Short Title

Cred

Faculty Cap

Comments Bldg

Room

Day

Start

End

SPIS UEBDLIBWY UBDLY /uedLiyy

RELG.122.00

SOAN.272.00

WGST.110.00

WGST.110.WL
0

45435

45598

46238

46239

Introduction to Islam

Race and Ethnicity in the US

Intro Women's & Gender
Studies

Intro Women's & Gender
Studies

Salomon, Noah

Raleigh, Liz

Jusova, Iveta

Jusova, Iveta

5 of 117

30

25

30

0

WCC
MARSCORE
MARSSUPP wee
ASSTHU
ASSTSOUTH
ASSTCENT
RELGISLAMICTRAD

AFAMPERT

LEIG
EDUCCLUSTER2
AMMUGROUP3 LEIG
SPECINTSOCTHGH
T
AMSTTOPICAL3

AFAMSOCINQ

Sophomore Priority LEIG
AMMUGROUP1 LEIG
WGSTINTRO

AFAMPERT

CCSTGLOBAL
EDUCCLUSTER2

Upper class waitlist LEIG
AMMUGROUP1 LEIG
WGSTINTRO

AFAMPERT

CCSTGLOBAL
EDUCCLUSTER?2

230
230

236
236

305
305

305
305

MW

MW

MW

MW

09:50 AM
09:40 AM

12:30 PM
01:10 PM

09:50 AM
09:40 AM

09:50 AM
09:40 AM

11:00 AM
10:40 AM

01:40 PM
02:10 PM

11:00 AM
10:40 AM

11:00 AM
10:40 AM




Section
Name

Syn

UOIIRIIUDDUOD) DISN|Y UBILIBWY

Short Title

Cred

American Music Concentration - Winter Term 2017

AMST.247.00 46499

CAMS.110.00 45046

CAMS.110.WLO 45047

ENGL.223.00 45535
ENGL.235.00 45536
HIST.120.00 45282

Indigenous Peoples and
Places

6

Intro to Cinema & Media Stds 6

Intro to Cinema & Media Stds 6

American Transcendentalism 6

Asian American Literature

Rethink Amer Exprnc: Amer
Hist

6

6

Faculty

Smith, Ashley
E

Donelan, Carol

Donelan, Carol

Balaam, Peter
]

Cho, Nancy J

Zabin, Serena
R

Cap

6 of 117

25

30

0 Upperclass Waitlist.

25

25

30

Priority. Extra Time

required. Evening
Screenings.

AMMUGROUP1
CAMSCOREO07

Extra Time
required. Evening
Screenings.

AMMUGROUP1
CAMSCOREQ07

ENGLHE2
ENGLT2
AMSTTOPICAL1
AMMUGROUP3

AMMUGROUP3
ENGLHE3
AMSTTOPICAL1
CCSTETHNIC
LITFORLANG
ENGLT2

AMMUGROUP1
AMSTSURVEY2
AMSTTOPICAL2
HISTUS
AFAMPERT

Comments |Bldg
WCC

AMSTTOPICAL2

AMMUGROUP3 W€

SPECINTTHEOACA

D

Sophomore WCC

WCC

LAIR

LAIR
LAIR

WCC
WCC

Room

133
133

132

132

212

211
211

230
230

Day

MW

TTh

TTh

TTh

MW

MW

Start

12:30 PM
01:10 PM

01:15PM

01:15PM

10:10 AM

11:10 AM
12:00 PM

08:30 AM
08:30 AM

End

01:40 PM
02:10 PM

03:00 PM

03:00 PM

11:55 AM

12:20 PM
01:00 PM

09:40 AM
09:30 AM



Section
Name

Syn

Short Title

Cred

Faculty Cap

Comments

Bldg

Room

Day

Start

End

UOIJLIUBDUO)) JISN UedLIdWY

HIST.126.00

HIST.229.00

MUSC.115.00

MUSC.126.00

MUSC.204.00

MUSC.245.00

45284 African American History 1II

45287

44665

44666

44670

44672

Working With Gender

Music and Film

America's Music

Theory II: Musical Structures

Music of Africa

6

Williams, Harry
M

Igra, Annette

Rodman,
Ronald

Flory, Andy

London, Justin
M

Russell,
Melinda

7 of 117

30

25

30

25

25

20

EDUCCLUSTER2
AMMUGROUP1
SPECINTAPPACAD
SPECINTTHEOACA
D

SPECINTLEGAL
HISTUS
HISTAFRDIASPORA
AFAMSURVEY
AMSTSURVEY2
AMSTTOPICAL2

AMMUGROUP3
AMSTTOPICAL2
HISTUS
WGSTADDL
AFAMPERT
EDUCCLUSTER2

AMMUGROUP2
AMSTTOPICAL1
CAMSXDEPT
CAMSELECTIVE

AMSTTOPICAL3
AMMUGATEWAY
AMSTSURVEY1
AFAMDISTROAL

AMMUGROUP1

CCSTGLOBAL
AFAMLITARTANLYS
AFAMDISTROAL
AMMUGROUP2

LEIG
LEIG

LEIG

WCC

MUSI

MUSI
MUSI
MUSI
MDRC
MUSI

330
330

303

132

103

103
103
103
LLOS
103

MW
F

TTh

TTh

TTh

MW

MW
W
F

12:30 PM
01:10 PM

03:10 PM

10:10 AM

01:15PM

08:30 AM
08:30 AM
09:50 AM
09:50 AM
09:40 AM

01:40 PM
02:10 PM

04:55 PM

11:55 AM

03:00 PM

09:40 AM
09:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
10:40 AM




Section
Name

Syn

Short Title

Cred

Faculty

Cap

Comments Bldg

Room

Day

Start

End

UOIJLI3UBDUO)) JISN UedLIdWY

MUSC.247.01

MUSC.247.02

MUSC.306.00

POSC.355.00

44673

44674

44675

45383

50s/60s Amer Folk Music
Reviv

50s/60s Amer Folk Music
Reviv

Moldy Figs & Birth Jazz
Crtcsm

Identity Culture & Rights

SOAN.110.00 45569 Introduction to Anthropology 6

SOAN.110.WL0 45570 Introduction to Anthropology 6

Russell,
Melinda

Russell,
Melinda

Flory, Andy

Allen, Barbara

Levi, Jay

Levi, Jay

8 of 117

10 No Guitar
Experience

MUSI
MDRC
MDRC
MUSI

AMMUGROUP2
AMSTTOPICAL1

10 Provide your own MUSI
instrument. On_e or MDRC
more years guitar
experience needed MDRC
AMMUGROUP2 MUST
AMSTTOPICAL1

15 MUSI
AMMUCAPSTONE
AMMUGROUP2

15 WCC
AMMUGROUP3
AMSTTOPICAL3
CCSTGLOBAL
CCSTETHNIC
POSCADVSEM
POSIADVSEM
AFAMPERT
POSI-PLI2
POSIELECTIVE

30 Sophomore
Priority.

LEIG

AMMUGROUP1
ARCNPERT

0 Upperclass Waitlist. LEIG

AMMUGROUP1
ARCNPERT

103
LLOS
LL13
103
103
LL13
LLOS
103

107

230

304

304

MW

MW
MW

TTh

TTh

TTh

TTh

11:10 AM
11:10 AM
11:10 AM
12:00 PM
11:10 AM
11:10 AM
11:10 AM
12:00 PM

10:10 AM

01:15 PM

01:15PM

01:15PM

12:20 PM
12:20 PM
12:20 PM
01:00 PM
12:20 PM
12:20 PM
12:20 PM
01:00 PM

11:55 AM

03:00 PM

03:00 PM

03:00 PM




Section
Name

Syn

Short Title

Cred

Faculty

Cap

Comments

Bldg

Room

Day

Start

End

UOIIEIIUDDUO) DISN| UBdLIBWY

S3IpN3S uedLIPWY

SOAN.111.00 45571

SOAN.111.WLOQ 45572

SOAN.272.00 45598

WGST.110.00 46238

WGST.110.WL 46239
0

Introduction to Sociology

Introduction to Sociology

Race and Ethnicity in the US

Intro Women's & Gender
Studies

Intro Women's & Gender
Studies

American Studies - Winter Term 2017

AMST.247.00 46499

Indigenous Peoples and
Places

6

Markofski, Wes
D

Markofski, Wes
D

Raleigh, Liz

Jusova, Iveta

Jusova, Iveta

Smith, Ashley
E

9 of 117

30

0 Upperclass Waitlist.

25

30 Sophomore Priority

0 Upper class waitlist

25

Sophomore
Priority.

AMMUGROUP1

SPECINTSOCTHGH

T

AMMUGROUP1

SPECINTSOCTHGH

T

EDUCCLUSTER2
AMMUGROUP3

SPECINTSOCTHGH

7
AMSTTOPICAL3
AFAMSOCINQ

AMMUGROUP1
WGSTINTRO
AFAMPERT
CCSTGLOBAL
EDUCCLUSTER2

AMMUGROUP1
WGSTINTRO
AFAMPERT
CCSTGLOBAL
EDUCCLUSTER2

AMSTTOPICAL2
AMMUGROUP3

SPECINTTHEOACA

D

LEIG
LEIG

LEIG
LEIG

LEIG
LEIG

LEIG
LEIG

LEIG
LEIG

WCC
WCC

305
305

305
305

236
236

305
305

305
305

133
133

MW
F

MW

MW

MW

MW

MW

01:50 PM
02:20 PM

01:50 PM
02:20 PM

12:30 PM
01:10 PM

09:50 AM
09:40 AM

09:50 AM
09:40 AM

12:30 PM
01:10 PM

03:00 PM
03:20 PM

03:00 PM
03:20 PM

01:40 PM
02:10 PM

11:00 AM
10:40 AM

11:00 AM
10:40 AM

01:40 PM
02:10 PM




10 of 117

Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
AMST.287.07 43511 California Art & Visual Cultre 6 Kowalewski, 25 OCS Visions of
Cathy California Program
AMSTTOPICAL1
ENTSLPES
ENTSLPSCP
AMST.289.07 43512 California Field Studies 4 Kowalewski, 25 OCS Visions of
Michael ] California Program
S/CR/NC Only
AMST.290.17 44789 Independent Reading 2 Kowalewski, 30 OCS Visions of
Michael ] California Program
S/CR/NC Only
AMST.345.00 44790 Theory&Practice American 6 Estill, Adriana 15 WCC 233 TTh 10:10 AM 11:55 AM
5 Stds SPECINTSOCTHGH
® T
8 AMST.400.01 44791 Integrative Exercise-Essay 3 Staff, 15 Essay.
= S/CR/NC Only
&
% AMST.400.02 44792 Integrative Exercise-Exam 3 Staff, 15 Exam.
n S/CR/NC Only
ECON.271.00 44913 Natural 6 Swoboda, 25 LEIG 426 MW 09:50 AM 11:00 AM
Resources&Environment Aaron M ENTSCORE ) )
POECMIDWTD LEIG 426 F 09:40 AM 10:40 AM
ENTSWRSCP
ENTSCDSCP
AMSTTOPICAL3
ENTSFASCP
POECUPWTD
POSI-GDS2
ECON.274.00 44914 Labor Economics 6 Bhuiyan, 25 WILL 203 MW 01:50 PM  03:00 PM
Faress AMSTTOPICAL3 . .
POSI-GDS2 WILL 203 F 02:20 PM  03:20 PM
POSI-GDS
POECUPAPP




Section
Name

Syn

Short Title

Cred

Faculty Cap

Comments Bldg

Room

Day

Start

End

S9IpN3S uedLRWY

EDUC.338.00

ENGL.223.00

ENGL.235.00

ENGL.288.07

ENGL.334.00

HIST.120.00

45870

45535

45536

43510

45561

45282

Multicultural Education

American Transcendentalism

Asian American Literature

The Literature of California

Postmodern American Fiction

Rethink Amer Exprnc: Amer

Hist

Chikkatur,
Anita P

Balaam, Peter
]

Cho, Nancy ]

Kowalewski,
Michael J

Smith, Gregory
B

Zabin, Serena
R

11 of 117

20

25

25

25

20

30

LIBR
AMSTTOPICAL3 LIBR

AFAMDISTROSS

LAIR
ENGLHE2
ENGLT2
AMSTTOPICAL1
AMMUGROUP3

LAIR
AMMUGROUP3
ENGLHE3 LAIR
AMSTTOPICAL1
CCSTETHNIC
LITFORLANG

ENGLT2

OCS Visions of
California Program

AMSTTOPICAL1
ENTSLPSCP
ENGLHE3
ENGLT2

LAIR
ENGLHE3
ENGL4
AMSTTOPICAL1
LITFORLANG

WCC
AMMUGROUP1
AMSTSURVEY2 wee
AMSTTOPICAL2
HISTUS

AFAMPERT

305
305

212

211
211

211

230
230

MW

TTh

MW

TTh

MW
F

11:10 AM
12:00 PM

10:10 AM

11:10 AM
12:00 PM

01:15PM

08:30 AM
08:30 AM

12:20 PM
01:00 PM

11:55 AM

12:20 PM
01:00 PM

03:00 PM

09:40 AM
09:30 AM




Section
Name

Syn |Short Title

Cred

Faculty

Cap

Comments Bldg |Room |Day [Start

End

S9IpN3}S ueoLRdWY

HIST.126.00

HIST.194.00

HIST.212.00

HIST.224.00

HIST.229.00

HIST.395.00

45284 African American History 1II

46131 Making of the "pacific World"

45286 Era of American Revolution

46196 Divercities: Urban America

45287 Working With Gender

45292 The Global Cold War

6

Williams, Harry

M

Zabin, Serena

R

Manovich,
Ellen L

Igra, Annette

Tompkins,
David G

12 of 117

30

30

25

25

25

15

LEIG
LEIG

330 MW
330 F

12:30 PM
EDUCCLUSTER2

AMMUGROUP1 01:10 PM
SPECINTAPPACAD

SPECINTTHEOACA

D

SPECINTLEGAL

HISTUS

HISTAFRDIASPORA

AFAMSURVEY

AMSTSURVEY2

AMSTTOPICAL2

LEIG 330 TTh 01:15 PM
HISTUS
HISTENVIRHEALTH

AMSTTOPICAL2
LEIG

LEIG

402 MW
402 F

01:50 PM
HISTUS _
AMSTTOPICAL2 02:20 PM
HISTATLANTWRLD

SPECINTLEGAL

LIBR 305 TTh 10:10 AM
HISTUS

AMSTTOPICAL2

LEIG 303 TTh 03:10 PM
AMMUGROUP3

AMSTTOPICAL2

HISTUS

WGSTADDL

AFAMPERT

EDUCCLUSTER2

LEIG 301 TTh 01:15PM
AMSTTOPICAL2

HISTERLYMODEUR

POECUPWTD

POSI-LPS2

01:40 PM
02:10 PM

03:00 PM

03:00 PM
03:20 PM

11:55 AM

04:55 PM

03:00 PM




13 of 117

Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
MUSC.115.00 44665 Music and Film 6 Rodman, 30 WCC 132 TTh 10:10 AM 11:55 AM
Ronald AMMUGROUP2
AMSTTOPICAL1
CAMSXDEPT
CAMSELECTIVE
MUSC.126.00 44666 America's Music 6 Flory, Andy 25 MUSI 103 TTh 01:15PM 03:00 PM
AMSTTOPICAL3
AMMUGATEWAY
AMSTSURVEY1
AFAMDISTROAL
MUSC.247.01 44673 50s/60s Amer Folk Music 6 Russell, 10 No Guitar MUSI 103 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
Reviv Melinda Experience MDRC LLO5 W 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
AMMUGROUP2 MDRC LL13 w 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
> AMSTTOPICALL  Myst 103 F 12:00 PM  01:00 PM
® MUSC.247.02 44674 50s/60s Amer Folk Music 6 Russell, 10 Provide your own MDRC LL13 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
o Reviv Melinda instrument. Or?e or MUSI 103 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
3 more years guitar
g experience needed MDRC LLO5 w 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
Q. . .
él AMMUGROUP2 MUSI 103 F 12:00 PM 01:00 PM
AMSTTOPICAL1
POSC.122.01 45358 Politics-Amer:Liberty & Equal 6 Freeze, 30 WCC 233 MW 09:50 AM 11:00 AM
Melanie EDUCCLUSTER2 ) )
POSI-AREAS? WCC 233 F 09:40 AM 10:40 AM
AMSTSURVEY1
AMSTTOPICAL3
AFAMPERT
POSIELECTIVE
POSC.122.02 46621 Politics-Amer:Liberty & Equal 6 Keiser, Richard 35 WCC 136 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
A EDUCCLUSTER2 . .
POSI-AREAS? WCC 136 F 01:10PM 02:10 PM
AMSTSURVEY1
AMSTTOPICAL3
AFAMPERT
POSIELECTIVE




Section
Name

Syn

Short Title

Cred

Faculty Cap

Comments Bldg

Room

Day |Start

End

S9IpN3S uedLRWY

POSC.212.00

POSC.231.00

POSC.352.00

POSC.355.00

PSYC.384.00

45360 Environmental Justice

45363 American Foreign Policy

45377 Pol Theory: Tocqueville

45383 Identity Culture & Rights

45937 Psychology of Prejudice

6

6

Smith,
Kimberly K

Marfleet, Greg

Allen, Barbara

Allen, Barbara

Akimoto,
Sharon A

14 of 117

25

25

15

15

15

OLIN
ENTS2SCP
POSI-GDS2 OLIN
ENTSCDSCP
ENTSFASCP
ENTSLPSCP
SPECINTSUSTAIN
AMSTTOPICAL3

POSIELECTIVE

WCC
POSI-LPS2
AMSTTOPICAL3 wee
POSIELECTIVE

POECUPAPP

WCC
POSI-PLI2
AMSTTOPICAL3
FRSTELEC
EUSTTRANNATL
POSIADVSEM
POSCADVSEM
FRENPERT
FFSTSOCSCI
POSIELECTIVE

WCC
AMMUGROUP3
AMSTTOPICAL3
CCSTGLOBAL
CCSTETHNIC
POSCADVSEM
POSIADVSEM
AFAMPERT
POSI-PLI2
POSIELECTIVE

OLIN
EDUCCLUSTER2
AMSTTOPICAL3
CCSTGLOBAL
CCSTETHNIC
AFAMSOCINQ

101
101

233
233

230

230

103

MW 11:10 AM
F 12:00 PM

MW 11:10 AM
F 12:00 PM

TTh 10:10 AM

TTh

01:15PM

TTh 10:10 AM

12:20 PM
01:00 PM

12:20 PM
01:00 PM

11:55 AM

03:00 PM

11:55 AM




Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
SOAN.114.00 45593 MdrnFamilies:Intro Soc of 6 Raleigh, Liz 30 LEIG 426 MW 08:30 AM  09:40 AM
Fam AMSTTOPICAL3 . .
5 WGSTADDL LEIG 426 F 08:30 AM  09:30 AM
] EDUCCLUSTER2
é' SOAN.272.00 45598 Race and Ethnicity inthe US 6 Raleigh, Liz 25 LEIG 236 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
= EDUCCLUSTER2 . .
g AMMUGROUP3 LEIG 236 F 01:10 PM 02:10 PM
=] SPECINTSOCTHGH
3 T
AMSTTOPICAL3
AFAMSOCINQ
Arabic - Winter Term 2017
ARBC.102.00 45741 Elementary Arabic 6 Haidar, Zaki A 25 LDC 330 MW 01:50 PM 03:00 PM
MDLEPERT LDC 330 TTh  03:10PM 04:15PM
> LDC 330 F 02:20 PM  03:20 PM
o
g ARBC.205.00 45742 Intermediate Arabic 6 Klein, Yaron 20 LDC 244 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
SPECINTAPPACAD . .
MDLEPERT LDC 244 F 12:00 PM  01:00 PM
ARBC.211.00 45743 Colloquial Levantine Arabic 6 Haidar, Zaki A 25 LDC 205 MW 08:30 AM  09:40 AM
MDLEPERT LDC 205 F 08:30 AM  09:30 AM
Archaeology - Winter Term 2017
CLAS.267.00 45705 Archeolgy Territory and Polity 6 Knodell, Alex R 25 LEIG 303 TTh 01:15PM 03:00 PM
ARCNPERT
GEOL.115.00 43894 Climate Change in Geology 6 18 Sophomore Priority MUDD 66 TTh 10:10 AM 11:55 AM
> ENTSINTRO
o ARCNPERT
@ SOAN.110.00 45569 Introduction to Anthropology 6 Levi, Jay 30 Sophomore LEIG 304 TTh 01:15PM 03:00 PM
g—’ Priority.
<
AMMUGROUP1
ARCNPERT
SOAN.110.WL0O 45570 Introduction to Anthropology 6 Levi, Jay 0 Upperclass Waitlist. LEIG 304 TTh 01:15PM 03:00 PM
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uy

Section Syn |Short Title

Name

Art - Winter Term 2017

ARTS.110.01 45977 Observational Drawing
ARTS.110.02 46618 Observational Drawing
ARTS.110.WL1 45978 Observational Drawing
ARTS.122.00 45992 Introduction to Sculpture

ARTS.122.WL0 45993 Introduction to Sculpture

ARTS.141.00 45994 Experimental Photography
ARTS.178.00 46134 Sustainable Appr:
Papermaking
ARTS.212.07 43540 Mixed Media Drawing
ARTS.234.00 45995 The Figure in Clay

Cred |Faculty Cap

6 Lefkowitz,
David

6 Charbonneau,
Ed

6 Lefkowitz,

David
6 Mohring,
Stephen
6 Mohring,
Stephen

6 Rossi, Linda K

6 Hutchinson,
Rebecca

6 Hagstrom,
Fred

6 Connole, Kelly
A
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Comments |Bldg

0 Held for first year WCC
students. Online
application

required.

0 Online application WCC

required. Class fees
apply.

0 Sophomore, Junior, WCC
Senior waitlist.
Online application
required

0 Sophomore Priority BOLI
Online Application
required

0 Upperclass waitlist. BOLI
Online application
required

0 Online application BOLI
required. Class fees

apply.

CAMSXDEPT

0 Online application
required. Class fees

apply.

BOLI
BOLI

25 OCS South Pacific
Program

ENTS2SCP
ENTSLPSCP

0 On-line form req'd BOLI

Room

242

242

242

020

020

130

032
032

046

Day

MW

TTh

MW

TTh

TTh

TTh

MW

Start

08:30 AM

01:15PM

08:30 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

01:15PM

12:30 PM
01:10 PM

12:30 PM

End

11:00 AM

03:45 PM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

11:30 AM

03:45 PM

03:00 PM
03:20 PM

03:00 PM



Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
ARTS.260.00 45996 Painting 6 Lefkowitz, 0 Online application BOLI 162 MW 12:30 PM  03:00 PM
David required. Class fees
apply.
ARTS.274.07 46442 Printmaking 6 Hagstrom, 0 Carleton South
Fred Pacific Program
> ARTS.275.07 43542 Physical & Cultural 6 Hagstrom, 25 OCS South Pacific
=1 Environmnt Fred Program
S/CR/NC Only
ENTS2SCP
ENTSLPSCP
SPECINTSUSTAIN
CCSTBINARY
ARTS.400.00 46051 Integrative Exercise 6 Staff, 12 S/CR/NC Only
Art History - Winter Term 2017
ARTH.102.01 45972 Introduction to Art History II 6 Keating, 25 BOLI 161 MW 09:50 AM  11:00 AM
Jessica F EUSTTRANNATL . .
MARSCORE BOLI 161 F 09:40 AM  10:40 AM
MARSSUPP
ARTH.102.02 46135 Introduction to Art History II 6 Keating, 25 BOLI 161 MW 01:50 PM  03:00 PM
Jessica F EUSTTRANNATL
> . .
z MARSCORE BOLI 161 F 02:20 PM  03:20 PM
= MARSSUPP
()]
S ARTH.142.00 46059 Art of the Ancient Americas 6 Tierney, 25 BOLI 161 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
< Meghan LTAMPERT BOLI 161 F 12:00 PM  01:00 PM
ARTH.209.00 45973 Chinese Painting 6 Ryor, Kathleen 25 BOLI 161 TTh 10:10 AM  11:55 AM
M EASTSUPP
ASSTAL
ASSTEAST
ARTH.400.00 46029 Integrative Exercise 1-6  Staff, 5 S/CR/NC Only
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Section Short Title

Name

Syn

sainjelali] @ sebenbue] ueisy

SoIpn]s uelsy

ABojoig

Cred |Faculty

Asian Languages & Literatures - Winter Term 2017

ASLN.111.00 44799 Writing Systems

Asian Studies - Winter Term 2017

ASST.130.07 43551 Civic Engagement in India

ASST.400.00 44736 Integrative Exercise

Biology - Winter Term 2017
BIOL.125.00 46394 Genes & Evolution

* BIOL.125L.52 44971 Genes & Evolution Lab

BIOL.125L.53 44972 Genes & Evolution Lab

6 Hansell, Mark

4 LaRocque,

Brendan P
1-6  Staff,
6 Zweifel,
Stephan G

McKone, Mark

0 Broege, Aaron
M

0 Deel, Sarah
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Comments | Bldg
30 BOLI

EASTSUPP

ASSTEAST BOLI

LINGPERT

ASSTSS

25 OCS India Program
S/CR/NC Only

SPECINTAPPACAD
SPECINTTHEOACA
D

25 S/CR/NC Only

OLIN
OLIN

100 Sophomore
Priority. BIOL 125L
required.

BIOCCORE
NEURCORE

20 Sophomore
Priority. BIOL 125
required.

HUL

NEURCORE

20 Sophomore
Priority. BIOL 125
required.

HUL

NEURCORE

Room

161
161

149
149

103

103

Day

MW
F

MW

Start End

12:30 PM  01:40 PM
01:10PM 02:10 PM

12:20 PM
01:00 PM

11:10 AM
12:00 PM

01:00 PM  05:00 PM

02:00 PM  06:00 PM



Mitra, Raka M
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required.

ENTSINTRO
BIOCCORE
NEURCORE

Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
BIOL.125L.54 44973 Genes & Evolution Lab 0 McKone, Mark 20 Sophomore HUL 103 Th 01:00 PM  05:00 PM
Priority. BIOL 125
required.
NEURCORE
BIOL.125L.57 44974 Genes & Evolution Lab 0 Deel, Sarah 20 Sophomore HUL 103 T 08:00 AM  12:00 PM
Priority. BIOL 125
required.
NEURCORE
BIOL.125L.59 44975 Genes & Evolution Lab 0 Deel, Sarah 20 Sophomore HUL 103 Th 08:00 AM 12:00 PM
Priority. BIOL 125
required.
NEURCORE
BIOL.125L.WL 44976 Genes & Evolution Lab 0 Broege, Aaron 0 Upperclass Waitlist. HUL 103 T 01:00 PM  05:00 PM
2 M
o) NEURCORE
2— BIOL.125L.WL 44977 Genes & Evolution Lab 0 Deel, Sarah 0 Upperclass Waitlist. HUL 103 W 02:00 PM  06:00 PM
Q
3
<
NEURCORE
BIOL.125L.WL 44978 Genes & Evolution Lab 0 McKone, Mark 0 Upperclass Waitlist. HUL 103 Th 01:00 PM  05:00 PM
4
NEURCORE
BIOL.125L.WL 44979 Genes & Evolution Lab 0 Deel, Sarah 0 Upperclass Waitlist. HUL 103 T 08:00 AM  12:00 PM
7
NEURCORE
BIOL.125L.WL 44980 Genes & Evolution Lab 0 Deel, Sarah 0 Upperclass Waitlist. HUL 103 Th 08:00 AM  12:00 PM
9
NEURCORE
BIOL.126.00 44981 Energy Flow Biol System 6 Hougen- 40 Sophomore OLIN 149 MW 09:50 AM  11:00 AM
Eitzman, David Priority. BIOL 126L OLIN 149 F 09:40 AM  10:40 AM




Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
BIOL.126L.52 44982 Energy Flow Biol Sys Lab 0 Hougen- 20 Sophomore HUL 118 T 01:00 PM  05:00 PM
Eitzman, David Priority. BIOL 126
required.
BIOL.126L.54 44984 Energy Flow Biol Sys Lab 0 Mitra, Raka M 20 Sophomore HUL 118 Th 01:00 PM  05:00 PM
Priority. BIOL 126
required.
BIOL.126L.WL 44985 Energy Flow Biol Sys Lab 0 Hougen- 0 Upperclass Waitlist. HUL 118 T 01:00 PM  05:00 PM
2 Eitzman, David
BIOL.126L.WL 44987 Energy Flow Biol Sys Lab 0 Mitra, Raka M 0 Upperclass Waitlist. HUL 118 Th 01:00 PM  05:00 PM
4
BIOL.210.00 44988 Global Change Biology 6 Hernandez, 48 Sophomore Priority OLIN 141 TTh 10:10 AM 11:55 AM
Daniel L
ENTSCORE
CCSTGLOBAL
SPECINTSUSTAIN
%’. CCSTREGIONAL
g BIOL.210.WLO 46025 Global Change Biology 6 Hernandez, 0 Upperclass Waitlist OLIN 141 TTh 10:10 AM  11:55 AM
< Daniel L
ENTSCORE
CCSTGLOBAL
SPECINTSUSTAIN
CCSTREGIONAL
BIOL.212.07 43526 Ecological Field Research 6 Bosacker, 25 OCS Australia
Annie Program
CCSTGLOBAL
BIOL.240.00 44989 Genetics 6 Wolff, Jennifer 20 LEIG 236 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
M NEURELEC LEIG 236 F 12:00 PM  01:00 PM
BIOL.241.01 44990 Genetics Laboratory 2 Wolff, Jennifer 20 HUL 206 T 01:00 PM 05:00 PM
M
BIOL.242.00 44991 Vertebrate Morphology 6 Rand, Matt 20 LEIG 304 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
LEIG 304 F 01:10PM 02:10 PM
BIOL.243.00 44992 Vertebrate Morphology Lab 2 Rand, Matt 20 HUL 106 Th 01:00 PM  05:00 PM

20 of 117




Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
BIOL.250.07 43525 Marine Ecology 6 Bosacker, 25 OCS Australia
Annie Program
ENTS2ENVSCI
ENTSCDES
BIOL.255.07 43527 Learn Crnty:Culturl Envirnmnt 6 Bosacker, 25
Annie
BIOL.310.00 44995 Immunology 6 Walser-Kuntz, 30 No lab 17/WI OLIN 04 MW 09:50 AM  11:00 AM
Debby R ) )
SPECINTHEALTH OLIN 04 F 09:40 AM  10:40 AM
BIOCELEC
SPECINTAPPACAD
BIOL.332.00 44996 Human Physiology 6 Jacques-Fricke, 54 BIOL 333 required. OLIN 141 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
Bridget . .
NEURELEC OLIN 141 F 12:00 PM  01:00 PM
BIOCELEC
BIOL.333.01 44997 Human Physiology Lab 2 Jacques-Fricke, 18 BIOL 332 required. HUL 218 T 01:00 PM  05:00 PM
-] Bridget
% NEURELEC
€ BIOL.333.02 44998 Human Physiology Lab 2 Jacques-Fricke, 18 BIOL 332 required. HUL 218 Th 08:00 AM  12:00 PM
Bridget
NEURELEC
BIOL.333.03 44999 Human Physiology Lab 2 Jacques-Fricke, 18 BIOL 332 required. HUL 218 W 02:00 PM  06:00 PM
Bridget
NEURELEC
BIOL.338.00 45000 Genomics and Bioinformatics 6 Anderson, Rika 24 OLIN 04 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
E OLIN 04 F 01:10PM  02:10 PM
BIOL.339.01 45001 Genomics & Bioinformatics 2 Anderson, Rika 12 CMC 110 T 01:00 PM  05:00 PM
Lab E
BIOL.339.02 45002 Genomics & Bioinformatics 2 Anderson, Rika 12 cMC 110 Th 01:00 PM  05:00 PM
Lab E
BIOL.358.00 45003 Seminar: Evltn of Sex & Sexes 6 McKone, Mark 15 OLIN 02 TTh 10:10 AM 11:55 AM
BIOL.384.00 45004 Seminar: Biology of Cancer 6 Broege, Aaron 12 Waitlist Only LIBR 344 TTh 10:10 AM 11:55 AM
M
SPECINTHEALTH
BIOCELEC
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Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
BIOL.399.00 45005 Crit Rdng&Analys Primary Lit 3 Zweifel, 40 BIOL 400 required.
gl Stephan G S/CR/NC Only
o
"<° BIOL.400.00 45006 Integrative Exercise 1 Zweifel, 40 S/CR/NC Only
Stephan G
Chemistry - Winter Term 2017
CHEM.122.00 45091 Introduction to Chemistry 6 Kohen, Daniela 30 OLIN 04 TTh 01:15PM 03:00 PM
L
CHEM.123.00 45092 Principles of Chemistry 6 Calderone, 48 CHEM 123L OLIN 141 MW 09:50 AM 11:00 AM
Chris required. OLIN 141 F 09:40 AM  10:40 AM
BIOCCORE
CHEM.123L.52 45093 Principles of Chemistry Lab 0 Calderone, 24 CHEM 123 MUDD 260 T 01:00 PM  05:00 PM
Chris required.
CHEM.123L.57 45094 Principles of Chemistry Lab 0 Calderone, 24 CHEM 123 MUDD 260 T 08:00 AM  12:00 PM
Chris required.
CHEM.233.00 45095 Organic Chemistry I 6 Taylor, Buck L 44 CHEM 233L BOLI 104 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
% required. BOLI 104 F 12:00 PM  01:00 PM
2 BIOCCORE
5 CHEM.233L.54 45096 Organic Chemistry I Lab 0 Taylor, Buck L 22 CHEM 233 MUDD 266 Th 01:00 PM  05:00 PM
required.
CHEM.233L.59 45097 Organic Chemistry I Lab 0 Taylor, Buck L 22 CHEM 233 MUDD 266 Th 08:00 AM  12:00 PM
required.
CHEM.234.00 45098 Organic Chemistry II 6 Chihade, Joe 44 CHEM 234L LEIG 304 MW 09:50 AM  11:00 AM
required. LEIG 304 F 09:40 AM  10:40 AM
BIOCCORE
CHEM.234L.52 45099 Organic Chemistry II Lab 0 Chihade, Joe 22 CHEM 234 MUDD 267 T 01:00 PM 05:00 PM
required.
CHEM.234L.57 45100 Organic Chemistry II Lab 0 Chihade, Joe 22 CHEM 234 MUDD 267 T 08:00 AM 12:00 PM
required.
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Ansiway)

CHEM.302.01

CHEM.302.02

CHEM.302.03

CHEM.302.04

CHEM.330.00

CHEM.331.00

CHEM.344.00

CHEM.358.00

CHEM.400.01

CHEM.400.02

CHEM.400.03

CHEM.400.04

CHEM.400.05

45101

45102

45103

45104

45105

45107

45112

45113

45108

45109

45110

45111

45114

Quantum Spectroscopy Lab

Quantum Spectroscopy Lab

Quantum Spectroscopy Lab

Quantum Spectroscopy Lab

Instrumental Chemical

Analysis

Instrumental Chem Analysis

Lab

Quantum Chemistry

Organometallic Chemistry

Integrative Exercise

Integrative Exercise

Integrative Exercise

Integrative Exercise

Integrative Exercise

1-5

Ferrett, Trish
Hollingsworth,
Will

Ferrett, Trish
Hollingsworth,
Will

Ferrett, Trish
Hollingsworth,
Will

Ferrett, Trish
Hollingsworth,
Will

Drew, Steven
M

Drew, Steven
M

Kohen, Daniela
L

Whited, Matt

Staff,

Calderone,
Chris

Drew, Steven
M

Whited, Matt
Chihade, Joe

Gross,
Deborah S
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8 CHEM 331
required.

8 CHEM 330
required.

40

15

8 Paper Option.
S/CR/NC Only

8 Group Option.
S/CR/NC Only

8 Group Option.
S/CR/NC Only

9 Group Option.
S/CR/NC Only

30 Group Option
S/CR/NC Only

OLIN
MUDD

OLIN
MUDD

OLIN
MUDD

OLIN
MUDD

OLIN
OLIN

MUDD

OLIN
OLIN
OLIN
OLIN

OLIN
OLIN

OLIN
OLIN

OLIN
OLIN

LAIR
LAIR

04
269

04
269

04
271

04
271

103
103

268

04
04
103
103

101
101

103
103

02
02

206
206

Th
MW

Th

MW

MW

MW

MW

MW

MW

03:10 PM
01:00 PM

03:10 PM
01:00 PM

03:10 PM
01:00 PM

03:10 PM
01:00 PM

08:30 AM
08:30 AM

01:00 PM

11:10 AM
12:00 PM
09:50 AM
09:40 AM

01:50 PM
02:20 PM

01:50 PM
02:20 PM

01:50 PM
02:20 PM

01:50 PM
02:20 PM

04:20 PM
05:00 PM

04:20 PM
05:00 PM

04:20 PM
05:00 PM

04:20 PM
05:00 PM

09:40 AM
09:30 AM

05:00 PM

12:20 PM
01:00 PM
11:00 AM
10:40 AM

03:00 PM
03:20 PM

03:00 PM
03:20 PM

03:00 PM
03:20 PM

03:00 PM
03:20 PM



Section
Name

Syn

asauIy)

S9IpN3S BIPSIN pue ewaul)

Short Title

Chinese - Winter Term 2017

CHIN.102.01

CHIN.102.02

CHIN.205.00

CHIN.310.00

Cinema and Media Studies - Winter Term 2017

45681 Elementary Chinese

45682 Elementary Chinese

45683 Intermediate Chinese

46154 Chinese Maintenance

Cred

CAMS.110.00 45046 Intro to Cinema & Media Stds 6

CAMS.110.WLO 45047 Intro to Cinema & Media Stds 6

CAMS.111.01

45048 Digital Foundations

Faculty

Hansell, Mark
Guo, Shaohua

Hansell, Mark
Guo, Shaohua

Merritt, Faye

Hansell, Mark

Donelan, Carol

Donelan, Carol

Jimsen, Laska

Cap
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Comments |Bldg

ASSTLANG

ASSTLANG

ASSTLANG

15 S/CR/NC Only

30 Sophomore
Priority. Extra Time
required. Evening

Screenings.

AMMUGROUP1
CAMSCOREQ07

0 Upperclass Waitlist.

Extra Time

required. Evening

Screenings.

AMMUGROUP1
CAMSCOREOQ7

15 Sophomore
Priority. Extra Time

required.

CAMSCOREQ7

LDC
LDC
LDC
LDC
LDC
LDC
LDC
LDC
LDC
LDC

WCC

WCC

WCC
WCC

Room

330
330
330
330
330
330
330
330
330
345

132

132

138
136

Day

MW
TTh

MW
TTh

MW
TTh

TTh

TTh

TTh
TTh

Start

08:30 AM
08:15 AM
08:30 AM
09:50 AM
09:30 AM
09:40 AM
11:10 AM
10:45 AM
12:00 PM
03:10 PM

01:15 PM

01:15PM

10:10 AM
10:10 AM

End

09:40 AM
09:20 AM
09:30 AM
11:00 AM
10:35 AM
10:40 AM
12:20 PM
11:50 AM
01:00 PM
04:20 PM

03:00 PM

03:00 PM

11:55 AM
11:55 AM
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CAMSELECTIVE

Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
CAMS.111.02 45049 Digital Foundations 6 Licata, 15 Sophomore WCC 138 TTh 03:10 PM  04:55 PM
Catherine Priority. EXtra Time \ycc 133 TTh  03:10PM  04:55 PM
required.
CAMSCOREQ7
CAMS.111.WL1 45050 Digital Foundations 6 Jimsen, Laska 0 Upperclass Waitlist. WCC 138 TTh 10:10 AM 11:55 AM
Extra Time WCC 136 TTh  10:10AM 11:55AM
required.
CAMSCOREQ7
CAMS.111.WL2 45051 Digital Foundations 6 Licata, 0 Upperclass Waitlist. WCC 138 TTh 03:10 PM  04:55 PM
Catherine Extra Time WCC 136 TTh  03:10PM 04:55PM
0 required.
?DI
3 CAMSCOREQ7
: CAMS.170.00 45053 Story Development Workshop 6 Licata, 18 Sophomore Priority WCC 133 TTh 08:15AM 10:00 AM
4 Catherine
=2 CAMSELECTIVE
0
2 CAMS.170.WL0O 45054 Story Development Workshop 6 Licata, 0 Upperclass Wiatlist WCC 133 TTh 08:15AM 10:00 AM
e Catherine
g CAMSELECTIVE
% CAMS.177.00 46252 Television Studio Production 6 Hager, Paul 18 Extra Time WCC 133 TTh 01:15PM 03:00 PM
(1)
CAMSELECTIVE
CAMSELECPROD
CAMS.214.00 46161 Film History III 6 Beck, Jay S 25 Extra Time WCC 133 TTh 10:10 AM  11:55 AM
required. Evening
Screenings.
CAMS200HIST
CAMSELECTIVE
EUSTTRANNATL
CAMS.246.00 46259 Documentary Studies 6 Cornejo, 25 Extra Time WCC 132 MW 09:50 AM  11:00 AM
Cecilia M wWCcC 132 F 09:40 AM  10:40 AM




Section
Name

Syn

Short Title

Cred

Faculty Cap

Comments

Bldg

Room

Day

Start

End

S9IpN3S BIPAIN pue ewaul)

CAMS.269.07

CAMS.280.07

CAMS.286.00

CAMS.290.17

CAMS.296.00

CAMS.330.00

CAMS.400.00

ARTS.141.00

43554

43553

45056

43555

43566

46162

45045

45994

Exploring New Media & Arts

Photography Workshop

Animation

Dir Rdg: Cult and Tech
Perspct

Cinema & Cultural Change

Cinema Studies Seminar

Integrative Exercise

Experimental Photography

6

Schott, John

Schott, John

Jimsen, Laska

Schott, John

Beck, Jay S
Cornejo,
Cecilia M

Donelan, Carol

Staff,

Rossi, Linda K
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25 OCS New Media
Program

CAMSELECTIVE
CAMSSTUPROD
CAMSELECPROD

25 OCS New Media
Program

CAMSELECTIVE
CAMSELECPROD
CAMSSTUPROD

15 Extra time

CAMSSTUPROD
CAMSELECTIVE
CAMSELECPROD

25 S/CR/NC Only

15 Winter Break
Program, CAMS
295 req'd 16/FA

LTAMLIT
CAMSELECTIVE
LTAMELECTIVE
LTAMPERT

15
CAMS300THEORY
CAMSELECTIVE
ASSTMETH
CAMSCORE

25 S/CR/NC Only

0 Online application

required. Class fees

apply.

CAMSXDEPT

WCC

WCC
WCC

WCC
WCC

BOLI

231

133
133

132
132

130

TTh

MW

MW

TTh

03:10 PM

01:50 PM
02:20 PM

11:10 AM
12:00 PM

01:15 PM

04:55 PM

03:00 PM
03:20 PM

12:20 PM
01:00 PM

03:45 PM




Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
LCST.245.00 45673 Crit Toolbox-Afraid of Theory? 6 Schicker, 25 WCC 132 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
Juliane ASSTMETH . .
Rousseau, ASSTDISC WCC 132 F 01:10PM 02:10 PM
Sandra E FRENPERT
GERMPERT
o CAMSXDEPT
= FRSTELEC
E FFSTLIT
o MUSC.115.00 44665 Music and Film 6 Rodman, 30 WCC 132 TTh 10:10 AM 11:55 AM
o Ronald AMMUGROUP2
2 AMSTTOPICAL1
8 CAMSXDEPT
e CAMSELECTIVE
£ SPAN.328.00 45244 Contemporary Fiction & 6 Alvarez-Blanco, 15 Extra Time LDC 202 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
3 Market Palmar M LDC 202 F 12:00 PM  01:00 PM
0 SPAN204-219 ) )
SPECINTTHEOACA
D
PENINLIT
EUSTCNTRY
CAMSXDEPT
Classics - Winter Term 2017
CLAS.116.00 46250 Anc Drama: Truth in 6 Wietzke, Hans 30 LDC 335 MW 01:50 PM  03:00 PM
Performnc ENGLFORLIT . .
LITEORLANG LDC 335 F 02:20 PM  03:20 PM
THEAPERT
ENGLLOE
o CLAS.231.00 45702 The Roman Principate 6 Steed, Kathryn 25 LAIR 205 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
5 L HISTANCNT/MDVL
Q . .
2_ HISTPERT LAIR 205 F 01:10 PM 02:10 PM
@ CLAS.231F.00 46634 Epigraphic Texts 2 Steed, Kathryn 25 Requires LAIR 205 T 01:15PM 03:00 PM
L concurrent
registration in
Classics 231
S/CR/NC Only
CLAS.267.00 45705 Archeolgy Territory and Polity 6 Knodell, Alex R 25 LEIG 303 TTh 01:15PM 03:00 PM
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Section
Name

Syn |Short Title

Cred

Faculty Cap

Comments

Bldg

Room

Day

Start

End

saisse|)

CllIET e INEY VR 1]570)e)

CLAS.400.00

HIST.131.00

45706 Senior Symposium

45285 Saints,Sinners&Phil-Late Antq 6

Cognitive Science - Winter Term 2017

CGSC.130.00

CGSC.232.00

CGSC.233.01

CS.111.01

CS.111.02

45499
Do

45500 Cognitive Processes

45509

45187 Intro to Computer Science

45188 Intro to Computer Science

What Minds Are What They

6

Research-Cognitive Processes 2

6

6

Zimmerman,
Chico

North, William
L

Decker, Jason
A

Galotti,
Kathleen M

Galotti,
Kathleen M

Yang, Jed C

Oesper, Layla
K
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10 S/CR/NC Only

30
HISTANCNT/MDVL
SPECINTSOCTHGH
T
SPECINTETHICS
MARSCORE
CLASPERT
RELGPERT
MARSSUPP
RELGCHRISTNTRA
D
RELGTHLVDRELCL
T
SPECINTHEALTH
SPECINTSUSTAIN
HISTENVIRHEALTH

30
EDUCCLUSTER1

CGSC 233 required.
Cross listed with
PSYC 232.

EDUCCLUSTER1
PSYCPERT
CGSCCORE

CGSC 232 required.
Cross listed with
PSYC 233.

CGSCCORE

34
CGSCCORE

34 Sophomore
Priority.

CGSCCORE

LEIG
LEIG

LEIG

OLIN
OLIN

OLIN

CMC
CMC
CMC
CMC

304
304

426

101
101

11

102
102
102
102

MW
F

TTh

MW

MW

MW

08:30 AM
08:30 AM

10:10 AM

09:50 AM
09:40 AM

02:00 PM

03:10 PM
03:30 PM
11:10 AM
12:00 PM

09:40 AM
09:30 AM

11:55 AM

11:00 AM
10:40 AM

05:00 PM

04:20 PM
04:30 PM
12:20 PM
01:00 PM
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Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
CS.111.03 45189 Intro to Computer Science 6 Alexander, Eric 34 Sophomore Priority CMC 102 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
¢ CCSCCORE cMC 102 F 01:10PM  02:10 PM
CS.111.WL2 45190 Intro to Computer Science 6 Oesper, Layla 0 Upperclass Waitlist. CMC 102 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
K CGSCCORE CMC 102 F 12:00 PM  01:00 PM
CS.111.WL3 45196 Intro to Computer Science 6 Alexander, Eric 0 CMC 102 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
¢ CGSCCORE cMC 102 F 01:10PM  02:10 PM
CS.254.00 46155 Computability and Complexity 6 Liben-Nowell, 34 CMC 206 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
David COOCLLCTVEemc 206 F 01:10PM  02:10 PM
NEURELEC
CS.321.00 45199 Artificial Intelligence 6 Rafferty, Anna 34 WCC 233 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
i N e T wee 233 F 01:10PM  02:10 PM
& ECON.267.00 44911 Behavioral Economics 6 Lafky, 25 WILL 204 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
2 Jonathan M CGSCELECTIVE  \wiL 204 F 12:00 PM  01:00 PM
g LING.115.01 45638 Intro to the Theory of Syntax 6 gﬁi?lrgﬂ ] 20 CeSCCORE GOOD 03 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
o GOOD 03 F 12:00 PM  01:00 PM
5 LING.115.02 46314 Intro to the Theory of Syntax 6 Flynn, Mike 20 Sophomore Priority LEIG 236 MW 01:50 PM  03:00 PM
CGSCCORE LEIG 236 F 02:20 PM  03:20 PM
LING.115.WL2 46315 Intro to the Theory of Syntax 6 Flynn, Mike 0 Upper Class LEIG 236 MW 01:50 PM  03:00 PM
Waitlist LEIG 236 F 02:20 PM  03:20 PM
CGSCCORE
LING.216.00 45633 Generative Approach to 6 Ussery, 25 GOOD 03 MW 01:50 PM 03:00 PM
Syntax Cherlon L CGSCELECTIVE GOOD 03 E 02:20 PM  03:20 PM
LING.275.00 45642 First Language Acquisition 6 Fortin, 25 CMC 209 TTh 10:10 AM  11:55 AM
Catherine R CGSCELECTIVE
LING.317.00 45643 Topics in Phonology 6 Lubowicz, Ania 15 GOOD 03 TTh 01:15PM  03:00 PM
CGSCELECTIVE
PHIL.112.00 45472 Mind, Matter, Consciousness 6 Moltchanova, 30 LEIG 236 MW 09:50 AM  11:00 AM
Anna CGSCELECTIVE k16 236 F 09:40 AM  10:40 AM
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Name
PHIL.210.00 45458 Logic 6 Marshall, 25 LEIG 304 MW 01:50 PM 03:00 PM
Douglas B CGSCCORE . .
LINGPERT LEIG 304 F 02:20 PM  03:20 PM
SPECINTPHILSCI
PHILCORE
PHIL.212.00 45478 Epistemology 6 Decker, Jason 25 LEIG 426 TTh 01:15PM 03:00 PM
A CGSCELECTIVE
PHILTHEORY
PSYC.216.00 45926 Behavioral Neuroscience 6 Meerts, Sarah 32 PSYC 217 required. WCC 235 TTh 10:10 AM 11:55 AM
H
0 CGSCELECTIVE
S NEURCORE
E.; PSYC.232.00 45929 Cognitive Processes 6 Galotti, PSYC 233 required. OLIN 101 MW 09:50 AM  11:00 AM
S Kathleen M Cross listed with
o : .
@ CGSC 232. OLIN 101 F 09:40 AM  10:40 AM
2.
a EDUCCLUSTER1
e CGSCCORE
PSYC.233.01 45930 Research-Cognitive Processes 2 Galotti, PSYC 232 required. OLIN 11 M 02:00 PM  05:00 PM
Kathleen M Cross listed with
CGSC 233.
CGSCCORE
PSYC.233.02 46078 Research-Cognitive Processes 2 Galotti, 14 PSYC 232 required. OLIN 11 T 02:00 PM  05:00 PM
Kathleen M Cross listed with
CGSC 233.
CGSCCORE
Computer Science - Winter Term 2017
o CS.111.01 45187 Intro to Computer Science 6 Yang, Jed C 34 CcMC 102 MW 03:10 PM  04:20 PM
(=) CGSCCORE
3 CMC 102 F 03:30 PM  04:30 PM
<
% CS.111.02 45188 Intro to Computer Science 6 Oesper, Layla 34 Sophomore CcMC 102 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
e K Priority. cMC 102 F 12:00 PM  01:00 PM
(o]
§ CGSCCORE
8 CS.111.03 45189 Intro to Computer Science 6 Alexander, Eric 34 Sophomore Priority CMC 102 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
¢ CMC 102 F 01:10PM 02:10 PM




N
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Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
CS.111.WL2 45190 Intro to Computer Science 6 Oesper, Layla 0 Upperclass Waitlist. CMC 102 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
K CCSCCORE cMC 102 F 12:00 PM  01:00 PM
CS.111.WL3 45196 Intro to Computer Science 6 Alexander, Eric 0 CcMC 102 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
¢ CGSCCORE cMC 102 F 01:10PM  02:10 PM
CS.201.01 45191 Data Structures 6 Yang, Jed C 34 CMC 301 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
CMC 301 F 12:00 PM  01:00 PM
CS.201.02 45192 Data Structures 6 Musicant, 34 Sophomore Priority CMC 301 MW 01:50 PM  03:00 PM
David R cMC 301 F 02:20 PM  03:20 PM
CS.201.WL2 45193 Data Structures 6 Musicant, 0 Upperclass Waitlist. CMC 301 MW 01:50 PM  03:00 PM
David R cMC 301 F 02:20 PM  03:20 PM
CS.208.00 45194 Computer Org & Architecture 6 Goings, Sherri 34 LAIR 211 MW 01:50 PM  03:00 PM
o L LAR 211 F 02:20 PM  03:20 PM
g CS.252.00 45195 Algorithms 6 Oesper, Layla 34 CMC 206 MW 08:30 AM  09:40 AM
§ K CMC 206 F 08:30 AM  09:30 AM
r_ui,_ CS.254.00 46155 Computability and Complexity 6 Liben-Nowell, 34 CMC 206 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
g David PO TVE ame 206 F 01:10PM  02:10 PM
NEURELEC

CS.257.00 45198 Software Design 6 Alexander, Eric 34 CMC 206 MW 09:50 AM  11:00 AM
¢ CMC 206 F 09:40 AM  10:40 AM
CS.311.00 46594 Computer Graphics 6 Davis, Josh 34 CMC 209 MW 01:50 PM  03:00 PM
CMC 209 F 02:20 PM  03:20 PM
CS.321.00 45199 Artificial Intelligence 6 Rafferty, Anna 34 WCC 233 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
N CGSCELECTIVE e 533 ¢ ora0pM 0210 PM
CS.352.00 46479 Advanced Algorithms 6 Liben-Nowell, 34 LDC 104 MW 09:50 AM  11:00 AM
David LDC 104 F 09:40 AM  10:40 AM
CS.400.01 45201 Integrative Exercise 3 Rafferty, Anna 10 Senior Project CMC 304 TTh 02:00 PM  04:00 PM




Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
CS.400.02 45202 Integrative Exercise 3 Liben-Nowell, 6 S/CR/NC Only CMC 319 TTh 02:20 PM  03:00 PM
David
CS.400.03 45203 Integrative Exercise 3 Ondich, Jeffrey 6 S/CR/NC Only CMC 304 Th 08:15 AM 10:00 AM
R
o CS.400.04 45204 Integrative Exercise 3 Liben-Nowell, 6 S/CR/NC Only CMC 319 Th 11:00 AM 11:40 AM
g David
T CS.400.05 45205 Integrative Exercise 3 Ondich, Jeffrey 6 S/CR/NC Only CMC 304 Th 10:10 AM 11:55 AM
=3 R
®
;) CS.400.06 45206 Integrative Exercise 3 Musicant, 12 S/CR/NC Only CMC 328 TTh 10:10 AM  11:55 AM
g. David R
§ CS.400.08 45207 Integrative Exercise 3 Musicant, 6 S/CR/NC Only CMC 328 TTh 02:30 PM  03:30 PM
David R
CS.400.09 45209 Integrative Exercise 3 Rafferty, Anna 6 S/CR/NC Only CMC 307 TTh 10:00 AM  11:00 AM
N
CS.400.10 45210 Integrative Exercise 3 Rafferty, Anna 6 S/CR/NC Only CMC 307 TTh 09:00 AM  10:00 AM
N
Q Cross Cultural Studies - Winter Term 2017
§ CCST.208.00 45376 International Coffee and 2 Myint, Tun 25 S/CR/NC Only LDC 330 W 03:10 PM  04:20 PM
Q News
E CCST.270.00 46305 Creative Travel Writing Wrksp 6 Carpenter, 16 S/CR/NC Only LDC 244 W 01:50 PM  04:50 PM
o Scott D
® EUSTTRANNATL
- 7
§ CCST.275.00 45379 I'm a Stranger Here Myself 6 Posfay, Eva S 25 CMC 319 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
7] CCSTCORE cMC 319 F 01:10 PM  02:10 PM
Dance - Winter Term 2017
DANC.107.00 44821 BalletI 1 Bader, Jennifer S/CR/NC Only WCC 168 MW 09:50 AM 11:00 AM
DANC.115.00 44838 Cultures of Dance 6 Howard, Judith 30 WCC 165 MW 09:50 AM  11:00 AM
g A THEAPERT
3 WCC 231 MW 09:50 AM  11:00 AM
® WCC 165 F 09:40 AM  10:40 AM
WCC 231 F 09:40 AM  10:40 AM
DANC.148.00 44822 Modern Dance I 1 McCoy, S/CR/NC Only WCC 165 TTh 09:30 AM  10:35 AM
Daphne L
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DANC.150.00 44823 Contact Improvisation 1 Shockley, Jane S/CR/NC Only WCC 165 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
THEAPERT
DANC.200.00 44824 Modern Dance II 1 McCoy, S/CR/NC Only WCC 165 TTh 10:45 AM  11:50 AM
Daphne L
DANC.205.00 44825 Winter Dance 1 Staff, 20 S/CR/NC Only WCC 165 W 07:30 PM  09:00 PM
WCC 165 Sa 10:00 AM  12:00 PM
DANC.208.00 44826 Ballet II 1 Bader, Jennifer S/CR/NC Only WCC 168 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
DANC.215.00 44827 Winter Dance, Student 1 Staff, 25 DANC 205 WCC 165 W 09:00 PM  09:30 PM
o Choreog required.
§ S/CR/NC Only
DANC.253.00 44828 Movement for the Performer 3 Shockley, Jane 25 WCC 165 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
THEAPERT
DANC.268.00 44829 The Body As Choreographer 6 Howard, Judith 20 WCC 165 TTh 01:15PM 03:00 PM
A THEAPERT
DANC.300.00 44830 Modern Dance III 1 Shockley, Jane S/CR/NC Only WCC 165 MW 01:50 PM  03:00 PM
DANC.350.00 44831 Semaphore Repertory Dance 1 Shockley, Jane 20 Audition required. WCC 165 MW 03:30 PM  05:30 PM
Comp . S/CRINCOnly — \wee 165 Th 07:00 PM  09:00 PM
Howard, Judith
A WCC 165 Sa 12:00 PM  03:00 PM
Economics - Winter Term 2017
ECON.110.01 44904 Principles of Macroeconomics 6 Dalgaard, 30 WILL 204 TTh 10:10 AM 11:55 AM
Bruce R POECLOWER
ECON.110.02 44905 Principles of Macroeconomics 6 Fried, Stephie 30 WILL 204 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
g POECLOWER WILL 204 F 01:10PM  02:10 PM
2 ECON.110.03 44906 Principles of Macroeconomics 6 Bauer, Theresa 30 WILL 204 TTh 08:15AM 10:00 AM
= A POECLOWER
® ECON.111.01 44907 Principles of Microeconomics 6 Lafky, 30 WILL 204 MW 01:50 PM  03:00 PM
Jonathan M POECLOWER WILL 204 F 02:20 PM  03:20 PM
ECON.111.02 44908 Principles of Microeconomics 6 Bhuiyan, 30 WILL 211 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
Faress POECLOWER WILL 211 F 12:00 PM  01:00 PM
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ECON.111.03 44909 Principles of Microeconomics 6 Auerbach, 30 WILL 211 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
Shane POECLOWER WILL 211 F 01:10PM  02:10 PM
ECON.111.04 44910 Principles of Microeconomics 6 Auerbach, 30 WILL 204 MW 03:10 PM  04:20 PM
Shane POECLOWER WILL 204 F 03:30 PM  04:30 PM
ECON.267.00 44911 Behavioral Economics 6 Lafky, 25 WILL 204 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
Jonathan M CGSCELECTIVE Wil 204 F 12:00 PM  01:00 PM
ECON.269.00 44912 Economics of Climate Change 6 Fried, Stephie 25 WILL 211 MW 01:50 PM  03:00 PM
POSI-GDS2 . .
POSIELECTIVE WILL 211 F 02:20 PM  03:20 PM
POECWTD
POECUPWTD
ENTS2SCP
ECON.271.00 44913 Natural 6 Swoboda, 25 LEIG 426 MW 09:50 AM  11:00 AM
Resources&Environment Aaron M ENTSCORE ) )
POECMIDWTD LEIG 426 F 09:40 AM  10:40 AM
m ENTSWRSCP
8 ENTSCDSCP
g AMSTTOPICAL3
3 ENTSFASCP
a POECUPWTD
POSI-GDS2
ECON.274.00 44914 Labor Economics 6 Bhuiyan, 25 WILL 203 MW 01:50 PM  03:00 PM
Faress AMSTTOPICAL3 . .
POSI-GDS2 WILL 203 F 02:20 PM  03:20 PM
POSI-GDS
POECUPAPP
ECON.276.00 44915 Money and Banking 6 Dalgaard, 25 WILL 204 TTh 01:15PM 03:00 PM
Bruce R POECUPAPP
ECON.280.00 45744 International Trade 6 Bauer, Theresa 25 WILL 114 TTh 01:15PM 03:00 PM
A POSI-GDS2
POECMIDWTD
ECON.282.00 44916 Theory of Investment Finance 6 Keefer, Ben 25 LAIR 212 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
POECUPAPP LAR 212 F 01:10PM  02:10 PM
ECON.330.00 44917 Intermediate Price Theory 6 Grawe, Nathan 20 WILL 114 TTh 10:10 AM  11:55 AM
D
ECON.331.00 44918 Intermediate Macro Theory 6 Keefer, Ben 25 WILL 211 MW 09:50 AM  11:00 AM
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ECON.331.00 44918 Intermediate Macro Theory Keefer, Ben 25 WILL 211 F 09:40 AM  10:40 AM
ECON.400.01 44919 Integrative Exercise-Paper Swoboda, 15 Paper
Aaron M S/CR/NC Only
m ECON.400.02 44920 Integrative Exercise 6 Fried, Stephie 15 Paper
S S/CR/NC Only
5
é' ECON.400.03 44921 Integrative Exercise 6 Kanazawa, 15 Paper
Mark T S/CR/NC Only
ECON.400.04 44994 Integrative Exercise 6 Grawe, Nathan 15 Exam
D S/CR/NC Only
Educational Studies - Winter Term 2017
EDUC.110.00 45857 Intro to Educational Studies 6 Snyder, Jeff 25 Sophomore Priority WILL 114 MW 09:50 AM  11:00 AM
EDUCCORE WILL 114 F 09:40 AM  10:40 AM
EDUC.110.01 46516 Intro to Educational Studies 6 Cunningham, 25 CMC 210 TTh 10:10 AM 11:55 AM
Maurella L EDUCCORE
EDUC.110.WLO 45858 Intro to Educational Studies 6 Snyder, Jeff Upperclass waitlist WILL 114 MW 09:50 AM  11:00 AM
m
=% . .
5 EDUCCORE WILL 114 F 09:40 AM  10:40 AM
g- EDUC.250.00 45868 Fixing Schools:Pol in Amer Ed 6 Snyder, Jeff 25 WILL 114 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
3 EDUCCLUSTER3 . )
:n_l SPECINTSOCTHGH WILL 114 F 01:10 PM 02:10 PM
a T
% AFAMPERT
® EDUC.260.00 46460 The Politics of Teaching 6 Wegner, 25 Extra time LEIG 305 TTh 10:10 AM  11:55 AM
Kathryn L
EDUCCLUSTER3
EDUC.338.00 45870 Multicultural Education 6 Chikkatur, 20 LIBR 305 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
Anita P AMSTTOPICAL3 . .
AFAMDISTROSS LIBR 305 F 12:00 PM  01:00 PM
CGSC.130.00 45499 What Minds Are What They 6 Decker, Jason 30 LEIG 426 TTh 10:10 AM  11:55 AM
Do A EDUCCLUSTER1

35 of 117




Section
Name
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Faculty Cap Comments Bldg

Room

Day

Start

End

Sa1pM3S |euoneoNpy

CGSC.232.00

HIST.126.00

HIST.229.00

POSC.122.01

POSC.122.02

45500 Cognitive Processes

45284 African American History II

45287 Working With Gender

45358 Politics-Amer:Liberty & Equal

46621 Politics-Amer:Liberty & Equal

6

6

6

Galotti, CGSC 233 required. OLIN
Kathleen M Cross listed with OLIN
PSYC 232.

EDUCCLUSTER1
PSYCPERT
CGSCCORE

Williams, Harry 30 LEIG
M EDUCCLUSTER2 LEIG
AMMUGROUP1
SPECINTAPPACAD
SPECINTTHEOACA
D
SPECINTLEGAL
HISTUS
HISTAFRDIASPORA
AFAMSURVEY
AMSTSURVEY?2
AMSTTOPICAL2

Igra, Annette 25 LEIG
AMMUGROUP3
AMSTTOPICAL2
HISTUS
WGSTADDL
AFAMPERT
EDUCCLUSTER2

Freeze, 30 WCC

Melanie EDUCCLUSTER2
POSI-AREAS2 wcc
AMSTSURVEY1
AMSTTOPICAL3
AFAMPERT
POSIELECTIVE

Keiser, Richard 35 WCC

A EDUCCLUSTER?2
POSI-AREAS2 wee
AMSTSURVEY1
AMSTTOPICAL3
AFAMPERT
POSIELECTIVE
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101
101

330
330

303

233
233

136
136

MW

MW

TTh

MW

MW

09:50 AM
09:40 AM

12:30 PM
01:10 PM

03:10 PM

09:50 AM
09:40 AM

12:30 PM
01:10 PM

11:00 AM
10:40 AM

01:40 PM
02:10 PM

04:55 PM

11:00 AM
10:40 AM

01:40 PM
02:10 PM
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Syn

Short Title

Cred

Faculty

Cap

Comments

Bldg

Room

Day

Start

End

Sa1pn3S |euonednpy

ysij6u3

PSYC.232.00

PSYC.384.00

SOAN.114.00

SOAN.272.00

WGST.110.00

WGST.110.WL
0

45929

45937

45593

45598

46238

46239

Cognitive Processes

Psychology of Prejudice

MdrnFamilies:Intro Soc of
Fam

Race and Ethnicity in the US

Intro Women's & Gender
Studies

Intro Women's & Gender
Studies

English - Winter Term 2017
45526 Introduction to Rhetoric

ENGL.109.00

Galotti,
Kathleen M

Akimoto,
Sharon A

Raleigh, Liz

Raleigh, Liz

Jusova, Iveta

Jusova, Iveta

Rutz, Carol A
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PSYC 233 required.
Cross listed with
CGSC 232.

EDUCCLUSTER1
CGSCCORE

15
EDUCCLUSTER2
AMSTTOPICAL3
CCSTGLOBAL
CCSTETHNIC
AFAMSOCINQ

30
AMSTTOPICAL3
WGSTADDL
EDUCCLUSTER2

25
EDUCCLUSTER2
AMMUGROUP3
SPECINTSOCTHGH
2
AMSTTOPICAL3
AFAMSOCINQ

30 Sophomore Priority

AMMUGROUP1
WGSTINTRO
AFAMPERT
CCSTGLOBAL
EDUCCLUSTER2

0 Upper class waitlist

AMMUGROUP1
WGSTINTRO
AFAMPERT
CCSTGLOBAL
EDUCCLUSTER2

15

OLIN
OLIN

OLIN

LEIG
LEIG

LEIG
LEIG

LEIG
LEIG

LEIG
LEIG

WCC

101
101

103

426
426

236
236

305
305

305
305

136

MW
F

TTh

MW

MW

MW

MW

MW

09:50 AM
09:40 AM

10:10 AM

08:30 AM
08:30 AM

12:30 PM
01:10 PM

09:50 AM
09:40 AM

09:50 AM
09:40 AM

08:30 AM

11:00 AM
10:40 AM

11:55 AM

09:40 AM
09:30 AM

01:40 PM
02:10 PM

11:00 AM
10:40 AM

11:00 AM
10:40 AM

09:40 AM




Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
ENGL.109.00 45526 Introduction to Rhetoric 6 Rutz, Carol A 15 WCC 136 F 08:30 AM  09:30 AM
ENGL.160.00 45528 Intro to Creative Writing 6 Hewett, 15 Sophomore Priority LAIR 205 TTh 10:10 AM  11:55 AM
Gregory G
ENGLCREATVWRT
G
ENGL.160.WLO 45531 Intro to Creative Writing 6 Hewett, 0 Upperclass Waitlist LAIR 205 TTh 10:10 AM 11:55 AM
Gregory G
ENGLCREATVWRT
G
ENGL.209.00 44689 Merchant of Venice: Proj Crse 6 Hecker, Pierre 25 Extra Time WCC 182 TTh 03:10 PM  04:55 PM
ENGL2 WCC 136 TTh 03:10 PM  04:55 PM
LITFORLANG
SPECINTBOOKSTD
ENGLHE1
ENGLT1
m MARSSUPP
% ENGL.210.00 46277 Chaucer-Milton:Early Engl Lit 6 DeAngelo, 25 LAIR 206 MW 09:50 AM  11:00 AM
= Jeremy P EUSTTRANNATL . .
ENGLHEL LAIR 206 F 09:40 AM  10:40 AM
ENGLT1
EUSTCNTRY
MARSCORE
MARSSUPP
LITFORLANG
ENGL.220.01 45897 Arts of Oral Presentation 3 McKinsey, 14 1st 5 weeks LAIR 211 MW 09:50 AM  11:00 AM
Elizabeth SICRINCOnly AR 211 F 09:40 AM  10:40 AM
ENGL.220.02 45898 Arts of Oral Presentation 3 McKinsey, 14 2nd 5 weeks LAIR 211 MW 09:50 AM 11:00 AM
Elizabeth SICRINCOnly AR 211 F 09:40 AM  10:40 AM
ENGL.222.00 45534 Art of Jane Austen 6 Walker, 25 LAIR 211 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
Constance ENGLHE2 . .
ENGLT1 LAIR 211 F 01:10 PM 02:10 PM
EUSTCNTRY
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ENGL.223.00 45535 American Transcendentalism 6 Balaam, Peter 25 LAIR 212 TTh 10:10 AM 11:55 AM
] ENGLHE2
ENGLT2
AMSTTOPICAL1
AMMUGROUP3
ENGL.228.00 46368 Encountering Other: Crusades 6 DeAngelo, 25 LAIR 212 MW 01:50 PM  03:00 PM
Jeremy P ENGLHE1 . .
ENGLT1 LAIR 212 F 02:20 PM  03:20 PM
MARSSUPP
MDLEPERT
ENGL.235.00 45536 Asian American Literature 6 Cho, Nancy J 25 LAIR 211 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
AMMUGROUP3 _ _
ENGLHE3 LAIR 211 F 12:00 PM 01:00 PM
AMSTTOPICAL1
CCSTETHNIC
LITFORLANG
m ENGLT2
=
9 ENGL.249.00 45538 Irish Literature 6 Walker, 25 LAIR 212 MW 09:50 AM  11:00 AM
5 Constance ENGLHES LAR 212 F 09:40 AM  10:40 AM
LITFORLANG ' '
EUSTCNTRY
ENGLT1
ENGL.262.00 45545 Narrative Lab 6 Hamilton, Jane 15 Sophomore Priority LAIR 212 TTh 01:15PM 03:00 PM
H S/CR/NC Only
ENGL.262.WL0O 45553 Narrative Lab 6 Hamilton, Jane 0 Upperclass Waitlist LAIR 212 TTh 01:15PM 03:00 PM
H S/CR/NC Only
ENGL.270.00 45554 Short Story Workshop 6 Hamilton, Jane 15 S/CR/NC Only LAIR 204 W 01:50 PM  04:50 PM
H
ENGLCREATVWRT
G
ENGL.271.00 45555 Poetry Workshop 6 Hewett, 15 LAIR 206 T 02:30 PM  05:30 PM
Gregory G ENGLCREATVWRT
G
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ENGL.288.07 43510 The Literature of California 6 Kowalewski, 25 OCS Visions of
Michael ] California Program
AMSTTOPICAL1
ENTSLPSCP
ENGLHE3
ENGLT2
ENGL.295.00 45556 Critical Methods 6 Jaret 25 First Year Students LAIR 204 TTh 01:15PM 03:00 PM
McKinstry, Cannot Register
Susan
ENGL.327.00 45558 The Victorian Novel 6 Jaret 20 LAIR 211 TTh 10:10 AM 11:55 AM
McKinstry, ENGLT1
Susan ENGLHE2
ENGL3
LITFORLANG
g WGSTADDL
Q EUSTCNTRY
% ENGL.334.00 45561 Postmodern American Fiction 6 Smith, Gregory 20 LAIR 211 TTh 01:15PM 03:00 PM
B ENGLHE3
ENGL4
AMSTTOPICAL1
LITFORLANG
ENGL.352.00 45563 Toni Morrison: Novelist 6 Owusu, Kofi 20 LAIR 212 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
ENGLHE3 . .
ENGLT2 LAIR 212 F 12:00 PM  01:00 PM
AFAMDISTROAL
ENGL.400.00 45566 Integrative Exercise 6 Staff, 25 S/CR/NC Only
CLAS.116.00 46250 Anc Drama: Truth in 6 Wietzke, Hans 30 LDC 335 MW 01:50 PM 03:00 PM
Performnc ENGLFORLIT . .
LITFORLANG LDC 335 F 02:20 PM  03:20 PM
THEAPERT
ENGLLOE
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Day

Start

End

ysij6u3

FREN.241.00

GRK.204.00

GRK.304.00

SPAN.242.00

SPAN.344.00

45727

45697

45698

45255

45256

The Lyric and Other
Seductions

Greek Poetry

Greek Tragedy

Intro to Latin American Lit

Women Writers in Latin
America

Carpenter,
Scott D

Zimmerman,
Chico

Zimmerman,
Chico

Lépez, Silvia

Boling, Becky
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20

25

20

20

25

LEIG
EUSTCNTRY
FFSTCORE LEIG
FRSTELEC
ENGLFORLIT
FFSTLIT
WGSTCORE

WGSTADDL

LDC
ENGLFORLIT
LITFORLANG LbC

ENGLLOE

LDC
ENGLFORLIT
LITFORLANG LbC

ENGLLOE

LDC
SPAN220-290
LTAMLIT LbC
ENGLFORLIT
CCSTREGIONAL
LITFORLANG
LTAMELECTIVE
LTAMPERT

ENGLLOE

OLIN
ENGLFORLIT
CCSTETHNIC
LITFORLANG
LTAMLIT
WGSTADDL
LTAMELECTIVE
LTAMPERT
LTAM300LIT
ENGLLOE

330
330

205
205

205
205

302
302

101

MW
F

MW

MW

MW

TTh

09:50 AM
09:40 AM

09:50 AM
09:40 AM

09:50 AM
09:40 AM

01:50 PM
02:20 PM

10:10 AM

11:00 AM
10:40 AM

11:00 AM
10:40 AM

11:00 AM
10:40 AM

03:00 PM
03:20 PM

11:55 AM




Section
Name

Syn |Short Title

Environmental Studies - Winter Term 2017

ENTS.244.00

ENTS.254.00

ENTS.265.00

ENTS.310.00

S9IpN]S |e3UdWUOIIAUT

ENTS.400.00

AMST.287.07 43511 California Art & Visual Cultre

ARTS.212.07

Cred

45416 Biodivers, Conservation & Dev 6

45417 Topics in Landscape Ecology 6

46067 The Science of Earth Syste

6

45418 Environmental Law and Policy 6

45419 Integrative Exercise

43540 Mixed Media Drawing

1-6

6

Faculty

Nega, Tsegaye
H

Nega, Tsegaye
H

Hollingsworth,
Will

Smith,
Kimberly K

Staff,

Kowalewski,
Cathy

Hagstrom,
Fred
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Comments

25
ENTS2SCP
CCSTGLOBAL
SOANPERT
ENTSCDSCP

25
ENTS2ENVSCI
ENTSLPES
ENTSCDES

25
ENTS2ENVSCI

15
ENTSTOPSEM
ENTS2SCP
POSI-GDS2
ENTSCDSCP
ENTSFASCP

SPECINTSUSTAIN
ENTSTOPICAL

POSI-GDS
ENTSWRSCP

25 S/CR/NC Only

25 OCS Visions of
California Program

AMSTTOPICAL1

ENTSLPES
ENTSLPSCP

25 OCS South Pacific

Program

ENTS2SCP
ENTSLPSCP

|Bldg

OLIN

GOOD
CMC

LEIG
LEIG
LEIG
LEIG

Room

101

03
110

402
402
202
202

Day

TTh

TTh
TTh

MW

MW

Start

01:15PM

10:10 AM
10:10 AM

09:50 AM
09:40 AM
01:50 PM
02:20 PM

End

03:00 PM

11:55 AM
11:55 AM

11:00 AM
10:40 AM
03:00 PM
03:20 PM



Section
Name

Syn

Short Title

Cred

Faculty

Cap

Comments Bldg

Room

Day

Start

End

S9IpN]S [EIUSWUOIIAUT

ARTS.275.07

BIOL.126.00

BIOL.210.00

BIOL.210.WLO

BIOL.250.07

ECON.269.00

43542

44981

44988

46025

43525

44912

Physical & Cultural
Environmnt

Energy Flow Biol System

Global Change Biology

Global Change Biology

Marine Ecology

Economics of Climate Change 6

Hagstrom,
Fred

Hougen-
Eitzman, David

Mitra, Raka M

Hernandez,
Daniel L

Hernandez,
Daniel L

Bosacker,
Annie

Fried, Stephie
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25 OCS South Pacific
Program
S/CR/NC Only

ENTS2SCP
ENTSLPSCP
SPECINTSUSTAIN
CCSTBINARY

40 Sophomore
Priority. BIOL 126L
required.

OLIN
OLIN

ENTSINTRO
BIOCCORE
NEURCORE

48 Sophomore Priority OLIN

ENTSCORE
CCSTGLOBAL
SPECINTSUSTAIN
CCSTREGIONAL

0 Upperclass Waitlist OLIN

ENTSCORE
CCSTGLOBAL
SPECINTSUSTAIN
CCSTREGIONAL

25 OCS Australia
Program

ENTS2ENVSCI
ENTSCDES

25 WILL
POSI-GDS2
POSIELECTIVE WILL
POECWTD
POECUPWTD
ENTS2SCP

149
149

141

141

211
211

MW

TTh

TTh

MW
F

09:50 AM
09:40 AM

10:10 AM

10:10 AM

01:50 PM
02:20 PM

11:00 AM
10:40 AM

11:55 AM

11:55 AM

03:00 PM
03:20 PM




Section
Name

Syn

Short Title

Cred

Faculty Cap

Comments Bldg

Room

Day

Start

End

S9IpN3S [e3UdWUOIIAUT

ECON.271.00

ENGL.288.07

GEOL.115.00

GEOL.271.00

GEOL.340.00

MATH.215.01

44913

43510

43894

43482

43897

45790

Natural
Resources&Environment

The Literature of California

Climate Change in Geology

Tasmania Geol, Nat Histry,

Con

Hydrology

Introduction to Statistics

MATH.215.02 45793 Introduction to Statistics

6

6

Swoboda,
Aaron M

Kowalewski,
Michael J

Savina, Mary E
Braker, Nancy
C

St. Clair, Katie

Chihara, Laura
M
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25
ENTSCORE
POECMIDWTD
ENTSWRSCP
ENTSCDSCP
AMSTTOPICAL3
ENTSFASCP
POECUPWTD
POSI-GDS2

25 OCS Visions of
California Program

LEIG
LEIG

AMSTTOPICAL1
ENTSLPSCP
ENGLHE3
ENGLT2

18 Sophomore Priority MUDD

ENTSINTRO
ARCNPERT

10 Winter Break
Program

MUDD
MUDD

ENTS2ENVSCI

32 Extra Time. GEOL
340L required.

MUDD
MUDD

ENTSTOPSEM
ENTS2ENVSCI
ENTSWRES
ENTSFAES
SPECINTSUSTAIN
ENTSTOPICAL
SPECINTAPPACAD

90 Sophomore Priority OLIN

ENTSQUANTV OLIN

28
ENTSQUANTV

CMC
CMC

426
426

66

66
66

73
73

149
149

102
102

MW
F

TTh

MW

MW

MW

MW

09:50 AM
09:40 AM

10:10 AM

12:30 PM
01:10 PM

08:30 AM
08:30 AM

08:30 AM
08:30 AM

01:50 PM
02:20 PM

11:00 AM
10:40 AM

11:55 AM

01:40 PM
02:10 PM

09:40 AM
09:30 AM

09:40 AM
09:30 AM

03:00 PM
03:20 PM




Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
MATH.215.WL 45792 Introduction to Statistics 6 St. Clair, Katie 0 Upperclass Waitlist OLIN 149 MW 08:30 AM  09:40 AM
0 : .
ENTSQUANTV OLIN 149 F 08:30 AM  09:30 AM
MATH.245.00 45798 Applied Regression Analysis 6 Poppick, Andy 24 CMC 102 MW 09:50 AM  11:00 AM
ELECSTAT . .
ENTSQUANTV CMC 102 F 09:40 AM 10:40 AM
m PHIL.197.00 46592 Climate Matters 1 Groll, Daniel M 25 S/CR/NC Only LEIG 202 TTh 01:15PM 03:00 PM
<
é ENTS2SCP
?5 PHYS.211.00 43562 Sust Enrgy Prac & Prosp India 6 Pattanayak, 20 Winter Break OLIN 04 MW 01:50 PM 03:00 PM
2 Arjendu K Program OLIN 04 F 02:20 PM  03:20 PM
0 ENTS2ENVSCI
51 POSC.212.00 45360 Environmental Justice 6 Smith, 25 OLIN 101 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
o Kimberly K ENTS2SCP
(7] . .
POSI-GDS2 OLIN 101 F 12:00 PM 01:00 PM
ENTSCDSCP
ENTSFASCP
ENTSLPSCP
SPECINTSUSTAIN
AMSTTOPICAL3
POSIELECTIVE
European Studies - Winter Term 2017
EUST.110.00 45425 Intro to Eust Natn St in Eurpe 6 Petzschmann, 25 LEIG 330 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
Paul POSI-AREAS2
m . .
£ EUSTCORE LEIG 330 F 12:00 PM 01:00 PM
= POSI-AREAS
o SPECINTSOCTHGH
= T
& FRSTELEC
=% FRENPERT
3 FFSTSOCSCI
EUST.249.00 46596 EU Constitution to Crisis 6 Petzschmann, 25 LEIG 426 MW 01:50 PM  03:00 PM
Paul POSI-AREASZ LEIG 426 F 02:20 PM  03:20 PM
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Section
Name

Syn

saIpn}s auoydodueld pue youaid

French and Francophone Studies - Winter Term 2017

FREN.102.01

FREN.102.02

FREN.102.03

FREN.204.00

FREN.206.00

FREN.210.00

FREN.210.WLO

FREN.241.00

45720

45721

45722

45723

45724

46597

46598

45727

Short Title

Elementary French

Elementary French

Elementary French

Intermediate French

Contemp Francophone
Culture

Coffee and News

Coffee and News

The Lyric and Other
Seductions

Cred

6

Faculty

Lac, Christine

Lac, Christine

Keita, Cherif

Rousseau,
Sandra E

Keita, Cherif

Yandell, Cathy

Yandell, Cathy

Carpenter,
Scott D
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16

16

16

16
EUSTLANG
EUSTCNTRY

20
FRSTELEC

EUSTTRANNATL

FFSTLIT

15 Sophomore Priority
S/CR/NC Only

0 Upperclass waitlist
S/CR/NC Only

20
EUSTCNTRY
FFSTCORE
FRSTELEC
ENGLFORLIT
FFSTLIT
WGSTCORE
WGSTADDL

Comments

|Bldg

LDC
LDC
LDC
LDC
LDC
LDC
LDC
LDC
LDC
LDC
LDC
LDC
WCC
WCC

LIBR
LIBR

LDC
LDC

LEIG
LEIG

Room

335
335
244
335
335
335
244
335
104
302
104
104
133
133

344
344

335

335

330
330

Day

MW
TTh
TTh

MW
TTh
TTh
MW
TTh

TTh

MW

MW

MW

Start

08:30 AM
08:15 AM
08:15 AM
08:30 AM
09:50 AM
09:30 AM
09:30 AM
09:40 AM
12:30 PM
01:15PM
01:15PM
01:10 PM
09:50 AM
09:40 AM

09:50 AM
09:40 AM

03:10 PM

03:10 PM

09:50 AM
09:40 AM

End

09:40 AM
09:20 AM
09:20 AM
09:30 AM
11:00 AM
10:35 AM
10:35 AM
10:40 AM
01:40 PM
02:20 PM
02:20 PM
02:10 PM
11:00 AM
10:40 AM

11:00 AM
10:40 AM

04:20 PM

04:20 PM

11:00 AM
10:40 AM



Section
Name

Syn

Short Title

Cred

Faculty

Cap

Comments Bldg |Room [Day

Start

End

sa1pn}s auoydodueld pue youaid

FREN.351.00

FREN.400.00

EUST.110.00

HIST.236.00

45726

46035

45425

45288

Love, War, Mnstrs in Ren

Franc

Integrative Exercise

Intro to Eust Natn St in Eurpe

)]

Wmn & Gndr Eur Before Fren 6

Rev

Yandell, Cathy

Staff,

Petzschmann,
Paul

Morse, Victoria
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25

7

25

30

WCC 133 MW
MARSCORE
MARSCAP WCC 133 F
EUSTCNTRY
MARSSUPP
FRSTELEC

FFSTLIT
S/CR/NC Only

LEIG
LEIG

330 MW
POSI-AREAS2

EUSTCORE 330 F
POSI-AREAS

SPECINTSOCTHGH

T

FRSTELEC

FRENPERT

FFSTSOCSCI
LEIG

LEIG

304 MW
CCSTREGIONAL

FRSTELEC 304 F
EUSTTRANNATL

MARSCORE

HISTANCNT/MDVL

HISTERLYMODEUR

WGSTCORE

WGSTADDL

MARSSUPP

FRENPERT

SPECINTAPPACAD

FFSTHISARTH

11:10 AM
12:00 PM

11:10 AM
12:00 PM

11:10 AM
12:00 PM

12:20 PM
01:00 PM

12:20 PM
01:00 PM

12:20 PM
01:00 PM




Section
Name

Syn |Short Title

Cred

Faculty Cap

Comments Bldg |Room [Day

Start End

saIpn3s auoydodue.d pue youaid

HIST.280.00

LCST.245.00

POSC.245.00

POSC.255.00

45290 Africans in the Arab World 6

45673 Crit Toolbox-Afraid of Theory? 6

45365 Politics Middle East (1918-67) 6

45367 Post-Modern Political Thought 6

Willis, Thabiti

Schicker,
Juliane
Rousseau,
Sandra E

Bou Nassif,
Hicham N

Czobor-Lupp,
Mihaela
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25

25

25

25

LEIG
POSI-AREAS2
HISTAFRDIASPORA LEIG
AFAMDISTROHU
SPECINTLEGAL
SPECINTSOCTHGH
T
SPECINTETHICS
HISTASIA
AFAMHUMANINQ
POSI-AREAS
WGSTADDL
FFSTHISARTH
FRSTELEC
FRENPERT

426 MW
426 F

WCC
WCC

132 MW
ASSTMETH

ASSTDISC 132 F
FRENPERT

GERMPERT

CAMSXDEPT

FRSTELEC

FFSTLIT

WILL 204 TTh
POSIELECTIVE

POSI-DSS2

HISTASIA

HISTPERT

FFSTSOCSCI

FRENPERT

FRSTELEC
WILL

WILL

114 MW
CCSTREGIONAL

CCSTGLOBAL 114 F
FRSTELEC

EUSTTRANNATL

POSI-PLI2

POSIELECTIVE

FRENPERT

FFSTSOCSCI

12:30 PM  01:40 PM
01:10PM 02:10 PM

12:30 PM
01:10 PM

01:40 PM
02:10 PM

03:10 PM  04:55 PM

01:50 PM
02:20 PM

03:00 PM
03:20 PM




Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
;-EI POSC.352.00 45377 Pol Theory: Tocqueville 6 Allen, Barbara 15 WCC 230 TTh 10:10 AM 11:55 AM
3 POSI-PLI2
> AMSTTOPICAL3
S FRSTELEC
‘_3“- EUSTTRANNATL
a POSIADVSEM
2 POSCADVSEM
S FRENPERT
g FFSTSOCSCI
. POSIELECTIVE
)
(=
c
o
=
(1)
Geology - Winter Term 2017
GEOL.115.00 43894 C(Climate Change in Geology 6 18 Sophomore Priority MUDD 66 TTh 10:10 AM 11:55 AM
ENTSINTRO
ARCNPERT
GEOL.115L.52 43895 Climate Change Geology Lab 0 Staff, 18 Sophomore Priority MUDD 66 T 01:30 PM  05:30 PM
GEOL.115L.WL 43896 Climate Change Geology Lab 0 Staff, 0 Upper Class MUDD 66 T 01:30 PM 05:30 PM
2 Waitlist
()
8
© GEOL.250.00 43890 Mineralogy 6 Haileab, 24 GEOL 250L MUDD 73 MW 09:50 AM  11:00 AM
< Bereket required
' MUDD 73 F 09:40 AM  10:40 AM
GEOL.250L.51 43891 Mineralogy Lab 0 Haileab, 12 GEOL 250 required. MUDD 73 M 01:00 PM 05:00 PM
Bereket
GEOL.250L.52 43892 Mineralogy Lab 0 Haileab, 12 GEOL 250 required. MUDD 73 T 01:00 PM  05:00 PM
Bereket
GEOL.271.00 43482 Tasmania Geol, Nat Histry, 6 Savina, Mary E 10 Winter Break MUDD 66 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
Con (B:raker' Nancy Program MUDD 66 F 01:10 PM  02:10 PM
ENTS2ENVSCI
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Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
GEOL.340.00 43897 Hydrology 6 32 Extra Time. GEOL MUDD 73 MW 08:30 AM  09:40 AM
340Lrequired-  vipp 73 F 08:30 AM  09:30 AM
ENTSTOPSEM
ENTS2ENVSCI
ENTSWRES
ENTSFAES
o) SPECINTSUSTAIN
8 ENTSTOPICAL
g SPECINTAPPACAD
< GEOL.340L.53 43898 Hydrology Laboratory 0 Staff, 16 MUDD 73 W 02:00 PM  06:00 PM
GEOL.340L.54 46142 Hydrology Laboratory 0 Staff, 16 MUDD 73 Th 01:00 PM  05:00 PM
GEOL.365.00 43899 Structural Geology 6 Titus, Sarah ] 18 MUDD 73 TTh 10:10 AM  11:55 AM
GEOL.365L.54 43900 Structural Geology Lab 0 Titus, Sarah ] 18 MUDD 73 Th 01:00 PM  05:00 PM
GEOL.400.00 43893 Integrative Exercise 1-6  Staff, 25 S/CR/NC Only MUDD 73
German - Winter Term 2017
GERM.102.01 45671 Elementary German 6 Leonhard, Sigi 16 LDC 302 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
LDC 302 TTh 01:15PM 02:20 PM
LDC 302 F 01:10 PM 02:10 PM
GERM.102.02 45672 Elementary German 6 Leonhard, Sigi 16 LDC 302 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
@ LDC 302 TTh 10:45 AM  11:50 AM
3 LDC 302 F 12:00 PM  01:00 PM
Q
S GERM.210.00 46068 Ghosts, Germans the 6 Schicker, 25 LIBR 305 MW 09:50 AM 11:00 AM
Uncanny Juliane LIBR 305 F 09:40 AM  10:40 AM
GERM.241.00 46593 German Jewish Thought 6 Simon, Josiah 25 In Translation LDC 205 TTh 01:15PM 03:00 PM
B
EUSTTRANNATL
GERM.400.00 46038 Integrative Exercise 6 Staff, 3 S/CR/NC Only
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Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
LCST.245.00 45673 Crit Toolbox-Afraid of Theory? 6 Schicker, 25 WCC 132 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
Juliane ASSTMETH . .
o Rousseau, ASSTDISC WCC 132 F 01:10 PM 02:10 PM
e Sandra E FRENPERT
3 GERMPERT
3 CAMSXDEPT
FRSTELEC
FFSTLIT
Greek - Winter Term 2017
GRK.101.00 45695 Elementary Greek 6 Wietzke, Hans 20 LDC 244 MW 09:50 AM  11:00 AM
LDC 244 F 09:40 AM 10:40 AM
o GRK.204.00 45697 Greek Poetry 6 Zimmerman, 25 LDC 205 MW 09:50 AM 11:00 AM
2 Chico ENGLFORLIT , ,
% LITFORLANG LDC 205 F 09:40 AM 10:40 AM
ENGLLOE
GRK.304.00 45698 Greek Tragedy 6 Zimmerman, 20 LDC 205 MW 09:50 AM  11:00 AM
Chico ENGLFORLIT . .
LITFORLANG LDC 205 F 09:40 AM 10:40 AM
ENGLLOE
Hebrew - Winter Term 2017
(:[l’: HEBR.101.00 45381 Elementary Modern Hebrew 6 Beckwith, 20 LDC 202 MW 01:50 PM  03:00 PM
3 Stacy N JDSTPERT LDC 202 T 03:10PM  04:20 PM
s MDLEPERT ' '
LDC 202 F 02:20 PM  03:20 PM
History - Winter Term 2017
- HIST.120.00 45282 Rethink Amer Exprnc: Amer 6 Zabin, Serena 30 WCC 230 MW 08:30 AM 09:40 AM
3 Hist R AMMUGROUP1
[} . .
& AMSTSURVEY> ~ WCC 230 F 08:30 AM  09:30 AM
< AMSTTOPICAL2
HISTUS
AFAMPERT
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Section
Name

Syn |Short Title

Cred

Faculty

Cap

Comments Bldg |Room

Day

Start End

AoasiH

HIST.126.00

HIST.131.00

HIST.194.00

HIST.210.00

HIST.212.00

45284 African American History 1II

6

45285 Saints,Sinners&Phil-Late Antq 6

46131 Making of the "pacific World"

46595 Boston Massacre in 3D

45286 Era of American Revolution

6

2

6

Williams, Harry

M

North, William

L

Mason, Austin

P

Zabin, Serena

R
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30

30

30

12

25

LEIG 330
EDUCCLUSTER2
AMMUGROUP1 LEIG 1330
SPECINTAPPACAD
SPECINTTHEOACA
D
SPECINTLEGAL
HISTUS
HISTAFRDIASPORA
AFAMSURVEY
AMSTSURVEY2
AMSTTOPICAL2

LEIG 304
HISTANCNT/MDVL
SPECINTSOCTHGH LEIG 1304
T
SPECINTETHICS
MARSCORE
CLASPERT
RELGPERT
MARSSUPP
RELGCHRISTNTRA
D
RELGTHLVDRELCL
T
SPECINTHEALTH
SPECINTSUSTAIN
HISTENVIRHEALTH

LEIG 330
HISTUS
HISTENVIRHEALTH
AMSTTOPICAL2

LEIG 402
HISTUS
AMSTTOPICAL2 LEIG 1402
HISTATLANTWRLD

SPECINTLEGAL

MW

MW

TTh

MW

12:30 PM  01:40 PM
01:10PM 02:10 PM

08:30 AM  09:40 AM
08:30 AM  09:30 AM

01:15PM 03:00 PM

01:50 PM  03:00 PM
02:20 PM  03:20 PM




Section
Name

Syn

Short Title

Cred

Faculty

Cap

Comments Bldg |Room [Day

Start

End

Aio3siH

HIST.224.00

HIST.229.00

HIST.236.00

HIST.268.07

46196

45287

45288

Divercities: Urban America

Working With Gender

6

Wmn & Gndr Eur Before Fren 6

Rev

43549 Hstry Globlztn & Pol Mod

India

6

Manovich,
Ellen L

Igra, Annette

Morse, Victoria

LaRocque,
Brendan P
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25

25

30

LIBR 305 TTh
HISTUS

AMSTTOPICAL2

LEIG 303 TTh
AMMUGROUP3

AMSTTOPICAL2

HISTUS

WGSTADDL

AFAMPERT

EDUCCLUSTER2
LEIG

LEIG

304 MW
CCSTREGIONAL
FRSTELEC 304 F
EUSTTRANNATL

MARSCORE

HISTANCNT/MDVL

HISTERLYMODEUR

WGSTCORE

WGSTADDL

MARSSUPP

FRENPERT

SPECINTAPPACAD

FFSTHISARTH

25 OCS India Program

HISTASIA
ASSTSOUTH

10:10 AM

03:10 PM

11:10 AM
12:00 PM

11:55 AM

04:55 PM

12:20 PM
01:00 PM




Ao3siH

HIST.280.00

HIST.298.00

HIST.395.00

HIST.398.01

HIST.398.02

HIST.400.00

CLAS.231.00

POSC.245.00

45290

45291

45292

45293

45294

45295

45702

45365

Africans in the Arab World 6

Junior Colloquium 6

The Global Cold War 6

Advanced Historical Writing 6

Advanced Historical Writing 6

Integrative Exercise 6

The Roman Principate 6

Politics Middle East (1918-67) 6

Willis, Thabiti

Williams, Harry
M

Tompkins,
David G

Morse, Victoria

Willis, Thabiti

Staff,

Steed, Kathryn
L

Bou Nassif,
Hicham N
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25
POSI-AREAS2

HISTAFRDIASPORA

AFAMDISTROHU
SPECINTLEGAL
SPECINTSOCTHGH
T
SPECINTETHICS
HISTASIA
AFAMHUMANINQ
POSI-AREAS
WGSTADDL
FFSTHISARTH
FRSTELEC
FRENPERT

18
ASSTMETH
ASSTDISC

15
AMSTTOPICAL2
HISTERLYMODEUR
POECUPWTD
POSI-LPS2

45 HIST 400 required.
S/CR/NC Only

45 HIST 400 required.
S/CR/NC Only

45 S/CR/NC Only

25
HISTANCNT/MDVL
HISTPERT

25
POSIELECTIVE
POSI-DSS2
HISTASIA
HISTPERT
FFSTSOCSCI
FRENPERT
FRSTELEC

LEIG
LEIG

LEIG
LEIG

LEIG

LEIG

LEIG
LEIG

LAIR
LAIR

WILL

426
426

202
202

301

202

330
330

205
205

204

MW
F

MW

TTh

TTh

MW

MW

TTh

12:30 PM
01:10 PM

09:50 AM
09:40 AM

01:15PM

10:10 AM

01:50 PM
02:20 PM

12:30 PM
01:10 PM

03:10 PM

01:40 PM
02:10 PM

11:00 AM
10:40 AM

03:00 PM

11:55 AM

03:00 PM
03:20 PM

01:40 PM
02:10 PM

04:55 PM



Section
Name

Syn

Areundpsipiajur

Short Title Cred

Interdisciplinary - Winter Term 2017

IDSC.103.01

IDSC.103.02

IDSC.103.03

IDSC.103.04

IDSC.128.00

IDSC.130.00

IDSC.198.00

44865

44866

44867

44868

46462

46502

44869

Stdnt Conv-Divrsty&Commnty 2

Stdnt Conv-Divrsty&Commnty 2

Stdnt Conv-Divrsty&Commnty 2

Stdnt Conv-Divrsty&Commnty 2

Civil Discourse-Diverse 2
Campus

Hacking the Humanities 6
FOCUS Colloquium 2

Faculty

Estill, Adriana

Estill, Adriana

Estill, Adriana

Estill, Adriana

Cox, Stephanie
M

Mason, Austin
P

Gross,
Deborah S
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Cap

0 Application
Required
INSTR PER REQD
S/CR/NC Only

SPECINTTHEOACA
D

0 Application
Required
INSTR PER REQD
S/CR/NC Only

SPECINTTHEOACA
D

0 Application
Required
INSTR PER REQD
S/CR/NC Only

SPECINTTHEOACA
D

0 Application
Required
INSTR PER REQD
S/CR/NC Only

SPECINTTHEOACA
D

15 Instructor
Permission reqd
S/CR/NC Only

30

16 Focus Participants
S/CR/NC Only

SPECINTAPPACAD

Comments |Bldg

LAIR

LAIR

LAIR

LAIR

MYER

WCC

OLIN

Room

204

204

204

204

120

026

142

Day

T

Th

Th

TTh

Start

08:15 AM

08:15 AM

03:10 PM

03:10 PM

02:20 PM

01:15 PM

01:50 PM

End

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

04:55 PM

04:55 PM

03:20 PM

03:00 PM

03:00 PM



Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
IDSC.202.00 44870 MMUF Research Seminar 2 North, William 15 Must be MMUF LAIR 205 T 08:15AM 10:00 AM
L Fellow
S/CR/NC Only
IDSC.236.00 43564 Public Health in Practice 6 Walser-Kuntz, 15 OLIN 101 Th 08:15AM 10:00 AM
Debby R SPECINTAPPACAD
SPECINTHEALTH
IDSC.251.01 44871 Windows on the Good Life 2 Cooper, 18 S/CR/NC Only WILL 114 M 08:00 PM  09:45 PM
Laurence D
Rubenstein, SPECINTETHICS
I Alan SPECINTSOCTHGH
a T
§: IDSC.251.02 44872 Windows on the Good Life 2 Cooper, 18 S/CR/NC Only WCC 233 Th 03:10 PM  04:55 PM
8 Laurence D
= Rubenstein, SPECINTETHICS
5 Alan SPECINTSOCTHGH
< T
IDSC.280.00 46275 Learning From Internships 1 Balaam, Peter 0 S/CR/NC Only
J
IDSC.298.00 44873 FOCUS Sophomore 1 Ferrett, Trish 16 S/CR/NC Only
Colloquium
SPECINTAPPACAD
IDSC.398.00 44876 Team-Basd Global Iss Res 2 Ferrett, Trish 15 S/CR/NC Only
Semnr Carpenter,
Scott D
Beckwith,
Stacy N
Japanese - Winter Term 2017
JAPN.102.01 45657 Elementary Japanese 6 Kaga, Mariko 16 LDC 202 MW 08:30 AM 09:40 AM
o Tomonari, ASSTLANG LDC 202 TTh  08:15AM 09:20 AM
S Noboru
S LDC 202 F 08:30 AM  09:30 AM
(]
#® JAPN.102.02 45658 Elementary Japanese 6 Kaga, Mariko 16 LDC 202 MW 12:30 PM 01:40 PM
Tomonari, ASSTLANG LDC 202 TTh  01:15PM 02:20 PM
Noboru
LDC 202 F 01:10PM 02:10 PM
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Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
JAPN.205.01 45659 Intermediate Japanese 6 Habuka, Miaki 16 LDC 202 MW 09:50 AM  11:00 AM
ASSTLANG . .
_\gl ASSTEAST LDC 202 TTh 09:30 AM  10:35 AM
g LDC 202 F 09:40 AM 10:40 AM
% JAPN.351.00 46422 Adv Japn-Documentary Film 6 Tomonari, 15 LIBR 344 TTh 01:15PM 03:00 PM
Noboru ASSTAL
ASSTEAST
Latin - Winter Term 2017
LATN.102.00 45692 Intermediate Latin 6 Zimmerman, 25 LDC 205 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
e Chico LDC 205 TTh  10:45AM 11:50 AM
g LDC 205 F 12:00 PM  01:00 PM
LATN.257.00 45693 Caesar, Lucan, & Civil War 6 Steed, Kathryn 25 LAIR 205 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
L MARSSUPP LAIR 205 F 12:00 PM  01:00 PM
Latin American Stds - Winter Term 2017
LTAM.400.00 46040 Integrative Exercise 1-6  Staff, 4 S/CR/NC Only
ARTH.142.00 46059 Art of the Ancient Americas 6 Tierney, 25 BOLI 161 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
Meghan LTAMPERT BOLI 161 F 12:00 PM  01:00 PM
CAMS.296.00 43566 Cinema & Cultural Change 6 Beck, Jay S 15 Winter Break WCC 133 MW 01:50 PM  03:00 PM
£ Cornejo Program, CAMS
[+)] 7 ’ . .
g._ Cecilia M 295 req'd 16/FA WCC 133 F 02:20 PM  03:20 PM
>
g LTAMLIT
('_;. CAMSELECTIVE
g LTAMELECTIVE
" LTAMPERT
(=g
2 SPAN.242.00 45255 Intro to Latin American Lit 6 Lopez, Silvia 20 LDC 302 MW 01:50 PM  03:00 PM
SPAN220-290 . .
LTAMLIT LDC 302 F 02:20 PM  03:20 PM
ENGLFORLIT
CCSTREGIONAL
LITFORLANG
LTAMELECTIVE
LTAMPERT
ENGLLOE
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- SPAN.344.00 45256 Women Writers in Latin 6 Boling, Becky 25 OLIN 101 TTh 10:10 AM  11:55 AM
o America ENGLFORLIT
5 CCSTETHNIC
> LITFORLANG
3 LTAMLIT
a WGSTADDL
S LTAMELECTIVE
%) LTAMPERT
o LTAM300LIT
ENGLLOE
Linguistics - Winter Term 2017
LING.110.00 45630 Introduction to Linguistics 6 Flynn, Mike 25 Sophomore Priority GOOD 03 MW 09:50 AM  11:00 AM
GOOD 03 F 09:40 AM  10:40 AM
LING.110.WLO 46072 Introduction to Linguistics 6 Flynn, Mike 0 Upperclass Waitlist GOOD 03 MW 09:50 AM  11:00 AM
GOOD 03 F 09:40 AM  10:40 AM
LING.115.01 45638 Intro to the Theory of Syntax 6 Ussery, 20 GOOD 03 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
Cherlon L CGSCCORE GOOD 03  F 12:00 PM  01:00 PM
LING.115.02 46314 Intro to the Theory of Syntax 6 Flynn, Mike 20 Sophomore Priority LEIG 236 MW 01:50 PM  03:00 PM
-
E CGSCCORE LEIG 236 F 02:20 PM  03:20 PM
f=
@ LING.115.WL2 46315 Intro to the Theory of Syntax 6 Flynn, Mike 0 Upper Class LEIG 236 MW 01:50 PM  03:00 PM
8 Waitlist LEIG 236 F 02:20 PM  03:20 PM
CGSCCORE
LING.216.00 45633 Generative Approach to 6 Ussery, 25 GOOD 03 MW 01:50 PM 03:00 PM
Syntax Cherlon L CGSCELECTIVE GOOD 03 F 0220 PM  03:20 PM
LING.275.00 45642 First Language Acquisition 6 Fortin, 25 CMC 209 TTh 10:10 AM  11:55 AM
Catherine R CGSCELECTIVE
LING.317.00 45643 Topics in Phonology 6 Lubowicz, Ania 15 GOOD 03 TTh 01:15PM 03:00 PM
CGSCELECTIVE
LING.400.00 45645 Integrative Exercise 6 Staff, 25 S/CR/NC Only
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ASLN.111.00 44799 Writing Systems 6 Hansell, Mark 30 BOLI 161 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
EASTSUPP . .
ASSTEAST BOLI 161 F 01:10 PM 02:10 PM
LINGPERT
ASSTSS
5- CS.254.00 46155 Computability and Complexity 6 Liben-Nowell, 34 CMC 206 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
e David CGSCELECTIVE
c . .
G LINGPERT CMC 206 F 01:10 PM 02:10 PM
é' NEURELEC
PHIL.210.00 45458 Logic 6 Marshall, 25 LEIG 304 MW 01:50 PM  03:00 PM
Douglas B CGSCCORE . .
LINGPERT LEIG 304 F 02:20 PM  03:20 PM
SPECINTPHILSCI
PHILCORE
Lit & Cultural Stds - Winter Term 2017
LCST.101.07 43552 Elementary Hindi Language 2 LaRocque, 25 OCS India Program
- Brendan P S/CR/NC Only
C.
g SAST
% LCST.245.00 45673 Crit Toolbox-Afraid of Theory? 6 Schicker, 25 WCC 132 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
5 Juliane ASSTMETH wee 132 F 01:10PM  02:10 PM
;‘—’ Rousseau, ASSTDISC ' '
2 Sandra E FRENPERT
) GERMPERT
CAMSXDEPT
FRSTELEC
FFSTLIT
Mathematics - Winter Term 2017
MATH.111.01 46495 Introduction to Calculus 6 Thompson, 30 WCC 230 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
= Rita B MATHCALC Wcec 230 F 12:00 PM  01:00 PM
§ MATH.121.01 45774 Calculus II 6 Sattler, Liz 30 CMC 301 MW 09:50 AM 11:00 AM
I
g MATHCALC CMC 301 F 09:40 AM 10:40 AM
2 MATH.121.02 45776 Calculus II 6 Thompson, 30 CMC 206 MW 01:50 PM 03:00 PM
/)]
Rob MATHCALC cMC 206 F 02:20 PM  03:20 PM
MATH.206.00 45782 Tour of Mathematics 1 Staff, 40 S/CR/NC Only CMC 206 F 03:30 PM  04:30 PM
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MATH.211.01 45783 Multivariable Calculus 6 Shereen, Peri 30 CcMC 209 MW 09:50 AM  11:00 AM
CMC 209 F 09:40 AM  10:40 AM
MATH.211.02 45785 Multivariable Calculus 6 Shereen, Peri 30 CcMC 209 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
CMC 209 F 12:00 PM  01:00 PM
MATH.211.03 45787 Multivariable Calculus 6 Sattler, Liz 30 CMC 301 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
CMC 301 F 01:10 PM  02:10 PM
MATH.215.01 45790 Introduction to Statistics 6 St. Clair, Katie 90 Sophomore Priority OLIN 149 MW 08:30 AM  09:40 AM
ENTSQUANTV OLIN 149 F 08:30 AM  09:30 AM
MATH.215.02 45793 Introduction to Statistics 6 Chihara, Laura 28 CMC 102 MW 01:50 PM  03:00 PM
M ENTSQUANTV. emc 102 F 02:20 PM  03:20 PM
MATH.215.WL 45792 Introduction to Statistics 6 St. Clair, Katie 0 Upperclass Waitlist OLIN 149 MW 08:30 AM  09:40 AM
g 0 ENTSQUANTV OLIN 149 F 08:30 AM  09:30 AM
a3 MATH.232.01 45794 Linear Algebra 6 Patterson, Sam 30 CMC 210 MW 09:50 AM  11:00 AM
g_ CMC 210 F 09:40 AM  10:40 AM
@ MATH.232.02 45795 Linear Algebra 6 Patterson, Sam 30 CMC 210 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
CMC 210 F 01:10 PM  02:10 PM
MATH.236.00 45796 Mathematical Structures 6 Jones, Rafe 24 CMC 210 MW 01:50 PM 03:00 PM
CMC 210 F 02:20 PM  03:20 PM
MATH.241.00 45797 Ordinary Differentl Equations 6 Thompson, 30 CcMC 210 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
Rob ELECSTAT cMC 210 F 12:00PM  01:00 PM
MATH.245.00 45798 Applied Regression Analysis 6 Poppick, Andy 24 CMC 102 MW 09:50 AM  11:00 AM
EhET%%Tlf/INTV cMC 102 F 09:40 AM  10:40 AM
MATH.265.00 45799 Probability 6 Chihara, Laura 30 CMC 206 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
M ELECSTAT cMC 206 F 12:00PM  01:00 PM
MATH.275.00 45800 Intro to Stats Inference 6 Dobrow, Bob 28 CMC 209 MW 12:30 PM 01:40 PM
ELECSTAT cMC 209 F 01:10PM  02:10 PM
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MATH.280.00 45808 Statistical Consulting 2 St. Clair, Katie 0 Waitlist Only. CMC 201 Th 10:10 AM 11:55 AM
Instructor
Permission
required.
S/CR/NC Only
ELECSTAT
SPECINTAPPACAD
MATH.297.00 45810 Assesst&Communctn Extern 1 Staff, 0 Contact Math Dept
Math Chair.
S/CR/NC Only
ELECSTAT
MATH.312.00 45811 Elementary Theory of 6 Krusemeyer, 30 CMC 319 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
Numbers Mark ELECSTAT CMC 319 F 12:00 PM  01:00 PM
MATH.321.00 45814 Real Analysis I 6 Wong, Helen M 20 CMC 319 MW 01:50 PM  03:00 PM
= ELECSTAT
2..5’_ CMC 319 F 02:20 PM  03:20 PM
‘5" MATH.352.00 45817 Topics in Abstract Algebra 6 Egge, Eric S 20 CMC 319 MW 09:50 AM  11:00 AM
w ELECSTAT , ,
=8 CMC 319 F 09:40 AM  10:40 AM
? MATH.400.01 45819 Integrative Exercise 3 Chihara, Laura 4 Senior Project
M S/CR/NC Only
MATH.400.02 45820 Integrative Exercise 3 Haunsperger, 4 Senior Project
Deanna S/CR/NC Only
MATH.400.03 45822 Integrative Exercise 3 Jones, Rafe 3 Senior Project
S/CR/NC Only
MATH.400.04 45824 Integrative Exercise 3 Krusemeyer, 2 Senior Project
Mark S/CR/NC Only
MATH.400.05 45825 Integrative Exercise 3 Patterson, Sam 4 S/CR/NC Only
MATH.400.06 45826 Integrative Exercise 3 Sattler, Liz 2 S/CR/NC Only
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MATH.400.08 46169 Integrative Exercise 3 Poppick, Andy 4 S/CR/NC Only
MATH.400.09 46171 Integrative Exercise 3 Shereen, Peri 3 S/CR/NC Only
=2
% MATH.400.10 46173 Integrative Exercise 3 St. Clair, Katie 4 S/CR/NC Only
0
a MATH.400.11 46174 Integrative Exercise 3 Wong, Helen M 4 S/CR/NC Only
=
("]
MATH.400.12 46175 Integrative Exercise 3 St. Clair, Katie 10 Independent
Comps Group
S/CR/NC Only
= Middle Eastern Languages - Winter Term 2017
o
% MUSC.172.00 44271 Oud 1 Klein, Yaron 25 2016-17 $304 fee LDC 262
m S/CR/NC Only
@
o MELAPERT
=
-
Q
=
Q
c
o
Q
o)
(1)
Music - Winter Term 2017
MUSC.104.00 44663 Musicianship Lab II 2 London, Justin 25 MUSI 103 TTh 08:15 AM 09:25 AM
M
MUSC.108.00 46317 Intro to Music Technology 6 Mazzariello, 20 WCC 138 TTh 01:15PM 03:00 PM
Andrea
MUSC.115.00 44665 Music and Film 6 Rodman, 30 WCC 132 TTh 10:10 AM 11:55 AM
= Ronald AMMUGROUP2
g. AMSTTOPICAL1
CAMSXDEPT
CAMSELECTIVE
MUSC.126.00 44666 America's Music 6 Flory, Andy 25 MUSI 103 TTh 01:15PM 03:00 PM
AMSTTOPICAL3
AMMUGATEWAY
AMSTSURVEY1
AFAMDISTROAL
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MUSC.204.00 44670 Theory II: Musical Structures 6 London, Justin 25 MUSI 103 MW 08:30 AM  09:40 AM
M AMMUGROUPL  viust 103 F 08:30 AM  09:30 AM
MUSC.211.00 46492 Baroque and Classical Music 6 Sarno, Megan 25 MUSI 103 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
E EUSTTRANNATL MUSI 103 F 01:10 PM 02:20 PM
MUSC.220.00 44671 Composition Studio 6 Mazzariello, 7 MUSI 107 MW 09:50 AM  11:00 AM
Andrea MUSI 107 F 09:40 AM  10:40 AM
MUSC.245.00 44672 Music of Africa 6 Russell, 20 MUSI 103 MW 09:50 AM  11:00 AM
Melinda CCSTGLOBAL ) )
AFAMLITARTANLYS MDRC LLO5 " 09:50 AM 11:00 AM
AFAMDISTROAL MUSI 103 F 09:40 AM 10:40 AM
AMMUGROUP2
MUSC.247.01 44673 50s/60s Amer Folk Music 6 Russell, 10 No Guitar MUSI 103 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
Reviv Melinda Experience MDRC LLO5 W 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
g AMMUGROUP2 MDRC LL13 W 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
& AMSTTOPICALL - Myst 103 F 12:00 PM  01:00 PM
MUSC.247.02 44674 50s/60s Amer Folk Music 6 Russell, 10 Provide your own MUSI 103 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
Reviv Melinda instrument. One or MDRC LL13 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
more years guitar
experience needed MDRC LLO5 W 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
AMMUGROUP2 MUSI 103 F 12:00 PM  01:00 PM
AMSTTOPICAL1
MUSC.306.00 44675 Moldy Figs & Birth Jazz 6 Flory, Andy 15 MUSI 107  TTh 10:10 AM  11:55 AM
Crtcsm AMMUCAPSTONE
AMMUGROUP2
MUSC.400.00 44676 Integrative Exercise 1-6  Staff, 15 S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.150.00 44195 Piano 1 Staff, 50 2016-17 $304 fee
Melville, Nikki S/CR/NC Only
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JIsnp

MUSC.150.01

MUSC.150.02

MUSC.150.03

MUSC.150.04

MUSC.1503.00

MUSC.1503.01

MUSC.150].02

44196

44197

44198

44199

44200

44201

44202

Piano

Piano

Piano

Piano

Piano (Juried)

Piano (Juried)

Piano (Juried)

Melville, Nikki

Fishman, Loren
B

McCright,
Matthew

Widman,
Marcia

Staff,
Melville, Nikki

Melville, Nikki

Fishman, Loren
B
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w/Melville
S/CR/NC Only

50 2016-17 $304 fee
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50 2016-17 $304 fee
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w/McCright
S/CR/NC Only
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50 2016-17 $304 fee

50 2016-17 $304 fee
for students
previously
w/Melville

50 2016-17 $304 fee
for students
previously
w/Fishman

MUSI

MUSI

MUSI

MUSI

MUSI

MUSI

313

214

214

213

313

214
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MUSC.1501.03 44203 Piano (Juried) 1 McCright, 50 2016-17 $304 fee MUSI 214
Matthew for students
previously
w/McCright
MUSC.1501.04 44204 Piano (Juried) 1 Widman, 50 2016-17 $304 fee MUSI 213
Marcia for students
previously
w/Widman
MUSC.151.00 44205 Voice 1 Burnett, 50 2016-17 $304 fee
Lawrence E S/CR/NC Only
Staff,
MUSC.151.01 44206 Voice 1 Burnett, 50 2016-17 $304 fee
Lawrence E for students
previously
w/Burnett
S/CR/NC Only
=
§_ MUSC.151.02 44207 Voice 1 Allen, Ben 50 2016-17 $304 fee MUSI 211
o for students
previously w/Allen
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.151.04 44209 Voice 1 Vargas, 50 2016-17 $304 fee MUSI 210
Victoria A for students
previously
w/Vargas
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.151.05 44210 Voice 1 Penning, Rick 50 2016-17 $304 fee MUSI 203
A for students
previously
w/Penning
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.1513.00 44211 Voice (Juried) 1 Burnett, 50 2016-17 $304 fee
Lawrence E
Staff,
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MUSC.1511.01 44212 Voice (Juried) 1 Burnett, 50 2016-17 $304 fee
Lawrence E for students
previously
w/Burnett
MUSC.1511.02 44213 Voice (Juried) 1 Allen, Ben 50 2016-17 $304 fee MUSI 211
for students
previously w/Allen
MUSC.151].04 44215 Voice (Juried) 1 Vargas, 50 2016-17 $304 fee MUSI 210
Victoria A for students
previously
w/Vargas
MUSC.1513.05 44216 Voice (Juried) 1 Penning, Rick 50 2016-17 $304 fee MUSI 203
A for students
previously
w/Penning
2
§_ MUSC.152.00 44217 Guitar 1 Kreitzer, Mark 50 2016-17 $304 fee MUSI 303
) S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.1521.00 44218 Guitar (Juried) 1 Kreitzer, Mark 50 2016-17 $304 fee MUSI 303
MUSC.155.00 44219 Violin 1 Valdivia, 50 2016-17 $304 fee
Hector L S/CR/NC Only
Staff,
MUSC.155.01 44220 Violin 1 Valdivia, 50 2016-17 $304 fee MUSI 212
Hector L for students
previously
w/Valdivia
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.155.02 44221 Violin 1 Ericksen, Liz 50 2016-17 $304 fee MUSI 208
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MUSC.155.03 44222 Violin 1 Horozaniecki, 50 2016-17 $304 fee MUSI 208
Mary B for students
previously
w/Horozaniecki
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.155].00 44223 Violin (Juried) 1 Valdivia, 50 2016-17 $304 fee
Hector L
Staff,
MUSC.155].01 44224 Violin (Juried) 1 Valdivia, 50 2016-17 $304 fee MUSI 212
Hector L for students
previously
w/Valdivia
MUSC.1551.02 44225 Violin (Juried) 1 Ericksen, Liz 50 2016-17 $304 fee MUSI 208
for students
previously
w/Ericksen
=
§_ MUSC.1551.03 44226 Violin (Juried) 1 Horozaniecki, 50 2016-17 $304 fee MUSI 208
o Mary B for students
previously
w/Horozaniecki
MUSC.156.00 44227 Viola 1 Valdivia, 50 2016-17 $304 fee
Hector L S/CR/NC Only
Staff,
MUSC.156.01 44228 Viola 1 Valdivia, 50 2016-17 $304 fee MUSI 212
Hector L for students
previously
w/Valdivia
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.156.02 44229 Viola 1 Ericksen, Liz 50 2016-17 $304 fee MUSI 208
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MUSC.156.03 44230 Viola 1 Horozaniecki, 50 2016-17 $304 fee MUSI 208
Mary B for students
previously
w/Horozaniecki
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.1561.00 44231 Viola (Juried) 1 Valdivia, 50 2016-17 $304 fee
Hector L
Staff,
MUSC.156].01 44232 Viola (Juried) 1 Valdivia, 50 2016-17 $304 fee MUSI 212
Hector L for students
previously
w/Valdivia
MUSC.1561.02 44233 Viola (Juried) 1 Ericksen, Liz 50 2016-17 $304 fee MUSI 208
for students
previously
w/Ericksen
= : . o
£ MUSC.1561.03 44234 Viola (Juried) 1 Horozaniecki, 50 2016-17 $304 fee MUSI 208
) Mary B for students
previously
w/Horozaniecki
MUSC.157.00 44235 Cello 1 Rosenberg, 50 2016-2017 $304  MDRC LLO2
Thomas fee
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.157.01 44236 Cello 1 Pelletier, 50 2016-2017 $304  MDRC LLO2
Zachery W fee
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.1571.00 44237 Cello (Juried) 1 Rosenberg, 50 2016-17 $304 fee MDRC LL02
Thomas
MUSC.1571.01 44238 Cello (Juried) 1 Pelletier, 50 2016-17 $304 fee MDRC LLO2
Zachery W
MUSC.158.00 44239 Classical String Bass 1 Martin, Connie 50 2016-17 $304 fee MDRC LL30

68 of 117

S/CR/NC Only




Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
MUSC.1581.00 44240 Classical String Bass(Juried) 1 Martin, Connie 50 2016-17 $304 fee MDRC LL30
MUSC.159.00 44241 Flute 1 Jamsa, Martha 50 2016-17 $304 fee MDRC LL30
N S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.1591.00 44242 Flute (Juried) 1 Jamsa, Martha 50 2016-17 $304 fee MDRC LL30
N
MUSC.160.01 44243 Oboe 1 Klemp, Merilee 50 2016-17 $304 fee MDRC LL13
I S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.160.02 44244 English Horn 1 Klemp, Merilee 50 2016-17 $304 fee MDRC LL13
I S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.160].01 44245 Oboe (Juried) 1 Klemp, Merilee 50 2016-17 $304 fee MDRC LL13
I
MUSC.160].02 44246 English Horn (juried) 1 Klemp, Merilee 50 2016-17 $304 fee MDRC LL13
I
= MUSC.161.00 44247 Clarinet 1 Olsen, Nina E 50 2016-17 $304 fee MDRC LL12
G S/CR/NC Only
2.
MUSC.1611.00 44248 Clarinet (Juried) 1 Olsen, Nina E 50 2016-17 $304 fee MDRC LL12
MUSC.162.00 44249 Saxophone 1 Keel, Greg 50 2016-17 $304 fee MDRC LL15
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.1621.00 44250 Saxophone (Juried) 1 Keel, Greg 50 2016-17 $304 fee MDRC LL15
MUSC.163.00 44251 Bassoon 1 Pesavento, 50 2016-17 $304 fee MDRC LL30
Ann S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.1631.00 44252 Bassoon (Juried) 1 Pesavento, 50 2016-17 $304 fee MDRC LL30
Ann
MUSC.164.00 44253 French Horn 1 Anderson, 50 2016-17 $304 fee MDRC LL12
Gwen M S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.1641.00 44254 French Horn (Juried) 1 Anderson, 50 2016-17 $304 fee MDRC LL12
Gwen M
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MUSC.165.00 44255 Trumpet 1 Deichert, Lynn 50 2016-17 $304 fee MDRC LL12
B S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.1651.00 44256 Trumpet (Juried) 1 Deichert, Lynn 50 2016-17 $304 fee MDRC LL12
B
MUSC.166.01 44257 Trombone 1 Rodman, 50 2016-17 $304 fee MUSI 309
Ronald S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.166.02 44258 Euphonium 1 Rodman, 50 2016-17 $304 fee MUSI 309
Ronald S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.1661.01 44259 Trombone (juried) 1 Rodman, 50 2016-17 $304 fee MUSI 309
Ronald
MUSC.1661.02 44260 Euphonium (juried) 1 Rodman, 50 2016-17 $304 fee MUSI 309
Ronald
MUSC.167.00 44261 Tuba 1 Rodman, 50 2016-17 $304 fee MUSI 309
2 Ronald S/CR/NC Only
c
[))
® MUSC.1671.00 44262 Tuba (Juried) 1 Rodman, 50 2016-17 $304 fee MUSI 309
Ronald
MUSC.168.00 44263 Orchestral Percussion 1 Johnson, Jay L 50 2016-17 $304 fee MDRC LL16
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.1681.00 44264 Orchestral Percussion(Juried) 1 Johnson, Jay L 50 2016-17 $304 fee MDRC LL16
MUSC.169.00 44265 Harp 1 Niemisto, 50 2016-17 $304 fee MDRC LL22
Elinor S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.1691.00 44266 Harp (Juried) 1 Niemisto, 50 2016-17 $304 fee MDRC LL22
Elinor
MUSC.170.00 44267 Harpsichord 1 Hall, Janean 50 2016-17 $304 fee MDRC LLO2
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.1701.00 44268 Harpsichord (Juried) 1 Hall, Janean 50 2016-17 $304 fee MDRC LLO2
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MUSC.171.00 44269 Organ 1 Hall, Janean 50 2016-17 $304 fee MDRC ULO3
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.1711.00 44270 Organ (Juried) 1 Hall, Janean 50 2016-17 $304 fee MDRC ULO3
MUSC.172.00 44271 Oud 1 Klein, Yaron 25 2016-17 $304 fee LDC 262
S/CR/NC Only
MELAPERT
MUSC.1723.00 44272 Oud (Juried) 1 Klein, Yaron 25 2016-17 $304 fee LDC 262
MUSC.174.00 44273 Recorder 1 Krusemeyer, 50 2016-17 $304 fee MDRC LL12
Mark S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.1741.00 44274 Recorder (Juried) 1 Krusemeyer, 50 2016-17 $304 fee MDRC LL12
Mark
MUSC.175.00 44275 Jazz Piano 1 Caviani, Laura 50 2016-17 $304 fee MUSI 213
= S/CR/NC Only
@,
(o]
MUSC.1751.00 44276 Jazz Piano (Juried) 1 Caviani, Laura 50 2016-17 $304 fee MUSI 213
MUSC.176.00 44277 Electric & Acoustic Bass 1 Schilling, 50 2016-17 $304 fee MDRC LL15
Travis J S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.1761.00 44278 Electric&AcousticBass(Juried) 1 Schilling, 50 2016-17 $304 fee MDRC LL15
Travis ]
MUSC.177.00 44279 Jazz and Blues Guitar 1 Harris, Zacc 50 2016-17 $304 fee MDRC LL15
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.177].00 44280 Jazz & Blues Guitar (Juried) 1 Harris, Zacc 50 2016-17 $304 fee MDRC LL15
MUSC.178.00 44281 Drum Set Instruction 1 Johnson, Jay L 50 2016-17 $304 fee MDRC LL16
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.1781.00 44282 Drum Set Instruction (Juried) 1 Johnson, Jay L 50 2016-17 $304 fee MDRC LL16
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MUSC.179.00 44283 Jazz Improvisation 1 Caviani, Laura 50 2016-17 $304 fee MDRC LL15
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.1791.00 44284 Jazz Improvisation (Juried) 1 Caviani, Laura 50 2016-17 $304 fee MDRC LL15
MUSC.180.00 44285 Raga:Voc/Instr Stdy 1 Whetstone, 50 2016-17 $304 fee MDRC LL13
Hindustani David S S/CR/NC Only
ASSTAL
ASSTSOUTH
MUSC.1801.00 44286 Raga: Hindustani (Juried) 1 Whetstone, 50 2016-17 $304 fee MDRC LL13
David S
ASSTAL
ASSTSOUTH
MUSC.181.00 44287 Sitar 1 Whetstone, 50 2016-17 $304 fee MDRC LL13
David S S/CR/NC Only
= ASSTSOUTH
3 ASSTAL
® MUSC.1811.00 44288 Sitar (Juried) 1 Whetstone, 50 2016-17 $304 fee MDRC LL13
David S
ASSTAL
ASSTSOUTH
MUSC.182.00 44289 Chinese Musical Instruments 1 Hong, Gao 50 2016-17 $304 fee MDRC LL20
S/CR/NC Only
EASTSUPP
ASSTEAST
ASSTAL
MUSC.1821.00 44290 Chinese Musical Inst (Juried) 1 Hong, Gao 50 2016-17 $304 fee MDRC LL20
EASTSUPP
ASSTEAST
ASSTAL
MUSC.183.00 44291 Ethnic Drumming 1 Johnson, Jay L 50 2016-17 $304 fee MDRC LL16
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Faculty Cap

Comments

Bldg

Room |Day

Start

End

J1IsNW

MUSC.1831.00

MUSC.184.00

MUSC.1843.00

MUSC.197.00

MUSC.199.00

MUSC.250.00

MUSC.250.01

MUSC.250.02

44292

44293

44294

44312

44313

44314

44315

44316

Ethnic Drumming (Juried)

American Folk Instruments

1

1

Amer Folk Instrument (Juried) 1

Class Guitar

Fundamntals of African
Drummng

Piano

Piano

Piano

Johnson, Jay L

Kreitzer, Mark

Kreitzer, Mark

Kreitzer, Mark

Johnson, Jay L

Staff,
Melville, Nikki

Melville, Nikki

Fishman, Loren
B
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50 2016-17 $304 fee

AFAMARTSPRAC

50 2016-17 $304 fee
S/CR/NC Only

50 2016-17 $304 fee

30 2016-17 $85 fee
S/CR/NC Only

15 2016-17 $85 fee
S/CR/NC Only

AFAMARTSPRAC

50 2016-17 $602 fee.
Instructor
permission
S/CR/NC Only

50 2016-17 $602 fee.
Instructor
permission
for students
previously
w/Melville
S/CR/NC Only

50 2016-17 $602 fee.
Instructor
permission
for students
previously
w/Fishman
S/CR/NC Only

MDRC

MUSI

MUSI

MDRC

MDRC

MUSI

MUSI

LL16

303

303

LLO5 Th

LLOS T

313

214

01:50 PM  03:00 PM

01:50 PM  03:00 PM




Section
Name

Syn

Short Title

Cred

Faculty

Cap

Comments

Bldg

Room |[Day |Start

End

JIsN

MUSC.250.03

MUSC.250.04

MUSC.2503.00

MUSC.250].01

MUSC.250].02

44317

44318

44319

44320

44321

Piano

Piano

Piano (Juried)

Piano (Juried)

Piano (Juried)

McCright,
Matthew

Widman,
Marcia

Staff,
Melville, Nikki

Melville, Nikki

Fishman, Loren
B

74 of 117

50 2016-17 $602 fee.

Instructor
permission
for students
previously
w/McCright
S/CR/NC Only

50 2016-17 $602 fee.

Instructor
permission
for students
previously
w/Widman
S/CR/NC Only

50 2016-17 $602 fee.

Instructor
permission

50 2016-17 $602 fee.

Instructor
permission
for students
previously
w/Melville

50 2016-17 $602 fee.

Instructor
permission
for students
previously
w/Fishman

MUSI

MUSI

MUSI

MUSI

214

213

313

214




Section
Name

Syn

Short Title

Cred

Faculty

Cap

Comments

Bldg

Room |[Day |Start

End

JIsN

MUSC.250].03

MUSC.250]1.04

MUSC.251.00

MUSC.251.01

MUSC.251.02

44322

44323

44324

44325

44326

Piano (Juried)

Piano (Juried)

Voice

Voice

Voice

McCright,
Matthew

Widman,
Marcia

Burnett,
Lawrence E
Staff,

Burnett,
Lawrence E

Allen, Ben
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50 2016-17 $602 fee.
Instructor
permission
for students
previously
w/McCright

50 2016-17 $602 fee.
Instructor
permission
for students
previously
w/Widman

50 2016-17 $602 fee.
Instructor
permission
S/CR/NC Only

50 2016-17 $602 fee.
Instructor
permission
for students
previously
w/Burnett
S/CR/NC Only

50 2016-17 $602 fee.

Instructor
permission

for students
previously w/Allen
S/CR/NC Only

MUSI

MUSI

MUSI

214

213

211




Section
Name

Syn

Short Title

Cred

Faculty Cap

Comments

Bldg

Room |[Day |Start

End

J1ISNW

MUSC.251.04

MUSC.251.05

MUSC.2513.00

MUSC.2513.01

MUSC.251]1.02

MUSC.2511.04

44328

44329

44330

44331

44332

44334

Voice

Voice

Voice (Juried)

Voice (Juried)

Voice (Juried)

Voice (Juried)

Vargas,
Victoria A

Penning, Rick
A

Burnett,
Lawrence E
Staff,

Burnett,
Lawrence E

Allen, Ben

Vargas,
Victoria A

76 of 117

50 2016-17 $602 fee.
Instructor
permission
for students
previously
w/Vargas
S/CR/NC Only

50 2016-17 $602 fee.

Instructor
permission
for students
previously
w/Penning
S/CR/NC Only

50 2016-17 $602 fee.

Instructor
permission

50 2016-17 $602 fee.

Instructor
permission
for students
previously
w/Burnett

50 2016-17 $602 fee.

Instructor
permission

for students
previously w/Allen

50 2016-17 $602 fee.

Instructor
permission
for students
previously
w/Vargas

MUSI

MUSI

MUSI

MUSI

210

203

211

210




Section
Name

Syn

Short Title

Cred

Faculty Cap

Comments

Bldg

Room |[Day |Start

End

JIsN

MUSC.251].05

MUSC.252.00

MUSC.252].00

MUSC.255.00

MUSC.255.01

MUSC.255.02

44335

44336

44337

44338

44339

44340

Voice (Juried)

Guitar

Guitar (Juried)

Violin

Violin

Violin

Penning, Rick
A

Kreitzer, Mark

Kreitzer, Mark

Valdivia,
Hector L
Staff,

Valdivia,
Hector L

Ericksen, Liz

77 of 117

50 2016-17 $602 fee.

Instructor
permission
for students
previously
w/Penning

50 2016-17 $602 fee.

Instructor
permission
S/CR/NC Only

50 2016-17 $602 fee.

Instructor
permission

50 2016-17 $602 fee.

Instructor
permission
S/CR/NC Only

50 2016-17 $602 fee.

Instructor
permission
for students
previously
w/Valdivia
S/CR/NC Only

50 2016-17 $602 fee.

Instructor
permission
for students
previously
w/Ericksen
S/CR/NC Only

MUSI

MUSI

MUSI

MUSI

MUSI

203

303

303

212

208




Section
Name

Syn

Short Title

Cred

Faculty

Cap

Comments Bldg

Room |[Day |Start

End

JISN

MUSC.255.03

MUSC.2553.00

MUSC.255].01

MUSC.2553.02

MUSC.255].03

MUSC.256.00

44341

44342

44343

44344

44345

44346

Violin

Violin (Juried)

Violin (Juried)

Violin (Juried)

Violin (Juried)

Viola

Horozaniecki,
Mary B

Valdivia,
Hector L
Staff,

Valdivia,
Hector L

Ericksen, Liz

Horozaniecki,
Mary B

Valdivia,
Hector L
Staff,

78 of 117

50 2016-17 $602 fee. MUSI
Instructor

permission

for students

previously
w/Horozaniecki

S/CR/NC Only

50 2016-17 $602 fee.
Instructor
permission

50 2016-17 $602 fee. MUSI
Instructor

permission

for students

previously

w/Valdivia

50 2016-17 $602 fee. MUSI
Instructor

permission

for students

previously

w/Ericksen

50 2016-17 $602 fee. MUSI
Instructor

permission

for students

previously

w/Horozaniecki

50 2016-17 $602 fee.
Instructor
permission
S/CR/NC Only

208

212

208

208




Section
Name

Syn

Short Title

Cred

Faculty

Cap

Comments

Bldg

Room |[Day |Start

End

J1ISN

MUSC.256.01

44347

MUSC.256.02 44348

MUSC.256.03 44349

MUSC.2561.00 44350

MUSC.2561.01 44351

Viola

Viola

Viola

Viola (Juried)

Viola (Juried)

Valdivia,
Hector L

Ericksen, Liz

Horozaniecki,
Mary B

Valdivia,
Hector L
Staff,

Valdivia,
Hector L

79 of 117

50 2016-17 $602 fee.

Instructor
permission
for students
previously
w/Valdivia
S/CR/NC Only

50 2016-17 $602 fee.

Instructor
permission
for students
previously
w/Ericksen
S/CR/NC Only

50 2016-17 $602 fee.

Instructor
permission

for students
previously
w/Horozaniecki
S/CR/NC Only

50 2016-17 $602 fee.

Instructor
permission

50 2016-17 $602 fee.

Instructor
permission
for students
previously
w/Valdivia

MUSI

MUSI

MUSI

MUSI

212

208

208

212




Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
MUSC.2561.02 44352 Viola (Juried) 2 Ericksen, Liz 50 2016-17 $602 fee. MUSI 208
Instructor
permission
for students
previously
w/Ericksen
MUSC.2561.03 44353 Viola (Juried) 2 Horozaniecki, 50 2016-17 $602 fee. MUSI 208
Mary B Instructor
permission
for students
previously
w/Horozaniecki
MUSC.257.00 44354 Cello 2 Rosenberg, 50 2016-17 $602 fee. MDRC LL0O2
Thomas Instructor
permission
2 S/CR/NC Only
ﬁ
6 MUSC.257.01 44355 Cello 2 Pelletier, 50 2016-17 $602 fee. MDRC LL02
Zachery W Instructor
permission
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.2571.00 44356 Cello (Juried) 2 Rosenberg, 50 2016-17 $602 fee. MDRC LLO2
Thomas Instructor
permission
MUSC.2571.01 44357 Cello (Juried) 2 Pelletier, 50 2016-17 $602 fee. MDRC LL02
Zachery W Instructor
permission
MUSC.258.00 44358 Classical String Bass 2 Martin, Connie 50 2016-17 $602 fee. MDRC LL30

80 of 117

Instructor
permission
S/CR/NC Only




Section
Name

Syn

Short Title

Cred

Faculty

Cap

Comments

Bldg

Room

Day

Start

End

J1IsNW

MUSC.2583.00

MUSC.259.00

MUSC.2591.00

MUSC.260.01

MUSC.260.02

MUSC.2603.01

MUSC.260].02

MUSC.261.00

44359

44360

44361

44362

44363

44364

44365

44366

Classical String Bass(Juried)

Flute

Flute (Juried)

Oboe

English Horn

Oboe (Juried)

English Horn(Juried)

Clarinet

Martin, Connie

Jamsa, Martha
N

Jamsa, Martha
N

Klemp, Merilee
I

Klemp, Merilee
I

Klemp, Merilee
I

Klemp, Merilee
I

Olsen, Nina E
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50 2016-17 $602 fee.

Instructor
permission

50 2016-17 $602 fee.

Instructor
permission
S/CR/NC Only

50 2016-17 $602 fee.

Instructor
permission

50 2016-17 $602 fee.

Instructor
permission
S/CR/NC Only

50 2016-17 $602 fee.

Instructor
permission
S/CR/NC Only

50 2016-17 $602 fee.

Instructor
permission

50 2016-17 $602 fee.

Instructor
permission

50 2016-17 $602 fee.

Instructor
permission
S/CR/NC Only

MDRC

MDRC

MDRC

MDRC

MDRC

MDRC

MDRC

MDRC

LL30

LL30

LL30

LL13

LL13

LL13

LL13

LL12




Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
MUSC.2611.00 44367 Clarinet (Juried) 2 Olsen, Nina E 50 2016-17 $602 fee. MDRC LL12
Instructor
permission
MUSC.262.00 44368 Saxophone 2 Keel, Greg 50 2016-17 $602 fee. MDRC LL15
Instructor
permission
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.262].00 44369 Saxophone (Juried) 2 Keel, Greg 50 2016-17 $602 fee. MDRC LL15
Instructor
permission
MUSC.263.00 44370 Bassoon 2 Pesavento, 50 2016-17 $602 fee. MDRC LL30
Ann Instructor
permission
S/CR/NC Only
>
%- MUSC.2631.00 44371 Bassoon (Juried) 2 Pesavento, 50 2016-17 $602 fee. MDRC LL30
Ann Instructor
permission
MUSC.264.00 44372 French Horn 2 Anderson, 50 2016-17 $602 fee. MDRC LL12
Gwen M Instructor
permission
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.2641.00 44373 French Horn (Juried) 2 Anderson, 50 2016-17 $602 fee. MDRC LL12
Gwen M Instructor
permission
MUSC.265.00 44374 Trumpet 2 Deichert, Lynn 50 2016-17 $602 fee. MDRC LL12

B

82 of 117

Instructor
permission
S/CR/NC Only




Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
MUSC.2651.00 44375 Trumpet (Juried) 2 Deichert, Lynn 50 2016-17 $602 fee. MDRC LL12
B Instructor
permission
MUSC.266.01 44376 Trombone 2 Rodman, 50 2016-17 $602 fee. MUSI 309
Ronald Instructor
permission
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.266.02 44377 Euphonium 2 Rodman, 50 2016-17 $602 fee. MUSI 309
Ronald Instructor
permission
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.2661.01 44378 Trombone (Juried) 2 Rodman, 50 2016-17 $602 fee. MUSI 309
Ronald Instructor
permission
2
%- MUSC.2661.02 44379 Euphonium (Juried) 2 Rodman, 50 2016-17 $602 fee. MUSI 309
Ronald Instructor
permission
MUSC.267.00 44380 Tuba 2 Rodman, 50 2016-17 $602 fee. MUSI 309
Ronald Instructor
permission
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.2671.00 44381 Tuba (Juried) 2 Rodman, 50 2016-17 $602 fee. MUSI 309
Ronald Instructor
permission
MUSC.268.00 44382 Orchestral Percussion 2 Johnson, Jay L 50 2016-17 $602 fee. MDRC LL16

83 of 117

Instructor
permission
S/CR/NC Only




Section
Name

Syn

Short Title

Cred

Faculty

Cap

Comments

Bldg

Room

Day

Start

End

J1IsNW

MUSC.268.00

MUSC.269.00

MUSC.2691.00

MUSC.270.00

MUSC.2703.00

MUSC.271.00

MUSC.2713.00

MUSC.272.00

44383

44384

44385

44386

44387

44388

44389

44390

Orchestral Percussion(Juried) 2

Harp

Harp (Juried)

Harpsichord

Harpsichord (Juried)

Organ

Organ (Juried)

Oud

Johnson, Jay L

Niemisto,
Elinor

Niemisto,

Elinor

Hall, Janean

Hall, Janean

Hall, Janean

Hall, Janean

Klein, Yaron
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50 2016-17 $602 fee.

Instructor
permission

50 2016-17 $602 fee.

Instructor
permission
S/CR/NC Only

50 2016-17 $602 fee.

Instructor
permission

50 2016-17 $602 fee.

Instructor
permission
S/CR/NC Only

50 2016-17 $602 fee.

Instructor
permission

50 2016-17 $602 fee.

Instructor
permission
S/CR/NC Only

50 2016-17 $602 fee.

Instructor
permission

25 2016-17 $602 fee.

Instructor
permission
S/CR/NC Only

MDRC

MDRC

MDRC

MDRC

MDRC

MDRC

MDRC

LDC

LL16

LL22

LL22

LLO2

LLO2

ULO3

uLOo3

262




Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
MUSC.2721.00 44391 Oud (Juried) 2 Klein, Yaron 25 2016-17 $602 fee. LDC 262
Instructor
permission
MUSC.274.00 44392 Recorder 2 Krusemeyer, 50 2016-17 $602 fee. MDRC LL12
Mark Instructor
permission
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.274].00 44393 Recorder (Juried) 2 Krusemeyer, 50 2016-17 $602 fee. MDRC LL12
Mark Instructor
permission
MUSC.275.00 44394 Jazz Piano 2 Caviani, Laura 50 2016-17 $602 fee. MUSI 213
Instructor
permission
S/CR/NC Only
>
%- MUSC.275].00 44395 Jazz Piano (Juried) 2 Caviani, Laura 50 2016-17 $602 fee. MUSI 213
Instructor
permission
MUSC.276.00 44396 Electric & Acoustic Bass 2 Schilling, 50 2016-17 $602 fee. MDRC LL15
Travis ] Instructor
permission
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.2761.00 44397 Electric&AcousticBass(Juried) 2 Schilling, 50 2016-17 $602 fee. MDRC LL15
Travis J Instructor
permission
MUSC.277.00 44398 Jazz and Blues Guitar 2 Harris, Zacc 50 2016-17 $602 fee. MDRC LL15

85 of 117

Instructor
permission
S/CR/NC Only




Section
Name

Syn

Short Title

Cred

Faculty Cap

Comments

Bldg

Room

Day

Start

End

J1SNW

MUSC.2773.00

MUSC.278.00

MUSC.2783.00

MUSC.279.00

MUSC.2793.00

MUSC.280.00

MUSC.280].00

44399

44400

44401

44402

44403

44404

44405

Jazz & Blues Guitar (Juried)

Drum Set Instruction

Drum Set Instruction (Juried)

Jazz Improvisation

Jazz Improvisation (Juried)

Raga:Voc/Instr Stdy
Hindustani

Raga: Hindustani (Juried)

2

N

N

N

Harris, Zacc

Johnson, Jay L

Johnson, Jay L

Caviani, Laura

Caviani, Laura

Whetstone,
David S

Whetstone,
David S
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50 2016-17 $602 fee.

Instructor
permission

50 2016-17 $602 fee.

Instructor
permission
S/CR/NC Only

50 2016-17 $602 fee.

Instructor
permission

50 2016-17 $602 fee.

Instructor
permission
S/CR/NC Only

50 2016-17 $602 fee.

Instructor
permission

50 2016-17 $602 fee.

Instructor
permission
S/CR/NC Only

ASSTAL
ASSTSOUTH

50 2016-17 $602 fee.

Instructor
permission

ASSTAL
ASSTSOUTH

MDRC

MDRC

MDRC

MDRC

MDRC

MDRC

MDRC

LL15

LL16

LL16

LL15

LL15

LL13

LL13




Section
Name

Syn

Short Title

Cred

Faculty Cap

Comments

Bldg

Room

Day

Start

End

JIsN

MUSC.281.00

MUSC.2811.00

MUSC.282.00

MUSC.282]1.00

MUSC.283.00

MUSC.283].00

44406

44407

44408

44409

44410

44411

Sitar

Sitar (Juried)

Chinese Musical Instruments

Chinese Musical Inst (Juried)

Ethnic Drumming

Ethnic Drumming (Juried)

N

N

Whetstone,
David S

Whetstone,
David S

Hong, Gao

Hong, Gao

Johnson, Jay L

Johnson, Jay L
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50 2016-17 $602 fee.

Instructor
permission
S/CR/NC Only

ASSTSOUTH
ASSTAL

50 2016-17 $602 fee.

Instructor
permission

ASSTSOUTH
ASSTAL

50 2016-17 $602 fee.

Instructor
permission
S/CR/NC Only

EASTSUPP
ASSTAL
ASSTEAST

50 2016-17 $602 fee.

Instructor
permission

EASTSUPP
ASSTAL
ASSTEAST

50 2016-17 $602 fee.

Instructor
permission
S/CR/NC Only

50 2016-17 $602 fee.

Instructor
permission

MDRC

MDRC

MDRC

MDRC

MDRC

MDRC

LL13

LL13

LL20

LL20

LL16

LL16




Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
MUSC.284.00 44412 American Folk Instruments 2 Kreitzer, Mark 50 2016-17 $602 fee. MUSI 303
Instructor
permission
S/CR/NC Only
MUSC.284].00 44413 Amer Folk Instrument (Juried) 2 Kreitzer, Mark 50 2016-17 $602 fee. MUSI 303
Instructor
permission
MUSC.285].00 44414 Composition (Juried) 1 Mazzariello, 25 2016-17 $304 fee.
Andrea Instructor
permission.
MUSC.2861.00 44415 Composition (Juried) 2 Mazzariello, 25 2016-17 $602 fee.
Andrea Instructor
permission.
= MUSC.299.00 44416 Recital 2 Staff, 30 2016-17 $602 fee.
c Instructor
) permission.
MUSC.185.01 44295 Bella Cantemus 1 Burnett, 20 S/CR/NC Only MDRC LL35 M 04:30 PM  06:00 PM
Lawrence E MDRC LL35 TTh 05:15PM  06:45 PM
MUSC.185.02 46446 Carleton Choir: Men's Chorus 1 Burnett, 20 S/CR/NC Only MDRC LL35 M 06:00 PM 07:30 PM
Lawrence E MDRC LL35 TTh 05:15PM  06:45 PM
MUSC.187.00 44298 Carleton Orchestra 1 Valdivia, 100 S/CR/NC Only MDRC PL04 MTTh 06:30 PM  08:00 PM
Hector L
MUSC.188.00 44299 Chinese Music Ensemble 1 Hong, Gao 30 S/CR/NC Only MDRC LLO5 W 04:30 PM  05:30 PM
MUSC.189.00 44300 Carleton Symphony Band 1 Rodman, 100 S/CR/NC Only MDRC LLO5 M 03:45PM 05:15PM
Ronald MDRC LLO5 F 03:30 PM  05:00 PM
MUSC.190.00 44301 Carleton Jazz Ensemble 1 Caviani, Laura 50 Admission by MDRC LLO5 M 06:30 PM  08:00 PM
audition. MDRC LLO5S W 06:30 PM  08:00 PM

88 of 117

S/CR/NC Only




Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
MUSC.192.00 44303 West African Drum Ensemble 1 Johnson, Jay L 15 S/CR/NC Only MDRC LLO5 T 03:10 PM  04:55 PM
SPECINTAPPACAD
z AFAMARTSPRAC
g_ MUSC.194.00 44304 Chamber Music 1 Staff, 100 S/CR/NC Only
] Melville, Nikki
MUSC.195.00 44311 Jubilee Singers 1 Burnett, 20 S/CR/NC Only MDRC LL35 W 04:30 PM  05:30 PM
Lawrence E
AFAMARTSPRAC
Neuroscience - Winter Term 2017
BIOL.125.00 46394 Genes & Evolution 6 Zweifel, 100 Sophomore OLIN 149 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
stephan G Priority. BIOL 125L 1\ 149 F 12:00 PM  01:00 PM
McKone, Mark required.
BIOCCORE
NEURCORE
BIOL.125L.52 44971 Genes & Evolution Lab 0 Broege, Aaron 20 Sophomore HUL 103 T 01:00 PM  05:00 PM
M Priority. BIOL 125
required.
g NEURCORE
o BIOL.125L.53 44972 Genes & Evolution Lab 0 Deel, Sarah 20 Sophomore HUL 103 W 02:00 PM  06:00 PM
3. Priority. BIOL 125
o required.
8
NEURCORE
BIOL.125L.54 44973 Genes & Evolution Lab 0 McKone, Mark 20 Sophomore HUL 103 Th 01:00 PM 05:00 PM
Priority. BIOL 125
required.
NEURCORE
BIOL.125L.57 44974 Genes & Evolution Lab 0 Deel, Sarah 20 Sophomore HUL 103 T 08:00 AM  12:00 PM

89 of 117

Priority. BIOL 125
required.

NEURCORE




Bridget

90 of 117

NEURELEC

Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
BIOL.125L.59 44975 Genes & Evolution Lab 0 Deel, Sarah 20 Sophomore HUL 103 Th 08:00 AM  12:00 PM
Priority. BIOL 125
required.
NEURCORE
BIOL.125L.WL 44976 Genes & Evolution Lab 0 Broege, Aaron 0 Upperclass Waitlist. HUL 103 T 01:00 PM  05:00 PM
2 M
NEURCORE
BIOL.125L.WL 44977 Genes & Evolution Lab 0 Deel, Sarah 0 Upperclass Waitlist. HUL 103 W 02:00 PM  06:00 PM
3
NEURCORE
BIOL.125L.WL 44978 Genes & Evolution Lab 0 McKone, Mark 0 Upperclass Waitlist. HUL 103 Th 01:00 PM  05:00 PM
4
NEURCORE
BIOL.125L.WL 44979 Genes & Evolution Lab 0 Deel, Sarah 0 Upperclass Waitlist. HUL 103 T 08:00 AM  12:00 PM
7
2 NEURCORE
é BIOL.125L.WL 44980 Genes & Evolution Lab 0 Deel, Sarah 0 Upperclass Waitlist. HUL 103 Th 08:00 AM  12:00 PM
0 9
g NEURCORE
0
® BIOL.126.00 44981 Energy Flow Biol System 6 Hougen- 40 Sophomore OLIN 149 MW 09:50 AM  11:00 AM
Eitzman, David PI‘IOI‘!ty. BIOL 126L OLIN 149 F 09:40 AM  10:40 AM
required.
Mitra, Raka M
ENTSINTRO
BIOCCORE
NEURCORE
BIOL.240.00 44989 Genetics 6 Wolff, Jennifer 20 LEIG 236 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
M NEURELEC LEIG 236 F 12:00 PM  01:00 PM
BIOL.332.00 44996 Human Physiology 6 Jacques-Fricke, 54 BIOL 333 required. OLIN 141 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
Bridget . .
NEURELEC OLIN 141 F 12:00 PM  01:00 PM
BIOCELEC
BIOL.333.01 44997 Human Physiology Lab 2 Jacques-Fricke, 18 BIOL 332 required. HUL 218 T 01:00 PM  05:00 PM




Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
BIOL.333.02 44998 Human Physiology Lab 2 Jacques-Fricke, 18 BIOL 332 required. HUL 218 Th 08:00 AM  12:00 PM
Bridget
NEURELEC
BIOL.333.03 44999 Human Physiology Lab 2 Jacques-Fricke, 18 BIOL 332 required. HUL 218 W 02:00 PM  06:00 PM
Bridget
NEURELEC
CS.254.00 46155 Computability and Complexity 6 Liben-Nowell, 34 CMC 206 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
David CGSCELECTIVE . .
LINGPERT CMC 206 F 01:10PM 02:10 PM
NEURELEC
=2 (CS.321.00 45199 Artificial Intelligence 6 Rafferty, Anna 34 WCC 233 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
o
c N CGSCELECTIVE . .
é NEURELEC WCC 233 F 01:10 PM 02:10 PM
g- PSYC.216.00 45926 Behavioral Neuroscience 6 Meerts, Sarah 32 PSYC 217 required. WCC 235 TTh 10:10 AM  11:55 AM
3 H
0
o CGSCELECTIVE
NEURCORE
PSYC.217.01 45927 Lab in Behavioral 2 Meerts, Sarah 16 PSYC 216 required. HUL  B04 T 02:00 PM  05:00 PM
Neuroscience H
NEURCORE
PSYC.217.02 45928 Lab in Behavioral 2 Meerts, Sarah 16 PSYC 216 required. HUL  B04 W 12:30 PM  03:30 PM
Neuroscience H
NEURCORE
PSYC.318.00 45936 Psychopharmacology 6 Wichlinski, 20 OLIN 02 MW 12:30 PM 01:40 PM
Lawrence NEURELEC . .
SPECINTHEALTH OLIN 02 F 01:10 PM 02:10 PM
Philosophy - Winter Term 2017
PHIL.112.00 45472 Mind, Matter, Consciousness 6 Moltchanova, 30 LEIG 236 MW 09:50 AM 11:00 AM
Anna CGSCELECTIVE k16 236 F 09:40 AM  10:40 AM
.
= PHIL.197.00 46592 Climate Matters 1 Groll, Daniel M 25 S/CR/NC Only LEIG 202 TTh 01:15PM 03:00 PM
o
- ENTS2SCP
2 PHIL.210.00 45458 Logic 6 Marshall, 25 LEIG 304 MW 01:50 PM 03:00 PM
Douglas B CGSCCORE . .
LINGPERT LEIG 304 F 02:20 PM  03:20 PM
SPECINTPHILSCI
PHILCORE
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Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
PHIL.212.00 45478 Epistemology 6 Decker, Jason 25 LEIG 426 TTh 01:15PM 03:00 PM
A CGSCELECTIVE
PHILTHEORY
PHIL.213.00 45479 Ethics 6 Groll, Daniel M 25 LEIG 402 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
SPECINTETHICS
T . .
3 PHILCORE LEIG 402 F 01:10PM 02:10 PM
§ PHIL.236.00 45481 Phil Math, Mthdlgy & Practice 6 Marshall, 25 LAIR 204 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
.~ Douglas B SPECINTPHILSCI ) )
=z PHILTHEORY LAIR 204 F 12:00 PM  01:00 PM
PHIL.302.00 46204 Purpose in Nature 6 Jansen, Sarah 15 LEIG 202 TTh 03:10 PM  04:55 PM
R
PHIL.399.00 45482 Senior Thesis 6 Jansen, Sarah 25 LAIR 204 TTh 10:10 AM 11:55 AM
R
g- Photography & Optics - Winter Term 2017
© PHTOP.400.00 46241 Integrative Exercise 0-6  Staff, 1
3
-
=
<
-
O
S
(= g
=2
(]
Phys-Ed, Ath/Rec - Winter Term 2017
PE.101.00 43787 Aerobics 0 Stuckmayer, 20 S/CR/NC Only RSC 116 TTh 04:00 PM 05:10 PM
Nancy
PE.102.00 43788 Aikido, Intermediate 0 Staff, 40 $30 fee COWL DANC MW 07:40 PM  08:50 PM

o9y /Yyav ‘p3-sAud
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automatically

charged to tuition

bill,

carletonaikido@yah

00.com
S/CR/NC Only




Section
Name

Syn

Short Title

Cred

Faculty Cap

Comments

Bldg |Room

Day

Start

End

o9Y /Yyav ‘p3-sAud

PE.103.00

PE.104.00

PE.105.00

PE.106.00

PE.107.00

PE.108.00

PE.111.00

PE.113.00

PE.124.00

PE.125.00

43789

43790

43791

44781

43792

43793

43794

43757

43796

43797

Aikido, Beginning

Aikido, Advanced

Beg Badminton/Pickleball
Badminton, Intermediate

Ballet I

Ballet II

Basketball, 3 on 3
Bowling
Fitness for the Athlete

Folk Dance

Staff,

Staff,

Erickson, Amy
Erickson, Amy

Bader, Jennifer

Bader, Jennifer

Kalland, Guy A
Pagel, Bob
Keller, Jocelyn

B
Staff,
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40 $30 fee
automatically

charged to tuition

bill,

carletonaikido@yah

00.com.
S/CR/NC Only

40 $30 fee
automatically

charged to tuition

bill,

carletonaikido@yah

00.com.
S/CR/NC Only

16 S/CR/NC Only

16 S/CR/NC Only

Crosslisted with

DANC 107
S/CR/NC Only

Crosslisted with

DANC 208
S/CR/NC Only

18 S/CR/NC Only
16 S/CR/NC Only
20 S/CR/NC Only

25 S/CR/NC Only

COWL DANC

COWL DANC

cowL 121

cowL 121

WCC 168

WCC 168

WEST GYM

STAD 101
RSC 116

WCC 168

MW

MW

MW

MW

MW

MW

TTh

MW

MW

06:30 PM

08:55 PM

11:10 AM

12:30 PM

09:50 AM

11:10 AM

10:45 AM

01:00 PM

11:10 AM

05:45 PM

07:30 PM

09:35 PM

12:20 PM

01:40 PM

11:00 AM

12:20 PM

11:50 AM

03:00 PM

12:20 PM

06:45 PM
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DANC 150
S/CR/NC Only

Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
PE.131.01 43798 Ice Hockey, Beginning 0 Staff, 20 First 6 Weeks. RINK RINK TTh 03:10 PM  04:55 PM
S/CR/NC Only
PE.131.02 43799 Ice Hockey, Intermediate 0 Staff, 20 First 6 Weeks. RINK RINK TTh 03:10 PM  04:55 PM
S/CR/NC Only
PE.133.00 43800 Ice Skating, Beginning 0 Staff, 20 First 6 Weeks. RINK RINK MW 01:50 PM  03:00 PM
SICR/NCOnly  pink RINK F 02:20 PM  03:20 PM
PE.134.00 43801 Ice Skating, Intermediate 0 Staff, 20 First 6 Weeks. RINK RINK MW 01:50 PM  03:00 PM
SICR/NCOnly  pink RINK F 02:20 PM  03:20 PM
PE.137.00 43806 Indoor Soccer 0 Carlson, Bob 20 S/CR/NC Only cowL 121 MW 09:50 AM  11:00 AM
PE.140.00 46200 Intro to Art & Science Tai-Chi 0 Staff, 25 S/CR/NC Only COWL DANC TTh 01:15PM 02:20 PM
)
% PE.141.00 43807 Intramural Sports 0 Carlson, Bob 24 S/CR/NC Only COwWL 121 MW 01:50 PM  03:00 PM
m
o
‘> PE.142.00 43802 Karate 0 Dobrow, Bob 30 $20 fee RSC 116 w 06:30 PM  08:00 PM
= automatically COWL DANC S ) )
z - a 10:00 AM 11:00 AM
= charged to tuition
] bill.
S/CR/NC Only
PE.145.00 43803 Krav Maga, Beginning 0 Staff, 12 S/CR/NC Only RSC 116 TTh 08:00 PM  09:00 PM
PE.148.00 44833 Modern Dance I 0 McCoy, Crosslisted with WCC 165 TTh 09:30 AM  10:35 AM
Daphne L DANC 108
S/CR/NC Only
PE.149.00 44835 Modern Dance 1II 0 McCoy, Crosslisted with WCC 165 TTh 10:45 AM  11:50 AM
Daphne L DANC 200
S/CR/NC Only
PE.150.00 44834 Contact Improvisation 0 Shockley, Jane Crosslisted with WCC 165 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
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Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
PE.151.00 44837 Modern Dance III 0 Shockley, Jane Crosslisted with WCC 165 MW 01:50 PM  03:00 PM
DANC 300
S/CR/NC Only
PE.152.00 46208 Lindy Hop, Beginning 0 Staff, 30 S/CR/NC Only WCC 165 M 08:00 PM  (09:00 PM
WCC 168 W 08:00 PM  (09:00 PM
PE.158.01 43811 Rock Climbing 0 Erickson, Amy 12 S/CR/NC Only RSC  WALL MW 01:50 PM  03:00 PM
PE.158.02 43812 Rock Climbing 0 Erickson, Amy 12 Held for first year RSC ~ WALL TTh 03:10 PM  04:20 PM
students
S/CR/NC Only
PE.158.WL2 43813 Rock Climbing 0 Erickson, Amy 0 Sophomore, Junior RSC ~ WALL TTh 03:10 PM  04:20 PM
& Senior Waitlist.
o S/CR/NC Only
=
P
m PE.160.00 43814 Rock Climbing, Advanced 0 Erickson, Amy 12 S/CR/NC Only RSC  WALL MW 03:10 PM  04:20 PM
o
":': PE.162.00 43815 Women's Health & Fitness 0 Keller, Jocelyn 20 S/CR/NC Only RSC 226 M 09:50 AM 11:00 AM
~
= B RSC 116 W 09:50 AM  11:00 AM
o PE.167.01 43816 Social Dance I 0 Staff, 40 S/CR/NC Only COWL DANC MW 03:10 PM  04:20 PM
PE.167.02 46191 Social Dance I 0 Staff, 25 S/CR/NC Only COwWL 121 MW 05:30 PM  06:30 PM
COwWL 121 F 05:45 PM  06:45 PM
PE.168.00 43817 Social Dance II 0 Staff, 40 S/CR/NC Only COwWL 121 MW 04:30 PM  05:30 PM
PE.171.00 43819 Step Aerobics 0 Petricka, Russ 35 S/CR/NC Only COWL DANC TTh 05:15PM 06:25 PM
PE.172.00 43820 Swimming, Fitness 0 Clark, Andy 24 S/CR/NC Only WEST 101 TTh 10:45 AM 11:50 AM
PE.173.00 43821 Swimming, Instructional 0 Plotz, Brooke L 15 S/CR/NC Only COWL 012 TTh 10:45 AM 11:50 AM
PE.175.00 46209 West Coast Swing, Beginning 0 Staff, 40 S/CR/NC Only cowL 121 MW 03:10 PM  04:20 PM




29Y/YyIv ‘p3-sAud

PE.178.00

PE.179.00

PE.181.00

PE.193.00

PE.199.01

PE.199.02

PE.199.03

PE.214.00

PE.231.00

PE.232.00

PE.263.00

PE.276.00

PE.290.00

PE.316.00

PE.350.00

43823

46617

43824

43829

43826

43827

43828

46210

46211

46212

46213

46214

46215

43873

43874

Tae Kwon Do

Tap Dance, I
Table Tennis

Winter Sports Fitness

Yoga, Beginning

Yoga, Continuing

Yoga, Power
Competitive Dance Club

Ice Hockey Club Men

Ice Hockey Club Women

Skiing/Nordic Club
Synchro Swim Club

Men's Volleyball Club
Principles-Athletic Training

Methods of Coaching Org
Sports

Staff,

Staff,
Pagel, Bob

Carlson, Bob

Layman, Kris
Layman, Kris
Staff,

Chaput, Aaron
]

Chaput, Aaron
]

Chaput, Aaron
]

Chaput, Aaron
]

Chaput, Aaron
]

Chaput, Aaron
]

Alladin, Chad
W

Rushing, Aaron
D
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30 S/CR/NC Only

15 S/CR/NC Only

10 S/CR/NC Only

20 1st 5 weeks, $100

ski trip fee
automatically

charged to tuition

S/CR/NC Only
25 S/CR/NC Only
25 S/CR/NC Only
25 S/CR/NC Only
50 S/CR/NC Only

50 Northfield Ice
Arena.
S/CR/NC Only

50 Northfield Ice
Arena.
S/CR/NC Only

50 S/CR/NC Only
50 S/CR/NC Only
50 S/CR/NC Only
18

18

COwL
COwL
RSC

STAD

COWL

COWL

COWL

COWL

COWL

ARB

COWL

COWL

RSC

RSC

DANC T
121 Th
116 MW
101 MW
106 TTh
DANC TTh
DANC TTh
DANC MW
DANC
OTHER

012

121

225 TTh
225 Th

06:30 PM
05:15PM
08:00 PM

11:10 AM

01:15PM

09:30 AM

10:45 AM

09:50 AM

10:10 AM

01:15PM

08:30 PM
06:45 PM
09:00 PM

12:20 PM

03:00 PM

10:35 AM

11:50 AM

11:00 AM

11:55 AM

03:00 PM



Section
Name

Syn

soisAyd

Physics - Winter Term 2017

PHYS.143.00

PHYS.143L.54

PHYS.143L.WL
4

PHYS.144.00

PHYS.144L.52

PHYS.144L.57

PHYS.144L.WL
2

PHYS.144L.WL
7

PHYS.165.00

PHYS.165L.52

PHYS.165L.59

PHYS.211.00

45771

45773

46020

45775

45778

45777

46021

46022

45779

45780

45781

43562

Short Title Cred
Physicl Systm: Mech & 6
Relatvty

Phys Sys: Mech & Rel Lab 0

Phys Sys: Mech & Rel Lab 0

Astr Physcl Syst: Mech & 6
Relat

Astrphys Syst: Mech Relat Lab 0

Astrphys Syst: Mech Relat Lab 0

Astrphys Syst: Mech Relat Lab 0

Astrphys Syst: Mech Relat Lab 0

Intro Electric, Magnet, Optics 6

Intro Elect, Magnet, Optic Lab 0
Intro Elect, Magnet, Optic Lab 0

Sust Enrgy Prac & Prosp India 6

Faculty

Aragoneses,
Andrés

Aragoneses,
Andrés

Aragoneses,
Andrés

Blaha, Cindy

Weisberg, Joel
M

Blaha, Cindy

Weisberg, Joel
M

Blaha, Cindy

McNally, Frank
T

McNally, Frank
T

McNally, Frank
T

Pattanayak,
Arjendu K

Cap
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Comments |Bldg

24 Held for Class of 20 OLIN
PHYS 143L OLIN
required

24 Held for class of 20 OLIN
PHYS 143 required

0 Sophomore, Junior, OLIN
Senior waitlist

48 Held for class of 20 OLIN
PHY.S 144L OLIN
required

24 Held for Class of 20 OLIN
PHYS 144 required

24 Held for Class of 20 OLIN
PHYS 144 required

0 Sophomore, Junior, OLIN
Senior Waitlist

0 Sophomore, Junior, OLIN
Senior Waitlist

48 PHYS 165L
required.

OLIN
OLIN

24 PHYS 165 required. OLIN

24 PHYS 165 required. OLIN

20 Winter Break OLIN
Program OLIN
ENTS2ENVSCI

Room

101
101

301

301

141
141

301

301

301

301

04
04

210

210

04
04

Day

MW

Th

Th

MW

MW

Th

MW

Start

12:30 PM
01:10 PM

01:00 PM

01:00 PM

12:30 PM
01:10 PM

01:00 PM

08:00 AM

01:00 PM

08:00 AM

08:30 AM
08:30 AM

01:00 PM

08:00 AM

01:50 PM
02:20 PM

End

01:40 PM
02:10 PM

05:00 PM

05:00 PM

01:40 PM
02:10 PM

05:00 PM

12:00 PM

05:00 PM

12:00 PM

09:40 AM
09:30 AM

05:00 PM

12:00 PM

03:00 PM
03:20 PM



Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
PHYS.231.00 45784 Anlytcl & Computatnl 6 Tasson, Jay D 32 Formerly PHYS OLIN 02 MW 09:50 AM  11:00 AM
Mechanics 229/230 OLN 02 F 09:40 AM  10:40 AM
PHYS.335.00 45786 Quantum Mechanics 6 Pattanayak, 32 OLIN 02 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
Arjendu K OLIN 02 F 12:00PM  01:00 PM
PHYS.344.00 45788 Classical and Quantum Optics 6 Baylor, Marty 12 OLIN 204 MW 09:50 AM  11:00 AM
SPECINTAPPACAD 511N 204 F 09:40 AM  10:40 AM
PHYS.345.00 45789 Advanced Optics 2 Baylor, Marty 12 OLIN 219
PHYS.400.01 45791 Integrative Exercise 3-6  Baylor, Marty 4 S/CR/NC Only OLIN 141 M 08:30 AM  09:40 AM
OLIN 141 w 03:10 PM  04:20 PM
OLIN 141 F 03:30 PM  04:30 PM
PHYS.400.02 45801 Integrative Exercise 3-6  Blaha, Cindy 4 S/CR/NC Only OLIN 141 M 08:30 AM  09:40 AM
OLIN 141 w 03:10 PM  04:20 PM
OLIN 141 F 03:30 PM  04:30 PM
-<=?' PHYS.400.03 45802 Integrative Exercise 3-6  Tasson, Jay D 4 S/CR/NC Only OLIN 141 M 08:30 AM  09:40 AM
é' OLIN 141 w 03:10 PM  04:20 PM
OLIN 141 F 03:30 PM  04:30 PM
PHYS.400.04 45803 Integrative Exercise 3-6  Eblen-Zayas, 4 S/CR/NC Only OLIN 141 M 08:30 AM  09:40 AM
Melissa OLIN 141 W 03:10PM  04:20 PM
OLIN 141 F 03:30 PM  04:30 PM
PHYS.400.05 45804 Integrative Exercise 3-6  Pattanayak, 4 S/CR/NC Only OLIN 141 M 08:30 AM  09:40 AM
Arjendu K OLIN 141 W 03:10PM  04:20 PM
OLIN 141 F 03:30 PM  04:30 PM
PHYS.400.06 45805 Integrative Exercise 3-6  McNally, Frank 4 S/CR/NC Only OLIN 141 M 08:30 AM  09:40 AM
T OLIN 141 w 03:10 PM  04:20 PM
OLIN 141 F 03:30 PM  04:30 PM
PHYS.400.08 45807 Integrative Exercise 3-6  Hazlett, Eric L 4 S/CR/NC Only OLIN 141 M 08:30 AM 09:40 AM
OLIN 141 w 03:10 PM  04:20 PM
OLIN 141 F 03:30 PM  04:30 PM
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Section
Name

Syn |Short Title

Cred

Faculty Cap

Comments

Bldg

Room

Day

Start

End

soisAyd

20UaI0S |edlIjod

PHYS.400.09

PHYS.400.10

45806 Integrative Exercise

46163 Integrative Exercise

Political Science - Winter Term 2017

POSC.122.01

POSC.122.02

POSC.170.00

POSC.212.00

POSC.230.00

45358 Politics-Amer:Liberty & Equal

46621 Politics-Amer:Liberty & Equal

45359 Intl Reltns & World Politics

45360 Environmental Justice

45362 Methods of Political Research

3-6

Weisberg, Joel
M

Staff,

Freeze,
Melanie

Keiser, Richard
A

Myint, Tun

Smith,
Kimberly K

Freeze,
Melanie
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4 S/CR/NC Only

4 S/CR/NC Only

30
EDUCCLUSTER2
POSI-AREAS2
AMSTSURVEY1
AMSTTOPICAL3
AFAMPERT
POSIELECTIVE

35
EDUCCLUSTER2
POSI-AREAS2
AMSTSURVEY1
AMSTTOPICAL3
AFAMPERT
POSIELECTIVE

30
ASSTSS
ASSTEAST
ASSTSOUTH
ASSTPERT
POECLOWER

25
ENTS2SCP
POSI-GDS2
ENTSCDSCP
ENTSFASCP
ENTSLPSCP

SPECINTSUSTAIN

AMSTTOPICAL3
POSIELECTIVE

18
ASSTPERT
ASSTMETH

OLIN
OLIN
OLIN

WCC
WCC

WCC
WCC

WILL
WILL

OLIN
OLIN

WCC

141
141
141

233
233

136
136

204
204

101
101

235

MW

MW

MW

MW

TTh

08:30 AM
03:10 PM
03:30 PM

09:50 AM
09:40 AM

12:30 PM
01:10 PM

09:50 AM
09:40 AM

11:10 AM
12:00 PM

08:15 AM

09:40 AM
04:20 PM
04:30 PM

11:00 AM
10:40 AM

01:40 PM
02:10 PM

11:00 AM
10:40 AM

12:20 PM
01:00 PM

10:00 AM




Section
Name

Syn

Short Title

Cred

Faculty Cap Comments

Bldg

Room

Day

Start

End

20UaIDS |ed13Ijod

POSC.231.00

POSC.237.00

POSC.245.00

POSC.254.00

POSC.255.00

45363

45364

45365

45366

45367

American Foreign Policy

Southeast Asian Politics

6

6

Politics Middle East (1918-67) 6

Freedom, Excellence,
Happiness

Post-Modern Political Thought 6

Marfleet, Greg 25
POSI-LPS2
AMSTTOPICAL3
POSIELECTIVE
POECUPAPP

Myint, Tun 25
ASSTSOUTH
POSI-DSS2
POSI-AREAS2
ASSTEAST
POSIELECTIVE
SAST
ASSTSS

Bou Nassif, 25
Hicham N POSIELECTIVE
POSI-DSS2
HISTASIA
HISTPERT
FFSTSOCSCI
FRENPERT

FRSTELEC

Crosslisted with
POSC 354

Cooper,
Laurence D

POSI-DSS
POSCELECTIVE
MARSSUPP
POSIELECTIVE
POSI-PLI2

Czobor-Lupp, 25
Mihaela CCSTREGIONAL
CCSTGLOBAL
FRSTELEC
EUSTTRANNATL
POSI-PLI2
POSIELECTIVE
FRENPERT

FFSTSOCSCI
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WCC
WCC

WILL
WILL

WILL

WCC

WILL
WILL

233
233

203
203

204

233

114
114

MW
F

MW

TTh

TTh

MW

11:10 AM
12:00 PM

12:30 PM
01:10 PM

03:10 PM

01:15PM

01:50 PM
02:20 PM

12:20 PM
01:00 PM

01:40 PM
02:10 PM

04:55 PM

03:00 PM

03:00 PM
03:20 PM




Section
Name

Syn

Short Title

Cred

Faculty

Cap

Comments

Bldg

Room

Day

Start

End

20UaI0S |ed13Ijod

POSC.265.00

POSC.266.00

POSC.285.00

POSC.320.00

POSC.330.00

POSC.352.00

45368 Captlst Crises, Power & Policy 6

45370

45371

45372

45374

45377

Urban Political Economy

Intelligence,Policy& Conflict
Authority & Democ in Mid

East

The Complexity of Politics

Pol Theory: Tocqueville

Montero,
Alfred P

Keiser, Richard
A

Olson, Jon R
Bou Nassif,

Hicham N

Marfleet, Greg

Allen, Barbara
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25

25

15

15

15

POSI-GDS2
CCSTGLOBAL
POECLOWER
POSIELECTIVE
EUSTTRANNATL

Crosslisted with
POSC 366

POECUPAPP
POSI-GDS2
AFAMDISTROSS
AFAMSOCINQ
POSIELECTIVE
POECMIDWTD
POECAPP

POSI-LPS2
POSIELECTIVE

POSIELECTIVE
POSI-DSS2
POSIADVSEM
POSCADVSEM

POSIADVSEM
POSCADVSEM
POSIELECTIVE
POSI-GDS2

POSI-PLI2
AMSTTOPICAL3
FRSTELEC
EUSTTRANNATL
POSIADVSEM
POSCADVSEM
FRENPERT
FFSTSOCSCI
POSIELECTIVE

WCC
WCC

WCC
WCC

WILL

WILL

LIBR

WCC

230
230

136
136

203

203

344

230

MW
F

MW

TTh

TTh

MW

TTh

12:30 PM
01:10 PM

11:10 AM
12:00 PM

01:15PM

10:10 AM

01:50 PM

10:10 AM

01:40 PM
02:10 PM

12:20 PM
01:00 PM

03:00 PM

11:55 AM

03:35 PM

11:55 AM




Section
Name

Syn |Short Title

Cred

Faculty

Cap

Comments

Bldg

Room

Day

Start End

20UaI0S |ed1Ijod

POSC.354.00

POSC.355.00

POSC.366.00

POSC.400.02

POSC.400.03

POSC.400.04

POSC.400.05

45380 Aristotle's Ethics*

45383 Identity Culture & Rights

45436 Urban Political Economy

45385 Integrative Exercise
45386 Integrative Exercise
45387 Integrative Exercise

45388 Integrative Exercise

6

6

1-6

1-6

1-6

1-6

Cooper,
Laurence D

Allen, Barbara

Keiser, Richard
A

Keiser, Richard
A

Bou Nassif,
Hicham N

Montero,
Alfred P

Myint, Tun
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Crosslisted with
POSC 254

POSI-PLI2
POSCADVSEM
MARSSUPP
POSIELECTIVE
POSIADVSEM

15
AMMUGROUP3
AMSTTOPICAL3
CCSTGLOBAL
CCSTETHNIC
POSCADVSEM
POSIADVSEM
AFAMPERT
POSI-PLI2
POSIELECTIVE

Crosslisted with
POSC 266

POECUPAPP
POECAPP
POSI-GDS2
AFAMDISTROSS
POSIADVSEM
POSCADVSEM
AFAMSOCINQ
POSIELECTIVE
POECSEMINAR
POECMIDWTD

25 S/CR/NC Only
25 S/CR/NC Only

25 S/CR/NC Only

25 S/CR/NC Only

WCC

WCC

WCC
WCC

233

230

136
136

TTh

TTh

MW
F

01:15PM 03:00 PM

01:15PM 03:00 PM

11:10 AM  12:20 PM
12:00 PM  01:00 PM




Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
POSC.400.06 45389 Integrative Exercise 1-6  Allen, Barbara 25 S/CR/NC Only
.-
o
& P0OSC.400.08 45390 Integrative Exercise 1-6  Cooper, 25 S/CR/NC Only
?_J Laurence D
8_ POSC.400.12 45391 Integrative Exercise 1-6 Marfleet, Greg 25 S/CR/NC Only
0
S
8 POSC.400.13 45392 Integrative Exercise 1-6  Czobor-Lupp, 25 S/CR/NC Only
Mihaela
Psychology - Winter Term 2017
PSYC.110.00 45922 Principles of Psychology 6 Putnam, Adam 60 OLIN 141 MW 01:50 PM  03:00 PM
L OLIN 141 F 02:20 PM  03:20 PM
PSYC.200.00 45923 Measurement & Data Analysis 6 Neiworth, Julie 24 PSYC 201 required. OLIN 102 MW 09:50 AM  11:00 AM
] OLIN 102 F 09:40 AM  10:40 AM
PSYC.201.01 45924 Lab Research in Data Analysis 2 Neiworth, Julie 12 PSYC 200 required. OLIN 104 TTh 10:10 AM  11:55 AM
]
PSYC.201.02 45925 Lab Research in Data Analysis 2 Neiworth, Julie 12 PSYC 200 required. OLIN 104 TTh 01:15PM 03:00 PM
]
& PSYC.216.00 45926 Behavioral Neuroscience 6 Meerts, Sarah 32 PSYC 217 required. WCC 235 TTh 10:10 AM 11:55 AM
S H
0
3 CGSCELECTIVE
cg_ NEURCORE
< PSYC.217.01 45927 Lab in Behavioral 2 Meerts, Sarah 16 PSYC 216 required. HUL  B04 T 02:00 PM  05:00 PM
Neuroscience H
NEURCORE
PSYC.217.02 45928 Lab in Behavioral 2 Meerts, Sarah 16 PSYC 216 required. HUL  B04 W 12:30 PM  03:30 PM
Neuroscience H
NEURCORE
PSYC.232.00 45929 Cognitive Processes 6 Galotti, PSYC 233 required. OLIN 101 MW 09:50 AM  11:00 AM
Kathleen M Cross listed with . .
CGSC 232, OLIN 101 F 09:40 AM  10:40 AM
EDUCCLUSTER1
CGSCCORE
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Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
PSYC.233.01 45930 Research-Cognitive Processes 2 Galotti, PSYC 232 required. OLIN 11 M 02:00 PM  05:00 PM
Kathleen M Cross listed with
CGSC 233.
CGSCCORE
PSYC.233.02 46078 Research-Cognitive Processes 2 Galotti, 14 PSYC 232 required. OLIN 11 T 02:00 PM  05:00 PM
Kathleen M Cross listed with
CGSC 233.
CGSCCORE
PSYC.248.00 45932 Cross-Cultural Psychology 6 Akimoto, 25 OLIN 102 TTh 03:10 PM  04:55 PM
Sharon A SPECINTSOCTHGH
T
CCSTC
PSYC.252.00 45933 Personality 6 Lutsky, Neil S 36 LDC 104 MW 08:30 AM  09:40 AM
SPECINTSOCTHGH 1pc 104 F 08:30 AM  09:30 AM
& PSYC.253.01 45934 Personality Lab 2 Lutsky, Neil S 12 PSYC 252 rqd OLIN 112 T 02:00 PM  05:00 PM
<
(o]
=
% PSYC.253.02 45935 Personality Lab 2 Lutsky, Neil S 12 PSYC 252 rqd OLIN 112 W 02:00 PM  05:00 PM
Q
<
PSYC.318.00 45936 Psychopharmacology 6 Wichlinski, 20 OLIN 02 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
Lawrence NEURELEC . .
SPECINTHEALTH OLIN 02 F 01:10 PM 02:10 PM
PSYC.384.00 45937 Psychology of Prejudice 6 Akimoto, 15 OLIN 103 TTh 10:10 AM 11:55 AM
Sharon A EDUCCLUSTER2
AMSTTOPICAL3
CCSTGLOBAL
CCSTETHNIC
AFAMSOCINQ
PSYC.400.01 45938 Integrative Exercise 1-6  Abrams, Ken 12 S/CR/NC Only
PSYC.400.02 45939 Integrative Exercise 1-6  Akimoto, 12 S/CR/NC Only
Sharon A
PSYC.400.03 45940 Integrative Exercise 1-6  Kozberg, 12 S/CR/NC Only
Steven F
PSYC.400.04 45941 Integrative Exercise 1-6  Lutsky, Neil S 12 S/CR/NC Only
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Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
PSYC.400.05 45942 Integrative Exercise 1-6  Meerts, Sarah 12 S/CR/NC Only
H
PSYC.400.06 45943 Integrative Exercise 1-6  Neiworth, Julie 12 S/CR/NC Only
]
PSYC.400.08 45944 Integrative Exercise 1-6  Van Der Wege, 12 S/CR/NC Only
Mija M
PSYC.400.09 45945 Integrative Exercise 1-6  Wichlinski, 12 S/CR/NC Only
Lawrence
PSYC.400.10 45946 Integrative Exercise 1-6  Simon, 12 S/CR/NC Only
S Stefanie L
§_ PSYC.400.11 45947 Integrative Exercise 1-6  Putnam, Adam 12 S/CR/NC Only
o L
=]
'~<° PSYC.400.12 45948 Integrative Exercise 1-6  Galotti, 12 S/CR/NC Only
Kathleen M
PSYC.400.13 46270 Integrative Exercise 1-6  Strand, Julia F 12 S/CR/NC Only
CGSC.232.00 45500 Cognitive Processes 6 Galotti, CGSC 233 required. OLIN 101 MW 09:50 AM 11:00 AM
Kathleen M Cross listed with . .
PSYC 232, OLIN 101 F 09:40 AM  10:40 AM
EDUCCLUSTER1
PSYCPERT
CGSCCORE
Religion - Winter Term 2017
RELG.110.00 45433 Understanding Religion 6 Sippy, Shana L LEIG 304 TTh 10:10 AM  11:55 AM
RELG.122.00 45435 Introduction to Islam Salomon, Noah WCC 230 MW 09:50 AM 11:00 AM
5 MARSCORE wce 230 F 09:40 AM  10:40 AM
) MARSSUPP ' '
= ASSTHU
ASSTSOUTH
ASSTCENT
RELGISLAMICTRAD
AFAMPERT
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Section
Name

Syn |[Short Title Cred

Faculty

Cap

Comments

Bldg

Room

Day

Start End

uolbiy

RELG.150.00

RELG.221.00

RELG.233.00

RELG.274.00

45437 Religions of India 6

45438 Judaism and Gender 6

46159 Gndr & Pwr in Catholic 6
Church

45439 Pessimism & Affirm Existence 6

Bloomer,
Kristin C

Sippy, Shana L

Anderson,
Sonja G

Wolfe, Kevin A

106 of 117

30

25

POSI-AREAS2
CCSTREGIONAL
ASSTHU
ASSTSOUTH

SAST
RELGBUDDHSTTRA
D
RELGHINDUTRAD
POSIELECTIVE
POSI-AREAS

JDSTPERT
WGSTADDL
RELGJEWISHTRAD
RELGTHTHGHTPHI
L
RELGTHLVDRELCL
T
RELGTHSOCLPWR

25 /Extra Time

25

RELGCHRISTNTRA
D
RELGTHTHGHTPHI
L
RELGTHLVDRELCL
T
RELGTHSOCLPWR
RELGTHETHCLWP
oL

MARSSUPP
WGSTADDL

RELGCHRISTNTRA
D
RELGTHTHGHTPHI
L
RELGTHETHCLWP
oL

LEIG

LEIG

LEIG
LEIG

LEIG

304

236

426
426

330

TTh

TTh

MW

TTh

03:15PM 04:55PM

01:15PM 03:00 PM

11:10 AM  12:20 PM
12:00 PM  01:00 PM

03:15PM 04:55 PM




Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
RELG.300.00 45440 Theories & Methods Stdy 6 Bloomer, 15 LEIG 301 TTh 10:10 AM 11:55 AM
Relig Kristin C ASSTMETH
ASSTDISC
SOANPERT
RELG.357.00 44885 Televangelists & Cyber- 6 Salomon, Noah 15 LIBR 305 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
Shaykhs LIBR 305 F 01:10PM  02:10 PM
RELG.399.00 45441 Senior Research Seminar 6 McNally, 25 LEIG 303 TTh 10:10 AM 11:55 AM
Michael D
HIST.131.00 45285 Saints,Sinners&Phil-Late Antq 6 North, William 30 LEIG 304 MW 08:30 AM  09:40 AM
L HISTANCNT/MDVL
Pl . )
% SPECINTSOCTHGH LEIG 304 F 08:30 AM 09:30 AM
Q T
g SPECINTETHICS
MARSCORE
CLASPERT
RELGPERT
MARSSUPP
RELGCHRISTNTRA
D
RELGTHLVDRELCL
T
SPECINTHEALTH
SPECINTSUSTAIN
HISTENVIRHEALTH
Russian - Winter Term 2017
RUSS.102.01 45338 Elementary Russian 6 Dotlibova, 10 LDC 242 MW 09:50 AM 11:00 AM
Anna M LDC 242 TTh  09:30 AM  10:35 AM
P Goering, Laura
§ LDC 242 F 09:40 AM  10:40 AM
8 RUSS.205.00 45340 Russian in Cultural Contexts 6 Dotlibova, 20 LDC 242 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
Anna M EUSTCNTRY LDC 242 °F 01:10PM  02:10 PM
RUSS.400.00 46045 Integrative Exercise 1-6  Staff, 1 S/CR/NC Only
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Section
Name

Syn

AB|doayyuy /ABojoidos

Sociology/Anthroplgy - Winter Term 2017

Short Title

Cred

SOAN.110.00 45569 Introduction to Anthropology 6

SOAN.110.WLO 45570

SOAN.111.00

45571

SOAN.111.WLOQ 45572

SOAN.114.00

SOAN.228.00

SOAN.253.00

SOAN.262.00

45593

45595

46591

45597

Introduction to Anthropology

Introduction to Sociology

Introduction to Sociology

MdrnFamilies:Intro Soc of

Fam

Sociology of Religion

Qil, Sand, Water

Anthro of Health&lIllness

()}

Faculty Cap

Levi, Jay

Levi, Jay

Markofski, Wes
D

Markofski, Wes
D

Raleigh, Liz

Markofski, Wes
D

Rothenberg,
Janell

Feldman-
Savelsberg,
Pamela
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30 Sophomore
Priority.

AMMUGROUP1
ARCNPERT

Comments |Bldg

LEIG

0 Upperclass Waitlist. LEIG

AMMUGROUP1
ARCNPERT

30 Sophomore
Priority.

AMMUGROUP1

SPECINTSOCTHGH

T

0 Upperclass Waitlist.

AMMUGROUP1

SPECINTSOCTHGH

T

30
AMSTTOPICAL3
WGSTADDL
EDUCCLUSTER2

25

25
MDLEPERT

25
CCSTGLOBAL
SPECINTHEALTH

SPECINTSOCTHGH

T
SPECINTAPPACAD

LEIG
LEIG

LEIG
LEIG

LEIG
LEIG

LEIG
LEIG
BOLI

LEIG

Room

304

304

305
305

305
305

426
426

303
303
140

402

Day

TTh

TTh

MW

MW

MW

MW

TTh

TTh

Start

01:15PM

01:15PM

01:50 PM
02:20 PM

01:50 PM
02:20 PM

08:30 AM
08:30 AM

09:50 AM
09:40 AM
10:10 AM

01:15PM

End

03:00 PM

03:00 PM

03:00 PM
03:20 PM

03:00 PM
03:20 PM

09:40 AM
09:30 AM

11:00 AM
10:40 AM
11:55 AM

03:00 PM
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Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
SOAN.272.00 45598 Race and Ethnicity inthe US 6 Raleigh, Liz 25 LEIG 236 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
EDUCCLUSTER2 . .
AMMUGROUP3 LEIG 236 F 01:10 PM 02:10 PM
SPECINTSOCTHGH
T
AMSTTOPICAL3
AFAMSOCINQ
SOAN.285.00 45605 Ethics of Civic Engagement 3 Falcon, 25 S/CR/NC Only LEIG 426 TTh 03:10 PM  04:55 PM
Adrienne L
SPECINTAPPACAD
SPECINTTHEOACA
D
SOAN.314.00 46011 Contmp Iss Criticl Criminology 6 Nierobisz, 15 LEIG 303 MW 01:50 PM  03:00 PM
Annette M LEIG 303 F 02:20 PM  03:20 PM
" SOAN.331.00 45606 Anthropologcl Thought & 6 Levi, Jay 15 LEIG 236 TTh 10:10 AM 11:55 AM
Q Theory ASSTMETH
° SPECINTSOCTHGH
8_ T
< SOAN.400.01 45573 Integrative Exercise 1-6  Feldman- 25 S/CR/NC Only
? Savelsberg,
::': Pamela
-?_; SOAN.400.02 45574 Integrative Exercise 1-6  Staff, 25 S/CR/NC Only
Q
<
SOAN.400.03 45575 Integrative Exercise 1-6  Levi, Jay 25 S/CR/NC Only
SOAN.400.04 45576 Integrative Exercise 1-6  Nierobisz, 25 S/CR/NC Only
Annette M
SOAN.400.05 45577 Integrative Exercise 1-6  Raleigh, Liz 25 S/CR/NC Only
ENTS.244.00 45416 Biodivers, Conservation & Dev 6 Nega, Tsegaye 25 OLIN 101 TTh 01:15PM 03:00 PM
H ENTS2SCP
CCSTGLOBAL
SOANPERT
ENTSCDSCP
RELG.300.00 45440 Theories & Methods Stdy 6 Bloomer, 15 LEIG 301 TTh 10:10 AM  11:55 AM
Relig Kristin C ASSTMETH
ASSTDISC
SOANPERT




Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name
¥ WGST.241.07 43550 Gender & Sexuality in India 6 Sehgal, Meera 25 OCS India Program
0
g_ ASSTSOUTH
g SAST
> SOANPERT
= WGSTADDL
=
-
(=]
-]
Q
<
Spanish - Winter Term 2017
SPAN.102.01 45246 Elementary Spanish 6 Burdell, Linda 16 LDC 345 MW 08:30 AM 09:40 AM
D LDC 205 TTh 08:15AM 09:20 AM
LDC 345 TTh 08:15AM 09:20 AM
LDC 345 F 08:30 AM 09:30 AM
SPAN.102.02 45247 Elementary Spanish 6 Pearsall, Diane 16 LDC 302 MW 08:30 AM 09:40 AM
LDC 242 TTh 08:15AM 09:20 AM
LDC 302 TTh 08:15AM 09:20 AM
LDC 302 F 08:30 AM 09:30 AM
_g) SPAN.102.03 45248 Elementary Spanish 6 Burdell, Linda 16 LDC 345 MW 09:50 AM 11:00 AM
g_ D LDC 345 TTh 09:30 AM 10:35 AM
s LDC 205 TTh 09:30 AM 10:35 AM
LDC 345 F 09:40 AM 10:40 AM
SPAN.102.04 45249 Elementary Spanish 6 Pariente- 16 LDC 345 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
Beltran, Beatriz LDC 335 TTh  10:45AM 11:50 AM
LDC 345 TTh 10:45AM 11:50 AM
LDC 345 F 12:00 PM 01:00 PM
SPAN.102.05 45250 Elementary Spanish 6 Pariente- 16 LDC 345 MW 12:30 PM 01:40 PM
Beltran, Beatriz LDC 345 TTh  01:15PM 02:20 PM
LDC 335 TTh 01:15PM 02:20 PM
LDC 345 F 01:10PM 02:10 PM
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Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name

SPAN.102.06 45251 Elementary Spanish 6 Contreras, 16 LDC 345 MW 01:50 PM  03:00 PM
Fernando 1 LDC 345 TTh  03:10PM 04:15PM
LDC 335 TTh 03:10PM 04:15PM
LDC 345 F 02:20 PM  03:20 PM
SPAN.102.08 46188 Elementary Spanish 6 Lange, Claudia 16 LDC 335 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
M LDC 242 TTh 10:45 AM 11:50 AM
LDC 244 TTh 10:45 AM 11:50 AM
LDC 335 F 12:00 PM 01:00 PM
SPAN.102.09 46393 Elementary Spanish 6 Huergo, 16 LDC 244 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
" Humberto R LDC 330 TTh  OL:15PM 02:20 PM
B LDC 244 TTh 01:15PM  02:20 PM
Z LDC 244 F 01:10 PM  02:10 PM
SPAN.204.00 45252 Intermediate Spanish 6 Contreras, 16 LDC 335 MW 12:30 PM  01:40 PM
Fernando 1 SPAN204-219 LDC 335 F 01:10 PM  02:10 PM
SPAN.205.01 45253 Conversation & Composition 6 Huergo, 20 LDC 302 MW 09:50 AM  11:00 AM
Humberto R SaGeog bC 302 F 09:40 AM  10:40 AM
SPAN.205.02 45254 Conversation & Composition 6 Cerna-Bazan, 20 WCC 230 MW 11:10 AM  12:20 PM
José b wee 230 F 12:00 PM  01:00 PM
SPAN.208.00 45241 Coffee and News 2 Lépez, Silvia 10 S/CR/NC Only LDC 330 F 01:10 PM 02:10 PM
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Section
Name

Syn |Short Title

Cred

Faculty

Cap

Comments

Bldg

Room

Day

Start End

ysiueds

SPAN.226.00

SPAN.242.00

SPAN.328.00

SPAN.344.00

SPAN.400.00

46138 Art As Instrument for Change 2

45255 Intro to Latin American Lit 6

45244 Contemporary Fiction & 6

Market

45256 Women Writers in Latin 6

America

46048 Integrative Exercise 6

Brieva, Miguel

Lépez, Silvia

Alvarez-Blanco,
Palmar M

Boling, Becky

Staff,
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20 Two week course
January 16-27. Add
deadline 1-17-17,
Drop and S/Cr/NC
deadline 1-20-17,
Extra Time,
workshops with
film directors

SPECINTTHEOACA
D

20
SPAN220-290
LTAMLIT
ENGLFORLIT
CCSTREGIONAL
LITFORLANG
LTAMELECTIVE
LTAMPERT
ENGLLOE

15 Extra Time

SPAN204-219
SPECINTTHEOACA
D

PENINLIT
EUSTCNTRY
CAMSXDEPT

25
ENGLFORLIT
CCSTETHNIC
LITFORLANG
LTAMLIT
WGSTADDL
LTAMELECTIVE
LTAMPERT
LTAM300LIT
ENGLLOE

3 S/CR/NC Only

LIBR
LIBR

LDC
LDC

LDC
LDC

OLIN

344
344

302
302

202
202

101

MW
F

MW

MW

TTh

12:30 PM  01:40 PM
01:10PM 02:10 PM

01:50 PM
02:20 PM

03:00 PM
03:20 PM

11:10 AM
12:00 PM

12:20 PM
01:00 PM

10:10 AM 11:55 AM




Section
Name

Syn

SMY Jajeay L

Short Title

Theater Arts - Winter Term 2017

THEA.190.00

THEA.233.00

THEA.245.00

THEA.312.00
THEA.400.00

CLAS.116.00

DANC.115.00

DANC.150.00

DANC.253.00

DANC.268.00

45524

45529

45530

45532
45522

46250

44838

44823

44828

44829

Carleton Players Productions

Sculptrl Space Perfmnc
Design

Directing

Problems in Acting

Integrative Exercise

Anc Drama: Truth in
Performnc

Cultures of Dance

Contact Improvisation

Movement for the Performer

The Body As Choreographer

Cred

1

3

6

Faculty

Hecker, Pierre

Mohring,
Stephen

Bechtel, Roger

K
Staff,

Staff,

Wietzke, Hans

Howard, Judith
A

Shockley, Jane

Shockley, Jane

Howard, Judith
A

Cap
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0 INSTR PER REQD

S/CR/NC Only

25 Extra Time
S/CR/NC Only

15

15
10 S/CR/NC Only

30
ENGLFORLIT
LITFORLANG
THEAPERT
ENGLLOE

30
THEAPERT

S/CR/NC Only

THEAPERT

25
THEAPERT

20
THEAPERT

Comments |Bldg

WCC

WCC

WCC

LDC
LDC

WCC
WCC
WCC
WCC
WCC

WCC

WCC

Room

048

172

172

335
335

165
231
165
231
165

165

165

Day

TTh

TTh

TTh

MW

MW
MW

MW

MW

TTh

Start

01:15PM

10:10 AM

01:15 PM

01:50 PM
02:20 PM

09:50 AM
09:50 AM
09:40 AM
09:40 AM
12:30 PM

11:10 AM

01:15PM

End

03:00 PM

11:55 AM

03:00 PM

03:00 PM
03:20 PM

11:00 AM
11:00 AM
10:40 AM
10:40 AM
01:40 PM

12:20 PM

03:00 PM



Section Short Title Cred

Name

Syn

S9IpN3S JOPUID pue S,usWoM

Women's and Gender Studies - Winter Term 2017

WGST.110.00 46238 Intro Women's & Gender 6
Studies

WGST.110.WL 46239 Intro Women's & Gender 6

0 Studies

WGST.112.00 46179 Intro to LGBT/Queer Studies 6

WGST.241.07 43550 Gender & Sexuality in India 6

WGST.400.00 45401 Integrative Exercise 6

ENGL.327.00 45558 The Victorian Novel 6

Faculty Cap Comments |Bldg Room |Day
Jusova, Iveta 30 Sophomore Priority LEIG 305 MW
AMMUGROUP1 LEIG 1305 F
WGSTINTRO
AFAMPERT
CCSTGLOBAL
EDUCCLUSTER2
Jusova, Iveta 0 Upper class waitlist LEIG 305 MW
AMMUGROUP1 LEIG (305 F
WGSTINTRO
AFAMPERT
CCSTGLOBAL
EDUCCLUSTER2
Bashore, Katie 30 CMC 206 TTh
L WGSTADDL
Sehgal, Meera 25 OCS India Program
ASSTSOUTH
SAST
SOANPERT
WGSTADDL
Sippy, Shana L 5 S/CR/NC Only
Bashore, Katie
L
Jaret 20 LAIR 211 TTh
McKinstry, ENGLT1
Susan ENGLHE2
ENGL3
LITFORLANG
WGSTADDL
EUSTCNTRY
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Start

09:50 AM
09:40 AM

09:50 AM
09:40 AM

10:10 AM

10:10 AM

End

11:00 AM
10:40 AM

11:00 AM
10:40 AM

11:55 AM

11:55 AM



Section
Name

Syn

Short Title

Cred

Faculty

Cap

Comments

Bldg

Room

Day

Start

End

S9IpN]S JOPUdD pue S,udWoM

FREN.241.00

HIST.229.00

HIST.236.00

45727

45287

45288

The Lyric and Other
Seductions

Working With Gender

Wmn & Gndr Eur Before Fren 6

Rev

Carpenter,
Scott D

Igra, Annette

Morse, Victoria

115 of 117

20

25

30

EUSTCNTRY
FFSTCORE
FRSTELEC
ENGLFORLIT
FFSTLIT
WGSTCORE
WGSTADDL

AMMUGROUP3
AMSTTOPICAL2
HISTUS
WGSTADDL
AFAMPERT
EDUCCLUSTER2

CCSTREGIONAL
FRSTELEC
EUSTTRANNATL
MARSCORE

HISTANCNT/MDVL
HISTERLYMODEUR

WGSTCORE
WGSTADDL
MARSSUPP
FRENPERT

SPECINTAPPACAD

FFSTHISARTH

LEIG
LEIG

LEIG

LEIG
LEIG

330
330

303

304
304

MW
F

TTh

MW

09:50 AM
09:40 AM

03:10 PM

11:10 AM
12:00 PM

11:00 AM
10:40 AM

04:55 PM

12:20 PM
01:00 PM




Section
Name

Syn

Short Title

Cred

Faculty

Cap

Comments

Bldg

Room

Day

Start

End

HIST.280.00

S9IpN]S JOPUD pue S,udWoM

RELG.221.00

RELG.233.00

45290 Africans in the Arab World

45438 Judaism and Gender

46159 Gndr & Pwr in Catholic

Church

SOAN.114.00 45593 MdrnFamilies:Intro Soc of

Fam

6

6

6

6

Willis, Thabiti

Sippy, Shana L

Anderson,
Sonja G

Raleigh, Liz
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25
POSI-AREAS2

HISTAFRDIASPORA

AFAMDISTROHU
SPECINTLEGAL
SPECINTSOCTHGH
T
SPECINTETHICS
HISTASIA
AFAMHUMANINQ
POSI-AREAS
WGSTADDL
FFSTHISARTH
FRSTELEC
FRENPERT

25
JDSTPERT
WGSTADDL
RELGIEWISHTRAD
RELGTHTHGHTPHI
L
RELGTHLVDRELCL
T
RELGTHSOCLPWR

25 /Extra Time

RELGCHRISTNTRA
D
RELGTHTHGHTPHI
L
RELGTHLVDRELCL
T
RELGTHSOCLPWR
RELGTHETHCLWP
oL

MARSSUPP
WGSTADDL

30
AMSTTOPICAL3
WGSTADDL
EDUCCLUSTER2

LEIG
LEIG

LEIG

LEIG
LEIG

LEIG
LEIG

426
426

236

426
426

426
426

MW

TTh

MW

MW

12:30 PM
01:10 PM

01:15PM

11:10 AM
12:00 PM

08:30 AM
08:30 AM

01:40 PM
02:10 PM

03:00 PM

12:20 PM
01:00 PM

09:40 AM
09:30 AM
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Section Syn |Short Title Cred |Faculty Cap Comments Bldg [Room |Day |Start End
Name

g SPAN.344.00 45256 Women Writers in Latin 6 Boling, Becky 25 OLIN 101 TTh 10:10 AM  11:55 AM

3 America ENGLFORLIT

e CCSTETHNIC

" LITFORLANG

S LTAMLIT

; WGSTADDL

0 LTAMELECTIVE

2 LTAMPERT

g LTAM300LIT

4 ENGLLOE

5

?




